

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



Part#	Description	In Stock	Location
1000	SCREW, MACHINE PAN HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10003	CLAMP, J	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10006	CABLE STRAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10031	CLAMP, CABLE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10033	CLIP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10039	CABLE STRAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10046	CLIP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10048	CLAMP,WORM DRV #20	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10049	CLAMP, HOSE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10053	CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10065	CABLE STRAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10067	CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10069	CLIP, DOUBLE HOSES	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10081	CABLE STRAP, DOUBLE LOOP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10083	CLIP, THROTTLE CABLE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10084	CLIP, DOUBLE HOSE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10086	KEYSTONE CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10088	CLAMP, "J"	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10089	CLIP, FUEL TANK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10103	CLIP, ADHESIVE BACKED, FXDB	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10110	CLIP, OPEN CIRCLE, T-STUD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10112	CLAMP, TUBE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10113	CLIP,DOUBLE HOSE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10114	CLIP, SINGLE HOSE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10117	CLAMP, HOSE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10120	CLIP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10123	CLIP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10124	CLAMP, CLUTCH CABLE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10142	CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10181	CABLE STRAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10198	CLAMP LINER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10208	CLAMP, HOSE, .500 ID	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10214	CLIP KIT, PLUG WIRE RETENTION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10215	CLIP,REGULATOR CONNECTOR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10216	CLIP, OIL LINES	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
10225	FASTENER PUSH-IN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1039	SCREW, HEX FLANGED HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1047	SCREW, MACHINE, FILLISTER HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11005	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11006	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11013	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11015	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11016	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11020	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11027	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11031	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11036	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11039	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 1 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



11041	SPACER	Yes	
11045	RETAINING RING	Yes	
11052	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11053	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11057	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11063	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11066K	O-RING, OIL FITTING FEED/RETUR	Yes	DS4H11
11083	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11093	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11100	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11103	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11104Y	O-RING, SLIDER TUBE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11106	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11107	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11115	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11124	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11130K	O-RING METRIC	Yes	DS4H11
11137	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11139	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11148	SEAL, QUAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11149	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11150	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11153	SMALL O-RING(FORK JOINT COVER)	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11155	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11156	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11158	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11159	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11160A	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11161	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11162	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11164	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11166	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11170	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11173	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11174	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11176	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11177A	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11180	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11183	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11185	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11191	O-RING, SHIFTER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11192	NUT, PUSH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11193	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11218	KEY, WOODRUFF	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11220	KEY, STARTER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
11241	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
11244	SPACER, RUBBER	Yes	OS1H1
11248	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1
11250	RETAINING RING, RAMP	Yes	

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



11260	SEAL, QUAD	Yes	OS1H1
11271	RETAINING RING, .194	Yes	OS1H1
11272	RETAINING RING, .213	Yes	OS1H1
11277	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
11282	RETAIN RING	Yes	OS1H1
11290	O-RING, NEUTRAL GEAR SWITCH	Yes	DS4H11/OS1H1
11292	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
11298	O-RING, VITON	Yes	OS1H1
11299	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
11312K	O-RING, METRIC	Yes	DS3H10/DS4H11
11314K	O-RING, CYLINDER LINER	Yes	DS4H11
11326	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
11341K	O-RING, METRIC	Yes	DS4H11
11346K	O-RING, 33.5 X 3, STARTER	Yes	DS4H11
11353K	O-RING, 64 X 3, NBR 872	Yes	DS4H11
11354K	SEAL, RUBBER	Yes	DS4H11
11362K	O-RING	Yes	DS4H11
11366K	O-RING, 37.0 X 1.0	Yes	DS4H11
11387A	O-RING, FUEL TUBE	Yes	
11410	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1
11411	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1
11412	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1
11413	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1
11436	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1
11437	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1
11445	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1
11449	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1
11453	GROMMET, HANDLEBAR	Yes	OS1H1
11456	RUBBER BUMPER, FXSTS	Yes	OS1H1
11458	GROMMET, BELT GUARD	Yes	OS1H1
11460	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1
11464	ISOLATOR	Yes	OS1H1
11472	BUMPER, JIFFY STAND	Yes	OS1H1
11474	GROMMET, FENDER INSULATION	Yes	OS1H1
11486	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1
11489	TRIM, HEADLAMP HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1
11494	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1
11506	ENDCAP, LH/SHORT	Yes	OS1H1
11551	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1
11717	GROMMET, FASTENING	Yes	OS1H1
11727A	STUD	Yes	OS1H1
11729	STUD	Yes	OS1H1
11730A	NUT, CLUTCH ADJUSTER	Yes	OS1H1
11752	SCREW, CLUTCH ADJUSTING	Yes	OS1H1
1198	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
958002	.001 #9426 ROLLERS 100PK	Yes	XS3H3
958367	STD.#9261 ROLLERS 100PK	Yes	XS2H2
968229	.001 LONG #9184 ROLLERS 100PK	Yes	XS2H2
969690	.0002 SHORT #9442A RLLRS 100PK	Yes	XS2H2

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



970055	.0004 SHORT #9443A ROLLERS 100PK	Yes	XS2H2
983935	STD LONG 9241 ROLLER 100PK	Yes	XS2H2
986126	STD SHORT 9301 ROLLERS 100PK	Yes	XS2H2
12-536	UNIV FL H/LITE MOUNT BRKT	Yes	BUTIKK
12-946	GLASS BLUEDOT W/MTG RING	Yes	
2923737	*INN. O.PMP CVR 54-76XL	Yes	XS3H2
2924102	50-64BT O.PMP CVR	Yes	XS3H2
2924467	78-UP BT STEEL BRTHR VALVE	Yes	
2939077	56-76 O.PMP PLT	Yes	XS3H2
2939442	72-76XL BRTHR GEAR	Yes	XS3H1
2939808	SCAVENGER GEAR 72-76	Yes	XS2H2
12010	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
12023	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
1203	SCREW,MACH,FILLISTER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
12030	SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
12036A	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
12043	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
12047	OIL SEAL(SR052)	Yes	OS1H1
12049	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
1205	SCREW,MACH,FILLISTER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
12068	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
12072K	SEAL, RADIAL	Yes	DS4H11
1241	SCREW,MACH,FILLISTER,W/SEALANT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1301	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1302	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
13100-147-315/150	Stempelsett 41,50 PS PX	Yes	
132	TRIKE CHOPPER SissyBAR STIVR	Yes	
14002-82	DECAL, FUEL TANK	Yes	
14006-82	DECAL, FUEL TANK	Yes	
14019-83	LABEL, ON/OFF	Yes	
14023-83	DECAL, FRONT FENDER, GOLD	Yes	
14041-86	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT	Yes	
14042-86	DECAL, FUEL TANK, RT	Yes	
14063-84	DECAL,F'TANK	Yes	
14067-84	DECAL,F'TANK	Yes	
14108-86	NAMEPLATE, GOLD, RT	Yes	
14114-86	DECAL, WINDSHIELD, FXRT	Yes	ES6H7
14123-86	DECAL,RED/SLATE	Yes	
14125-86	DECAL,GOLD/BLACK	Yes	
14128-86A	DECAL, LOWER F'RG,ULTRAS,FLHTP	Yes	DS3H1
14145-86	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT	Yes	
14146-86	DECAL, FUEL TANK, RT	Yes	
14164-87	DECAL, FUEL TANK	Yes	
14171-87	DECAL, FUEL TANK, FXLR	Yes	
14172-87	DECAL,F'TANK	Yes	
14176-87A	DECAL, SCREAMIN' EAGLE	Yes	
14202-88	DECAL, FUEL TANK, RT, FXSP	Yes	
14203-88	DECAL, FUEL TANK	Yes	
14204-88	DECAL,TYPE-A	Yes	

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 4 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



14218-89	DECAL, TOUR PAK FLHTC-UC	Yes	
14232-91	DECAL, FUEL TANK, XLH 883	Yes	
14233-90	DECAL, FUEL TANK, XL883 RED	Yes	
14233-91	DECAL,F'TANK	Yes	
14234-90	DECAL,LH/F'TNK	Yes	
14234-91	DECAL, FUEL TK, L, XLH 1200	Yes	
14235-90	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT, 1200 BLU	Yes	
14235-91	DECAL, FUEL TK, LT, XLH 1200	Yes	
14237-91	DECAL, FUEL TK, R, XLH 1200	Yes	
14238-90	DECAL, FUEL TANK, RT, 1200 BLU	Yes	
14250-90	DECAL, FAIRING FLHTC-UC	Yes	
14261-91	DECAL, FUEL TANK FXD LOW RIDER	Yes	
14262-91	DECAL, FUEL TANK, FXD LOW RIDE	Yes	
14307-90	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT FXR'S	Yes	
14311-90	DECAL, FUEL TANK, RT FXR'S	Yes	
14312-90	DECAL, FUEL TANK, RT FXR'S	Yes	
14315-90	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT, FXDS	Yes	
14319-90	DECAL, FUEL TK, LEFT FXR/T	Yes	
14322-90	DECAL, FUEL TK, RIGHT FXR/T	Yes	
14324-90	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LEFT FXST	Yes	
14337-90	DECAL, FUEL TANK, RIGHT FLST/C	Yes	
14338-93	DECAL, FUEL TANK RIGHT	Yes	
14341-93	DECAL, FUEL TANK LEFT	Yes	
14344-92	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT	Yes	
14346-92	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT	Yes	
14347-92	DECAL, FUEL TANK, RT	Yes	
14348-92	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT, FXR'S	Yes	
14351-92	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT, FXR'S	Yes	
14352-92	DECAL, FUEL TANK, RT, FXR'S	Yes	
14361-92	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT, FLSTC	Yes	
14365-92	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT	Yes	
14390-93	DECAL, FUEL TANK	Yes	
14391-93	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT	Yes	
14392-93	DECAL, FUEL TANK, RT	Yes	
14396-93	DECAL, FUEL TANK	Yes	
14412-94	DECAL, FUEL TANK, RT	Yes	
14420-94	DECAL,LH/F'TANK	Yes	
14421-94	DECAL,RH/F'TANK	Yes	
14456-95	DECAL, FUEL INLET	Yes	
14475-95	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT	Yes	
14526-96	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT	Yes	
14555-96	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT	Yes	
14556-96	DECAL,RH F'TANK	Yes	
14628-96	EMBLEM	Yes	OS1H1
14762-00	CHAIN TENSIONER DRIVE ASSY.	Yes	DS3H10
14791-01K	COUNTER BALANCE SHAFT	Yes	DS3H1
15301-98	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT, FXSTC	Yes	
15302-98	DECAL, FUEL TANK, RT, FXSTC	Yes	
15303-98	DECAL, FUEL TANK, LT FXSTC	Yes	

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 5 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



15339-98	DECAL, FOG LAMP, HDI	Yes	OS1H1
15346-98	DECAL, FRT FOG LAMP, HDI	Yes	
15362-98	DECAL,S-E,LARGE	Yes	BUTIKK
1594	PIN LOCK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1602	SCREW, FLAT HEAD MACH 3/4 INCH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1604	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1605	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1606	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1608	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
16140-87	EVOLUTION XL 1200CC PISTON KIT	Yes	HS2H5
16202-62	BUSHING, MOTOR MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1
16214-86	BRACKET, SUPPORT, FRT, UPPER M	Yes	DS4H3
16218-52	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
16222-86	ENG MNT,UPR/FRT	Yes	DS4H3
16226-94	NUT PLATE ASY	Yes	OS1H1
16228-86A	NUT PLATE KIT	Yes	OS1H1
16230-52	SPACER, MOTOR MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1
16235-52A	SCREW	Yes	
16237-57	SCREW, MOUNTING	Yes	OS1H1
16240-82	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
16247-91	BRACKET, ENGINE MOUNT, TOP, FL	Yes	DS4H4
16265-76	ENGINE MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1
16266-76	ENGINE MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1
16277-86	BRACKET, ENGINE MOUNT	Yes	DS3H1
16278-86B	ENGINE MOUNT, UPPER CENTER	Yes	DS3H10/ES6H7
16278-95B	ENGINE MOUNT, UPPER CENTER	Yes	
16302-81	ELBOW,.375 ID HOSE	Yes	OS1H1
16304-87	ELBOW,90 DEG	Yes	OS1H1
1642	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1643	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
16482-85	WASHER, CYLINDER HEAD	Yes	OS1H1
16585-96	INSERT, THREADED	Yes	OS1H1
16602-30	NUT, CYLINDER BASE STUD	Yes	OS1H1
16603-72	NUT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1
16605	SLIP-ON BUELL M2 CYCLON 97 CARB	Yes	
16615	SLIP-ON BUELL S1 LIGHT 97 CARBO	Yes	
16664-86B	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD	Yes	AB-GAVL
16664-86D	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD	Yes	AB-GAVL
16665-86A	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD, '86-'87	Yes	AB-GAVL
16688-90A	CYLINDER HEAD KIT, FRONT, BLAC	Yes	GS1H7
16767-96Y	WEAR GUARD, GRAY	Yes	OS1H1
16769-72A	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD	Yes	AB-GAVL
16769-73	GASKET,CYL HD	Yes	AB-GAVL
16774-72	GASKET CYL BASE	Yes	AB-GAVL
16774-72R	GASKET, CYLINDER BASE	Yes	AB-GAVL
16775-99	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD, 1450	Yes	AB-GAVL
16775-99B	GASKET,CYL HD	Yes	AB-GAVL
16776-48	GASKET,FRT CYL BASE	Yes	AB-GAVL
16777-48	GASKET,RR CYL BASE	Yes	C-GAVL

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 6 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



16777-63	GASKET,RR CYL BASE	Yes	AB-GAVL
16825-48	PLUG,EXPANSION	Yes	OS1H1
16830-29A	STUD, TAP END	Yes	OS1H1
16830-72	STUD, CLYINDER BASE, XL	Yes	OS1H1
16831-30	STUD, BASE	Yes	OS1H1
16831-83	STUD, ENGINE MOUNTING BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
16836-78	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
17028-58	GASKET KIT, ENGINE COMPLETE	Yes	HS5H2/EF-GAVL
17037-60	GASKET KIT, TOP OVERHAUL	Yes	EF-GAVL
17039-90A	GASKET KIT, ROCKER COVER	Yes	CS2H3
17043-95	O-RING KIT, FUEL INJECTION	Yes	OS1H1
1719W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
173	SÅLE INLEG VARME	Yes	
17324-57B	OIL LINE	Yes	OS1H1
17356-92A	GASKET, SPACER TO TOP RCKR CVR	Yes	CS2H3
17373-84	GASKET, LWR RKR COVER TO SPACE	Yes	D-GAVL
17375-83A	ROCKER ARM ASSY	Yes	OS1H1
17448-57	SCREW, ROCKER ARM SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1
17450-73	WASHER, ROCKER ARM SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1
17452-66	SPACER, ROCKER ARM	Yes	OS1H1
1750	SCREW, FLAT TORX HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
17503-84A	ROCKER COVER, TOP, POLISHED	Yes	DS4H2
17506-66A	STUD, ROCKER BOX	Yes	OS1H1
17507-48	ROCKER COVER PAD	Yes	DS4H3
17508-66A	STUD, ROCKER BOX	Yes	OS1H1
17510-92A	SPACER,ROCKER COVER	Yes	
17521-84B	ROCKER COVER, LOWER, POLISHED	Yes	DS4H2
17527-98	ROCKER COVER, TOP, SILVER	Yes	DS4H2
17529-92	ROCKER COVER, SPACER, CHROME	Yes	DS4H2
17536-70	GASKET, ROCKER ARM COVER	Yes	C-GAVL
17541-48B	GASKET, ROCKER COVER	Yes	C-GAVL
1760B	SCREW	Yes	
17614-98	ROCKER COVER INNER, SILVER, 12	Yes	DS4H2
17625-01K	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD, FRONT	Yes	C-GAVL
17626-01K	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD, REAR	Yes	C-GAVL
1764W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1765W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1772W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
1783C	SCREW, FLATHEAD MACHINE TORX W	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
17900-84A	ADJ PUSH ROD KIT-ALUMINUM	Yes	DS4H2/BUTIKK
17904-57	PUSH ROD	Yes	OS1H1
17904-89	PUSH ROD, EXHAUST, XL	Yes	DS4H3
17921-83	PUSH ROD, EXHAUST, REAR	Yes	OS1H1
17924-83	PUSH ROD, INTAKE, REAR	Yes	DS4H1
17927-83	PUSH ROD, FRONT, EXHAUST	Yes	OS1H1
17930-83	PUSH ROD FRONT, INTAKE	Yes	OS1H1
17937-79	PUSH ROD COVER, LOWER	Yes	OS1H1
17938-79	PUSH ROD COVER, LOWER	Yes	OS1H1
17939-99	PUSH ROD COVER, LOWER	Yes	OS1H1

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 7 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



17946-89	PUSH ROD COVER, 883/1200	Yes	OS1H1
17948-99	PUSH ROD COVER, UPPER	Yes	OS1H1
17949-83	PLUG, VALVE ADJ HOLE	Yes	OS1H1
17950-48	SPRING KEEPER, PUSH ROD COVER	Yes	OS1H1
17950-86	SPRING KEEPER, PUSH ROD	Yes	OS1H1
17952-91	SEAL PLATE ASSY	Yes	OS1H1
17953-91	SEAL PLATE ASSY	Yes	OS1H1
17968-99	SPRING KEEPER, PUSH ROD	Yes	OS1H1
18011-86	VALVE SEAT INSERT, EXHAUST	Yes	OS1H1
18011-87A	VALVE SEAT INSERT, EXHAUST	Yes	OS1H1
18017-66	VALVE SEAT INSERT, EXHAUST, (N	Yes	
18018-66	VALVE SEAT INSERT, INTAKE, (NO	Yes	OS1H1
18020-83	VALVE SEAT INSERT, INTAKE	Yes	OS1H1
18021-87	SEAT, INTAKE VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
18024-87	EXHAUST VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
18027-80	INTAKE VALVE, STD	Yes	OS1H1
18030-86	EXHAUST VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
18031-86	INTAKE VALVE, 883	Yes	DS4H2
18033-80	EXHAUST VALVE, STD	Yes	OS1H1
18071-48	INTAKE VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
18076-83	INTAKE VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
18085-99	EXHAUST VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
18087-83	VALVE, EXHAUST	Yes	OS1H1
18103-81A	VALVE GUIDE, .008 OS	Yes	OS1H1
18104-81A	VALVE GUIDE, .006 OS	Yes	OS1H1
18105-79	SNAP RING	Yes	OS1H1
18106-81A	VALVE GUIDE - .004 OS	Yes	OS1H1
18107-81A	VALVE GUIDE, .003 OS	Yes	OS1H1
18108-81A	VALVE GUIDE - .002 OS	Yes	OS1H1
18124-83	VALVE SEAT, EXHAUST	Yes	OS1H1
18134-83	VALVE SEAT, INTAKE	Yes	OS1H1
18139-79A	VALVE GUIDE - .008 OS	Yes	DS4H4
18140-79A	VALVE GUIDE - .006 OS	Yes	DS4H4
18141-79A	VALVE GUIDE - .004 OS	Yes	DS4H4
18142-79A	VALVE GUIDE - .003 OS	Yes	DS4H4/DS4H1
18172-57B	EXHAUST GUIDE, .001 OS	Yes	OS1H1
18179-57C	INTAKE GUIDE-001 OS	Yes	OS1H1
18180-57C	INTAKE GUIDE-002 OS	Yes	OS1H1
18219-81	VALVE SPRING COLLAR, UPPER	Yes	OS1H1
18220-81	VALVE SPRING COLLAR, LOWER	Yes	OS1H1
18222-48	LOWER VALVE SPRING COLLAR	Yes	OS1H1
18228-30	VALVE KEY	Yes	OS1H1
18228-36	VALVE KEY	Yes	OS1H1
18234-00	KIT, COVER, TAPPET BLOCKS, XL	Yes	GS1H5
18507-85	SOLID LIFTER ADAPTER KIT	Yes	DS4H10
18532-89	PIN, ANTI-ROTATION, XL	Yes	OS1H1
18534-29A	TAPPET LIFTER KIT	Yes	OS1H1
18535-99	PIN, ANTI-ROTATION	Yes	OS1H1
18556-57	SCREW KIT, TAPPET ADJUSTING	Yes	OS1H1

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 8 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



18570-38	NUT, TAPPET SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
18574-98	TAPPETS W/ROLLERS KIT	Yes	BUTIKK
18616-86	TAPPET GUIDE, FRONT, EXHAUST,	Yes	DS4H1/OS1H1
18617-86	TAPPET GUIDE, FRONT, INTAKE, X	Yes	DS4H1
18618-86	TAPPET GUIDE, REAR, EXHAUST, X	Yes	DS4H1
18619-86	TAPPET GUIDE, REAR, INTAKE, XL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
18624-01K	SHIM, 2.025	Yes	CS1H3
18625-01K	SHIM, 2.075	Yes	CS1H3
18626-01K	SHIM, 2.125	Yes	CS1H3
18627-01K	SHIM, 2.175	Yes	CS1H3
18628-01K	SHIM, 2.225	Yes	CS1H3
18629-01K	SHIM, 2.275	Yes	CS1H2
18630-01K	SHIM, 2.325	Yes	CS1H2
18631-01K	SHIM, 2.375	Yes	CS1H2
18632-01K	SHIM, 2.425	Yes	CS1H2
18637-98Y	INTAKE VALVE	Yes	DS6H1
18638-01K	SHIM, 2.475	Yes	DS3H10/CS1H2
18639-01K	SHIM, 2.525	Yes	CS1H2
1864B	SCREW	Yes	
18660-53	SCREW, TAPPET GUIDE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
18666-01K	SHIM, 2.000	Yes	CS1H2
18667-01K	SHIM, 2.050	Yes	CS1H2
18668-01K	SHIM, 2.100	Yes	CS1H2
18669-01K	SHIM,2.150/TAPPETT	Yes	CS1H2
18670-01K	SHIM,2.200/TAPPETT	Yes	CS1H2
18671-01K	SHIM,2.250/TAPPETT	Yes	CS1H2
18672-01K	SHIM, 2.300	Yes	CS1H2
18673-01K	SHIM, 2.350	Yes	CS1H2
18674-01K	SHIM, 2.400	Yes	CS1H2
18675-01K	SHIM, 2.450	Yes	CS1H2
18676-01K	SHIM, 2.500	Yes	CS1H2
18677-01K	SHIM, 2.550	Yes	
18678-01K	SHIM, 2.600	Yes	
18679-01K	SHIM, 2.650	Yes	
18680-01K	SHIM, 2.700	Yes	
18682-01K	SHIM, 2.800	Yes	
18683-01K	SHIM, 2.850	Yes	
18684-01K	SHIM, 2.900	Yes	
18685-01K	SHIM, 2.950	Yes	
18686-01K	SHIM, 3.000	Yes	
18687-01K	SEAL, VALVE STEM	Yes	DS4H11
18699-01K	SHIM 1.900	Yes	CS1H2
18700-01K	SHIM 1.925	Yes	CS1H2
18701-01K	SHIM 1.950	Yes	CS1H2
18702-01K	SHIM, 1.975	Yes	CS1H2
2002	SCREW, MACHINE PAN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2003	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2008	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2061W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 9 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



215	DOWEL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
21923-83	PISTON RING SET, .020 OS	Yes	DS4H3
21940-83	PISTON & RING KIT, STD, NOTCHE	Yes	DS4H8
21944-83	PISTON & RING KIT, .030 OS	Yes	DS4H9
21991-80A	PISTON & RING KIT - .010 OS	Yes	DS4H9
21993-80A	PISTON & RING KIT - .030 OS	Yes	DS4H8/ES6H9
221	DOWEL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
22109-74TA	PISTON & RING KIT -070	Yes	DS4H6
22156-99	1450 HIGH COMP PISTON KIT +.00	Yes	HS2H5
22161-99A	KIT, 1450 PISTON, HIGH COMP.,	Yes	BUTIKK
2216W	SCREW	Yes	
22201-86A	PISTON & RING KIT, .005 OS	Yes	ES5H6
22225-88A	PISTON & RING KIT - .030 OS XL	Yes	DS4H7
22242-86A	PISTON & RING KIT, STD	Yes	DS4H6
22253-72TA	PISTON & RING KIT, .010 OS	Yes	DS4H7
22253-83A	PISTON & RING KIT - .010 OS	Yes	DS4H7
22253-86A	PISTON & RING KIT, .010 OS	Yes	DS4H8
22254-72TA	PISTON & RING KIT - 020	Yes	DS4H6
22254-83A	PISTON & RING KIT - 020 OS	Yes	DS4H8
22254-86A	PISTON & RING KIT - .020 OS	Yes	DS4H6
22255-83A	PISTON & RING KIT - .030 OS	Yes	DS4H7
22256-83A	PISTON & RING KIT-040 OS	Yes	DS4H8
22259-73TA	PISTON & RING KIT -070	Yes	DS4H6
22261-86	PISTON RING SET - 010 OS	Yes	DS4H10
22262-86	PISTON RING SET - 020 OS	Yes	DS4H10
22263-86	PISTON RING SET - 030 OS	Yes	DS4H10
22266-86	PISTON RING SET, STD	Yes	DS4H10
22271-86	PISTON RING SET, .005 OS	Yes	DS4H10
22327-55B	PISTON RING SET - .010 OS	Yes	DS4H9
22330-55B	PISTON RING SET-.040 O.S.	Yes	
22331-55B	PISTON RING SET-.050 O.S.	Yes	DS4H9
22335-78B	PISTON RING SET	Yes	DS4H9
22337-78B	PISTON RINGS	Yes	DS4H9
22359-72A	PISTON RING SET - 030 OS	Yes	DS4H9
22588-78	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2265W	SCREW	Yes	
22679-98Y	PISTON & RING KIT - .020 O.S.	Yes	
22681-98Y	PISTON & RING KIT - .030 O.S.	Yes	DS6H1
2268W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
22719-85	PISTON PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
22747	KLAMMER SS2R CARBON LYDPOTTE.STREET	Yes	
22764-83	PISTON PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
22765-88	PISTON PIN, XL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
22864-00	SE TC88 HC 1450 PISTON KIT, ST	Yes	HS2H5/BUTIKK
2325	SCREW,SELF-TAP,PAN,TORX/PLASTI	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2333W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2339	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2348	CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2356	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
www.twinthunder.no			oempartsoutlet.no
+47 38331111	Twin Thunder AS		Last updated: 07.08.17
post@twinthunder.no	Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway		Page 10 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



2361	SCREW,FLAT,HEX SCKT/LOCK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
239	PIN, VALVE STOP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
23928-87	INNER RING, FLYWHEEL	Yes	DS3H2
23960-54	CRANKPIN, STD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
23961-41	CRANKPIN, FL, FX, '41-81	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
23961-80A	CRANKPIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
23972-72A	WASHER, CRANKPIN, '72-EARLY '7	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
23974-87	CRANKPIN, .001 OS	Yes	DS3H1
23981-98	NUT, CRANKPIN, FL, FX, DYNA	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24001-72	SPROCKET SHAFT, FLYWHEEL	Yes	DS3H3/OSH
24008-95	SPACER, SPROCKET SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24008-97	SPACER, SPROCKET SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24017-80	NUT, SPROCKET SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24022-90	NUT, GEAR SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24023-36	NUT, SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24029-55	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2402W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24032-70	SPACER, .060	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24033-70	SPACER, .090	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24034-70	SPACER, .120	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24035-70	SPACER, .150	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24036-70	SPACER, .180	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24037-70	SPACER, .210	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24040-90	PINION GEAR, ORANGE, FL, FX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24041-90	PINION GEAR, WHITE, FL, FX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24042-78	PINION GEAR, YELLOW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24042-90	PINION GEAR, YELLOW, FL, FX	Yes	DS3H1
24043-90	PINION GEAR, RED, FL, FX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24044-78	PINION GEAR, BLUE	Yes	DS4H5/OS1H1
24044-90	PINION GEAR, BLUE, FL'S, FX'S	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24045-90	PINION GEAR, GREEN, FL, FX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24046-90	PINION GEAR, BLACK FL'S, FX'S	Yes	DS4H5/OS1H1
24051-80	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24058-86	PINION GEAR, FLYWHL SHAFT-WHIT	Yes	DS3H1
2405A	SCREW, MACHINE, OVAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2420	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2423	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2432	SCREW, TRUSS HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24332-36	BUSHING, .010 OS, PISTON PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2447	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2448	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24578-57	DOWEL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24582-90	CAM GEAR SET, MATCHED FL'S&FX'	Yes	DS3H2
24587-95	CAM GEAR SET, MATCHED	Yes	DS3H2
24615/31	Men's Pants	Yes	
24615/33	Men's Pants	Yes	
24641-36	BUSHING, DRIVESHAFT PUMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24650-87	BEARING, GEARSHAFT - RED	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24658-86	INNER RING, FLYWHL BEARING, XL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

oempartsoutlet.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 11 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



24658-87	INNER RING, FLYWHEEL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24692-58	WASHER, GEARSHAFT BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24701-52	SNAP RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24701-54	SPRING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24703-54B	SPACER, PINION GEAR SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24704	Men's socks	Yes	
24704-90	SPACER, PINION GEAR SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24754-75	DOWEL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24781-54	SPACER, SPROCKET SHAFT BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24817-52	STUD, REAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24912-52TB	BREATHER PIPE ASSY	Yes	DS3H3
24922-86	BREATHER TUBE, AIR CLEANER	Yes	DS3H3
24922-93	CONNECTOR, BREATHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24925-95	PLUG, THREADED (HDI)	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24978-57	GASKET, STRAINER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
24981-66	OIL SCREEN	Yes	
24982-70	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25-0630	KN LOW CHOPPER BAR	Yes	
2501A	SCREW,SELF TAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25152-00	SE 211 CAM KIT	Yes	HS2H5/BUTIKK
2519	SCREW, SOCKET BUTTON HEAD, FXR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25224-52A	GASKET, GEARCASE COVER	Yes	C-GAVL
2523	SCREW, TAPPING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25254-93B	CAM GEAR COVER, POLISHED	Yes	GS1H6
25263-81	GASKET, GEARCASE COVER	Yes	25263-90D
25263-86	GASKET, GEARCASE COVER	Yes	C-GAVL
25263-90D	GASKET, GEARCASE COVER	Yes	AB-GAVL
2528	SCREW, HEX SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25314-50	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25315-50	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25320-82	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25321-82	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25322-82	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25323-82	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25325-82	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25326-82	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25328-82	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2533	SCREW, HEX SOC BUTTON, BLK MAG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25333-98	DERBY CVR,4-HOLE,H-D,SAT.CHROM	Yes	
2534	BUTTON HEAD TORK SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2538	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25397-95T	DERBY COVER,CHROME EAGLE	Yes	
25398-95T	DERBY COVER,GOLD EAGLE	Yes	
25399-95T	DERBY COVER, PLAIN	Yes	
25408-84	INNER RAMP, CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25409-86A	OUTER RAMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25414-80	SEAL, REAR CHAIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25414-82	SEAL, REAR CHAIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25423-80	SEAL, RUBBER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

oempartsoutlet.no
Page 12 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



25437-86	WASHER, CHAIN COVER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25448-84	LOCKPLATE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25453-87A	OUTER RAMP, CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25487-87A	SE-1 CAM	Yes	HS2H9
2551W	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25550-36	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25551-58	PLATE, CAMGEAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25552-36	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25555-36	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25555-84	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25556-79	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25557-79	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25558-79	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25559-79	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2558	SCREW, 6-32 PAN .188	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25582-73	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25582-93	BUSHING, PINION GEAR SHAFT COV	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25586-37	BUSHING, GEAR COVER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25588-57	BUSHING, SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25593-57	BUSHING, PINION GEAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25594-75	BUSHING, GEARCASE COVER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
256	PIN, GEAR, TIMER SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2562	SCREW, PAN HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
257	PIN, SOLENOID PLUNGER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25715-47	FITTING, GREASE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25717-00	SPACER, .327	Yes	
25717-99	SPACER (.270)	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25719-99	SPACER (.260)	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25721-99	SPACER (.250)	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25722-00	SPACER, .287	Yes	DS4H4
25722-99	SPACER (.230)	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25723-00	SPACER, .297	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25723-99	SPACER (.240)	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25729-06	SPACER, .100	Yes	
25731-06	SPACER, .110	Yes	
25734-06	SPACER, .120	Yes	
25736-06	SPACER, .130	Yes	
25738-06	SPACER, .150	Yes	
25755-97	SE-57 CAM AND SPRING KIT	Yes	HS2H6
2576	SCREW, H10-32 X 3/4PANHEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25776-57	IDLER GEAR AND SHAFT ASSY	Yes	DS3H5
2579A	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25811-11	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2582	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2587	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
25881-01KA	ALTERNATOR & STATOR COVER ASSY	Yes	GS1H7
2589	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2592	SCREW, MACH PAN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2594A	SCREW, FXST/C/S,FLST/C	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



26-149	LENS-RED T/SIGNAL FX73-85	Yes	VS1H4
26-670	O/TANK ADAPTER FITTING(5)	Yes	VS1H4
26001-86	OIL PUMP PLUNGER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26002-86	SPRING, OIL PUMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2602A	SCREW, SEMS, S/BAGS	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26030-92A	END CAP, PUMP COVER, BLACK TEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2604	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26052-92A	FITTING, OIL PRESSURE SWITCH	Yes	
2607	SCREW MACH PAN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26072-90A	GASKET, OIL PAN	Yes	AB-GAVL
26077-93	GASKET, OIL PAN	Yes	C-GAVL
26077-99	GASKET, OIL BAFFLE	Yes	C-GAVL
2612	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2613	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2614	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26207-83	OIL PUMP SPRING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2622	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26225-92	OIL PUMP BODY, POLISHED	Yes	DS3H3
26246-68A	GASKET, OIL PUMP BODY	Yes	D-GAVL/OS1H1
26256-52	GASKET, OIL PUMP COVER	Yes	EF-GAVL/OS1H1
26258-52	GASKET, OIL PUMP	Yes	EF-GAVL
26258-62	GASKET, OIL PUMP	Yes	
26258-68B	GASKET, OIL PUMP COVER	Yes	D-GAVL/OS1H1
26260-95	OIL PUMP PLUG HEX HEAD	Yes	GS1H4/BUTIKK
26262-80	SPRING, OIL PUMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26270-92	OIL PUMP COVER, POLISHED	Yes	DS3H5
2628	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2630W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26327-68	SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26328-74	GEAR, OIL PUMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26337-99	ELBOW, 90 DEGREE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26340-36	KEY, OIL PUMP GEAR DRIVE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26341-37	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26349-84	GEAR, OIL PUMP	Yes	OS1H1
26352-95A	OIL FILTER ADAPTER	Yes	OS1H1
26354-90	GEAR, OIL PUMP	Yes	DS3H6
26362-36	SLOTTED PLUG	Yes	OS1H1
26363-36	SPRING, CHECK VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
26364-72	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
26378-92A	OIL FILTER MOUNT, BLACK	Yes	DS3H6
26400-54	BYPASS VALVE, OIL PUMP	Yes	OS1H1
26431-76	BUSHING, PUMP	Yes	OS1H1
26433-77	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
26434-76A	SEAL RING	Yes	
26434-91	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
26435-76A	CHECK VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
26436-86	SPRING, COMPRESSION	Yes	OS1H1
26436-90A	SPRING, COMPRESSION, XL	Yes	OS1H1
26437-86B	CHECK BALL	Yes	OS1H1
www.twinthunder.no			oempartsoutlet.no
+47 38331111	Twin Thunder AS		Last updated: 07.08.17
post@twinthunder.no	Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway		Page 14 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



2646	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26461-77	WASHER, FINGER SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
26486-75B	OIL PUMP COVER	Yes	DS3H5
26488-98	GEAR SHAFT	Yes	DS3H6
26489-75	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
26491-98	GEROTOR SET, RETURN, OIL PUMP	Yes	DS3H6
26495-75	GASKET, OIL PUMP	Yes	OS1H1
26496-75	FITTING	Yes	OS1H1
26497-75	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1
2652	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26521	Heat Sheild Hs Pro pipe	Yes	VS1H2
2653	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26556-98	VACUUM HARNESS, CARB-MAP-FUEL	Yes	DS3H6
26575-01K	OIL PUMP ASSY, VRSC	Yes	DS3H2
2659	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2661W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2664	SCREW	Yes	
2665	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2667	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26733-01	PRESSURE CAP	Yes	OS1H1
26749-01K	GASKET, WATERPUMP COVER	Yes	EF-GAVL
26752-01K	GASKET, WATERPUMP	Yes	EF-GAVL
26765-01K	GASKET, THERMOSTAT	Yes	DS3H10/EF-GAVL
2682	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
26909-79A	CHECK VALVE KIT	Yes	OS1H1
2692WB	HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2696	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2698A	HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27-0111	RGD 36-57BT CHAIN GUARD CHR	Yes	
27-1225	XL-FX STK TYPE RIDER PEG CHR	Yes	XS2H3
27-1533	FL FLH FOOTPEG RISERS 65-84	Yes	BUTIKK
27004-86	INTAKE MANIFOLD, XL	Yes	DS3H3/DS2H5
27013-85	O-RING, FLOAT BOWL	Yes	OS1H1
27019-89A	INTAKE MANIFOLD	Yes	DS3H2/DS3H6
27020-85	RUBBER CARB FLANGE W/CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
27021-71A	INTAKE PIPE	Yes	DS3H5
27063-78	MANIFOLD CLAMP KIT	Yes	OS1H1
27067-98	VENT TUBE, TANK TO VALVE	Yes	DS3H7
27071-88T	INTAKE CLAMP, PAIR	Yes	DS4H2/BUTIKK
27077-78	GASKET, CARBURETOR	Yes	OS1H1
27087-80	MAIN JET	Yes	OS1H1
2708A	SCREW, HEX SOC HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27090-89	MAIN JET, 1200/883	Yes	OS1H1
27098-78	MAIN JET	Yes	OS1H1
27100-88	JET NEEDLE, CARB, XLH883/1200	Yes	OS1H1
27101-88	JET NEEDLE, HOLDER, XLH883/120	Yes	OS1H1
27108-87	MAIN JET, 160	Yes	OS1H1
2710C	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2711	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111

post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 15 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



27111-87	POWER JET, 100	Yes	OS1H1
27114-88	MAIN JET, XL1200, CAL	Yes	OS1H1
27115-88	MAIN JET, XLH 883 DOM.	Yes	OS1H1
27116-88	MAIN JET, XLH 883 CALIF.	Yes	OS1H1
27117-88	SLOW JET, DOM/CAL, XL	Yes	OS1H1
27119-88	MAIN CARB JET, #165	Yes	OS1H1
27121-89	O-RING, ACCEL. PUMP, XL'S	Yes	OS1H1
27124-89	E-CLIP, ACCEL PUMP, CARB, XL	Yes	OS1H1
27125-89	WASHER, ACCEL. PUMP, CARB, XL	Yes	OS1H1
27126-89	LEVER, ACCELERATOR PUMP, XL	Yes	OS1H1
27129-88	SCREW, CARB, XL	Yes	OS1H1
27129-88T	SCREW, TOP	Yes	OS1H1
27130-81	SCREW, CARB	Yes	OS1H1
27130-90	SCREW, CARBURETOR	Yes	OS1H1
27131-85	SCREW, IDLE MIXTURE	Yes	OS1H1
27134-89	MAIN JET, 170	Yes	OS1H1
27135-97	FUEL INJECTOR, 3.52 G/S	Yes	DS3H7
27136-81	SPRING, CARB	Yes	
27137-81	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
27142-81	CHOKE LEVER ASSY	Yes	OS1H1
27144-86A	CHOKE LEVER ASSY	Yes	OS1H1
27146-89	SCREW, ACCEL. PUMP, XL	Yes	OS1H1
27150-85	MAIN JET, 150	Yes	OS1H1
27152-89	MAIN JET, 1200 CAL/HDI	Yes	OS1H1
27155-72TB	CARBURETOR	Yes	HS5H5
27157-89	O-RING, CARBURETOR, XL	Yes	OS1H1
27162-89	CARBURETOR COIL SPRING, XL	Yes	OS1H1
27172-89	INTERMEDIATE JET, 060	Yes	OS1H1
27178-90	JET NEEDLE, FX'S, FLST/STC/STF	Yes	OS1H1
27183-92	JET NEEDLE	Yes	OS1H1
27185-90	MAIN JET, FX'S,FL'S, ULTRA	Yes	OS1H1
27186-92	JET NEEDLE	Yes	OS1H1
27219-95A	PRESSURE REGULATOR	Yes	DS3H7/ES5H6
2723	SCREW, SHOULDER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27243-95	MAIN JET	Yes	OS1H1
27262-96	SCREW, TOP, CARBURETOR	Yes	
27264-97	A/C(ALTERNATING CURRENT) CONNE	Yes	DS3H7
27269-97	CLIP, CHRISTMAS TREE	Yes	OS1H1
2726A	SCREW, HEX WASHER HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27270-95	SENSOR KIT, AIR TEMPERATURE	Yes	DS3H7/ES5H7
27271-95	THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR ASSEM	Yes	DS3H7/ES5H7
27275-96Y	MAIN JET 1.95	Yes	
27280-92	JET NEEDLE	Yes	OS1H1
27281-92	SLOW JET	Yes	OS1H1
27283-85	SLOW SPEED JET, 62	Yes	OS1H1
27284-85	SLOW SPEED JET, 55	Yes	OS1H1
27301-86	MAIN JET	Yes	OS1H1
27310-85	SLOW SPEED JET, 58	Yes	OS1H1
27311-76	CARBURETOR BOOT	Yes	OS1H1

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 16 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



27315-88A	SPRING, ENRICHNER	Yes	OS1H1
27317-88	SCREW, CARB, XL	Yes	OS1H1
27318-85	SLOW SPEED JET, 60	Yes	OS1H1
2731W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27323-78	SLOW JET	Yes	OS1H1
2733	SCREW, ROUND HEAD, CHROME	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27336-76	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
2734	SCREW (8-32 X 3/8FH, S-TAP)	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27348-76	SLOW JET	Yes	
27348-77	SLOW JET	Yes	OS1H1
27352-96	CARB TOP, SATIN CHROME H-D	Yes	BUTIKK
27356-76	MAIN JET	Yes	OS1H1
27358-76	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
27360-76	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
27362-76	SPRING, ACCEL PUMP DIAPHRAM	Yes	OS1H1
27367-76	SCREW, CARB	Yes	OS1H1
27368-76	CLIP, RUBBER TUBE	Yes	OS1H1
27369-76	RUBBER TUBE	Yes	OS1H1
27372-80	SLOW JET	Yes	OS1H1
27380-98	FLOAT CHAMBER ASSY	Yes	DS3H8
27383-88	SLOW JET, CAL	Yes	OS1H1
27385-76	PLUG, CARB	Yes	OS1H1
27388-01	SENSOR, AIR INTAKE TEMPERATURE	Yes	
2739	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27390-85	ENRICHING VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
27396-71	SCREW, W/LOCKWASHER, CARB	Yes	OS1H1
27406-00	JET NEEDLE	Yes	OS1H1
27409-00	BASIC JET KIT, 44MM CVH CARB	Yes	OS1H1
27416-76	MAIN JET	Yes	OS1H1
27417-76	MAIN JET, 2000	Yes	OS1H1
27418-76	MAIN JET	Yes	OS1H1
27420-76	MAIN JET	Yes	OS1H1
27450-82	NUT, CHOKE CONTROL	Yes	OS1H1
27451-82	CHOKE CONTROL KNOB	Yes	OS1H1
27459-74	BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
275	DOWEL PIN, XL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27554-99	KIT,REBUILD, 44MM CVH CARB	Yes	DS3H7
27576-88	FLOAT, CARB, DOM/CA, XLH 883/1	Yes	OS1H1
27577-88	O-RING, FLOAT BOWL, CARB.	Yes	OS1H1
27577-92	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
27586-88	SPRING SEAT, CARB, XL	Yes	OS1H1
27587-88	SCREW, CARB, XL	Yes	OS1H1
27594-76	INLET FITTING, CARB	Yes	OS1H1
27642-00	SEAL RING (CV40)	Yes	OS1H1
27646-71	GASKET, BOWL TO BODY	Yes	OS1H1
27656-98	JET NEEDLE, 1200S	Yes	OS1H1
27669-01K	RUBBER BOOT ASSY	Yes	ES5H8/DS5H11
27724-99	SLOW JET #50	Yes	OS1H1
27726-99	MAIN JET #210	Yes	OS1H1

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



2773	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2774	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27775-99	MAIN JET #220	Yes	
27776-99	MAIN JET #230	Yes	OS1H1
27778-99	MAIN JET #240	Yes	
27779-99	MAIN JET #250	Yes	
27780-99	SLOW JET #52	Yes	
2784	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27882-78	BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
27887-78	FLOAT, CARBURETOR	Yes	OS1H1
27888-78	MAIN JET	Yes	OS1H1
27891-80	PUMP HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1
27892-78	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
27896-79	SLOW JET, 65	Yes	OS1H1
27897-78	SLOW JET	Yes	OS1H1
27898-78	MAIN JET	Yes	OS1H1
27901-98	SLOW JET, 20	Yes	BUTIKK
27902-98	SLOW JET, 22.5	Yes	BUTIKK
27904-98	SLOW JET, 27.5	Yes	BUTIKK
27905-98	SLOW JET, 30	Yes	BUTIKK
27906-98	SLOW JET, 32.5	Yes	BUTIKK
27908-98	MAIN JET, 150	Yes	BUTIKK
27910-98	MAIN JET, 155	Yes	BUTIKK
27912-98	MAIN JET, 160	Yes	BUTIKK
27914-98	MAIN JET, 165	Yes	BUTIKK
27916-98	MAIN JET, 170	Yes	BUTIKK
27917-98	MAIN JET, 172.5	Yes	BUTIKK
27918-98	MAIN JET, 175	Yes	BUTIKK
27919-98	MAIN JET, 177.5	Yes	BUTIKK
2792	SCREW, HEX SOC BUTTON HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27920-98	MAIN JET, 180	Yes	BUTIKK
27921-98	NEEDLE JET, 95	Yes	BUTIKK
27924-98	NEEDLE JET, 98	Yes	BUTIKK
27929-98	NOZZLE, ACCEL PUMP, LEANER (70	Yes	BUTIKK
27931-98	NOZZLE, ACCEL PUMP, STD (50)	Yes	BUTIKK
2796W	SCREW, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
27973-00	SE INDUCTION SYSTEM, SATIN, TC	Yes	HS4H4/H5.HS3H9
28-0501	M/C RBBR BOOT 58-69	Yes	XS3H1
28-0610	STK TNK DVDR BLK	Yes	XS3H1
28-0618	CHR HAND GRIP HOLE PLUGS	Yes	XS3H1
28-181	BRAKE TEE FRONT 43308-78	Yes	
28-183	BRAKE TEE FRONT 44311-80	Yes	VS1H4
28-2121	RSR RBBR BSHNG 49-72	Yes	
28-594	HIGH-TORQUE STARTER HOP-UP KIT	Yes	VS1H7
28-609	CHR.STARTER COVER FXR/DYNA91UP	Yes	
2803W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2804W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2818	CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2823	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
www.twinthunder.no			oempartsoutlet.no
+47 38331111			
post@twinthunder.no			
	Twin Thunder AS		Last updated: 07.08.17
	Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway		Page 18 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



2824W	SCREW, HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2831	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2841W	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2847Y	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2851	CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2857Y	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2865Y	SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2871W	SCREW HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
28726-XL	Womnen's knitwear	Yes	
2872W	BOLT, HEX HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
28796/L	Men's L/S T-Shirt	Yes	
28796/XXL	Men's L/S T-Shirt	Yes	
2879W	CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
28813/M	Men's L/S T-Snirt	Yes	
2881W	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
28829-XXL	Men's L/S T-shirt	Yes	
2882W	SCREW,HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
28834/M	Men's L/S T-Shirt	Yes	
28862-01	O-RING	Yes	DS4H11
2888	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2889	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
29-0150	48-64BT STK 2:1 CHR EXH SET	Yes	
29-539	CORBIN LITE RELOCATION KT.FLHR	Yes	
29034-85	HOSE FITTING	Yes	OS1H1
29036-72	ELEMENT AIR FILTER	Yes	DS5H1/DHS
2904A	SCREW, HEX SOC HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2907	SCREW, PAN HEAD METRIC	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
29085-81	AIR CLEANER ELEMENT, 6"	Yes	DS3H11
29086-73	AIR FILTER ELEMENT	Yes	DS5H12
29086-75	AIR FILTER ELEMENT	Yes	DS5H12/DS4H12
29095-95	GASKET, BACKPLATE TO MODULE	Yes	DS3H8
29100-96	AIR CLEANER INSERT, 1200C	Yes	DS3H8
29116-83	BRACKET, AIR CLEANER	Yes	DS3H10
2913	SCREW, HEX CAP, FLTC,FLHS,FXLR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
29134-86	AIR CLEANER BACK PLATE	Yes	
29134-90	AIR CLEANER BACK PLATE	Yes	GS1H4
29134-92	AIR CLEANER BACK PLATE	Yes	GS1H4
2914	SCREW,HEXCAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
29142-91	AIR CLEANER INSERT, DYNA LOW R	Yes	DS3H9
29145-86	HOSE, AIR CLEANER TO CRANKCASE	Yes	DS3H8
29148-90	VENTURI	Yes	DS3H10/OS1H1
29150-93	AIR CLEANER INSERT, DYNA WIDE	Yes	DS3H9
29150-99	AIR CLEANER INSERT, DYNA WIDE	Yes	DS3H9
29168-83A	LOCKTAB RING	Yes	OS1H1
2917	SCREW, HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
29172-85	AIR CLEANER INSERT, LOW RIDER	Yes	DS3H9
29179-88	VENTURI	Yes	OS1H1
29181-00	AIR CLEANER INSERT, SPRINGER S	Yes	DS3H9
29188-85	AIR CLEANER ELEMENT	Yes	

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 19 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



29192-95	AIR CLEANER INSERT, SUPER GLID	Yes	DS3H9
29202-84	AIR FILTER ELEMENT, FOAM ONLY	Yes	DS3H12
29210-86	CHOKE CONTROL CABLE	Yes	DS3H10
29211-86	CHOKE CONTROL CABLE	Yes	SG3H1
29212-71	CHOKE CONTROL CABLE W/OUT KNOB	Yes	GS3H1
29214-67A	CHOKE CONTROL KNOB	Yes	OS1H1
29229-80A	CHOKE CONTROL ASSY	Yes	OS1H1
29252-86B	SEAL, AIR CLEANER BACKING PLAT	Yes	OS1H1
29252-89	SEAL RING	Yes	OS1H1
29258-91	MOLDING, BAFFLE PLATE, FL	Yes	OS1H1
29259-83A	AIR FILTER ELEMENT	Yes	DS4H12
29259-86	AIR FILTER ELEMENT	Yes	
2925A	SCREW, HEX SOC HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
29265-88	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
29266-94T	CHROME SCREW (29289-89T)	Yes	OS1H1
29274-93	SIDE COVER MOULDING	Yes	DS2H10
29288-83	AIR FILTER ELEMENT	Yes	DS5H12/DS4H12
29292-94	AIR CLEANER TRIM, ROAD KING	Yes	DS3H11
29293-86	AIR FILTER ELEMENT, FOAM ONLY	Yes	DS3H12
29295-78	AIR FILTER ELEMENT, FOAM ONLY	Yes	DS3H12
29296-83	AIR FILTER ELEMENT, FOAM ONLY	Yes	DS3H12
29300-98	AIR CLEANER TRIM COVER	Yes	DS2H10
29304-92	THREADED CYL. HEAD INSERT KIT	Yes	OS1H1
29308-93	EVOLUTION 1340 BREATHER KIT	Yes	HS3H3/BUTIKK
29313-95	GASKET, AIR FILTER ELEMENT	Yes	OS1H1
29316-95C	AIR CLEANER BACK PLATE, HDI	Yes	DS2H10
29334-96	AIR CLEANER INSERT, ROAD KING	Yes	BUTIKK
2934	SCREW, SHEAR HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
29351-95	MOUNTING SCREW AIR CLEANER	Yes	DS2H11
29364-97	AIR CLEANER AND BREATHER KIT	Yes	HS2H6
29387-97B	PERFORMANCE EFI KIT 1340 STAGE	Yes	HS2H7
29403-94T	CHROME SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
29407-97A	AIR CLNR. TRIM, OVAL, "V-WING"	Yes	
29428-97Y	AIR FILTER BOX	Yes	DS6H2
29429-97Y	AIR FILTER BACK PLATE	Yes	DS6H3
29436-01	GASKET, AIRBOX	Yes	DS4H11
29439-01	GASKET, THROTTLE BODY	Yes	DS2H9/C-GAVL
29462-99	AIR FILTER ELEMENT, EFI	Yes	GS1H2
29481-98Y	SUPPORT PLATE, AIRBOX	Yes	DS6H10
29488-98	AIR CLEANER TRIM, XL	Yes	DS2H10
2950	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
29514-98	SE INTAKE MANIFOLD KITS, VOES	Yes	BUTIKK
29524-99	A/C FLYING WHEEL COVER KIT, 3	Yes	BUTIKK
2953	SCREW, SEMS TRUSS HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2955	SCREW, 6-32 PAN .250	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
29550-99	NOSTALGIC A/C COVER KIT, 2CAM 8	Yes	BUTIKK
29555-99	DYNOJET KIT	Yes	HS3H3/BUTIKK
29591-99	SERVICE GASKET, AIR CLEANER FI	Yes	DS2H9
2960	SCREW, PAN, #6-32, .625	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

oempartsoutlet.no
Page 20 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



29600-00	SCREW, 5/16-18 X .625L BUTTON	Yes	
29602-01A	HOSE,BRTHR,RR	Yes	
29622-99	SE EVO AIR CLEANER INSERT, ALU	Yes	BUTIKK
29649-01Y	TAIL SCREEN KIT, X1	Yes	
29675-00	FILTER ELEMENT, EVO, HOLLEY	Yes	
29703-00	SCREW, 5/16-18 X .875L BUTTON	Yes	BUTIKK
2970Y	BOLT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
29749-00	KIT, MEDALLION - TC88	Yes	BUTIKK
29753-00	KIT, MEDALLION - EVOLUTION	Yes	BUTIKK
29754-01	COVER, AIR CLEANER, EI	Yes	
2976Y	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2980	SCREW, FLANGE HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2983Y	SCREW, ADJUSTING, WITHOUT RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
2984Y	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
29913-82	BRUSH	Yes	OS1H1
29916-82	BEARING END COVER	Yes	OS1H1
29936-98	THUNDERSLIDE KIT, XL	Yes	BUTIKK
2994	SCREW, THUMB	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
29954-71A	RETAINER, CONNECTOR	Yes	OS1H1
29961-85	SPACER, ROTOR HUB	Yes	OS1H1
29980-84	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
29988-73	LOCKING PLATE	Yes	OS1H1
30-0139	30" FISHTAIL STRAIGHT PIPE	Yes	
30012-58	GENERATOR FRAME SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
30013-71	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1
3002Y	SCREW, TAIL LAMP & TURN SIGNAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
30145-46A	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
3029-01-00	Pilot Mask, Roof	Yes	
30350-66T	BRUSH HOLDER	Yes	ES3H3
30427-86T	GENERATOR BRUSH	Yes	OS1H1
30453-58	BRUSH SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
30475-66	STRAP	Yes	DS2H9
31066-82	OIL SEPERATOR VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
31320-80	GASKET, STARTER MOTOR COVER	Yes	DS2H9/D-GAVL
31321-80	GASKET, STARTER MOTOR COVER	Yes	DS2H9/D-GAVL
31323-91	SHAFT, XLH1200	Yes	OS1H1
31324-91	RETAINER SNAP, XLH1200	Yes	
31325-91	PINION STARTER, XLH1200	Yes	OS1H1
31326-91	SPRING COMPRESSION COIL	Yes	OS1H1
31327-91	PINION STOP NUT	Yes	OS1H1
31328-91	SNAP RING	Yes	OS1H1
31330-91	SPRING, XLH1200	Yes	OS1H1
31340-89	PINION GEAR	Yes	OS1H1
31341-80	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
31342-93	PINION GEAR	Yes	OS1H1
31429-67	JACKSHAFT GEAR	Yes	OS1H1
31430-90	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
31430-93	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
31438-65A	SPRING, SOLENOID OVER RUN	Yes	OS1H1

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111

post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 21 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



31439-84	SPRING RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1
31445-85	ACTUATOR ARM	Yes	OS1H1
31471-67A	GASKET, STARTER MOTOR COVER	Yes	AB-GAVL
31473-86	ACTUATOR SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1
31474-86	LOCKPLATE	Yes	OS1H1
31478-65A	PIVOT BOLT	Yes	OS1H1
31478-67	PIVOT BOLT	Yes	OS1H1
31482-86	JACKSHAFT	Yes	OS1H1
31501-65	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
31503-65	ACTUATOR RING	Yes	OS1H1
31510-90	STARTER HOUSING ASSY	Yes	DS2H8
31515-90	ARMATURE ASSY, FXDS, XL1200	Yes	DS2H7
31525-90	GEAR, IDLER, FXDS, XLH-1200	Yes	OS1H1
31530-90	RETAINER, IDLER, FXDS,XLH1200	Yes	C-75217
31534-66	BRUSH SPRING SET	Yes	C-75217
31535-89	STARTER MOTOR COVER	Yes	DS2H7
31536-89	STARTER MOTOR COVER	Yes	DS2H7
31541-66T	BRUSH SET	Yes	OS1H1
31547-89	COUPLING, STARTER, 1340 CC	Yes	OS1H1
31556-91B	STARTER CLUTCH SUB ASSY	Yes	
31557-81	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
31564-83	STARTER END COVER BRACKET	Yes	DS2H8
31585-73	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
31589-80	NUT, ACORN	Yes	OS1H1
31593-81	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
31594-81	CAP	Yes	OS1H1
31596-85	STARTER BRUSHES, (SET)	Yes	OS1H1
31597-81	RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1
31598-89	IDLER GEAR, STARTER	Yes	OS1H1
31600-90	RETURN SPRING, FXDS, XLH1200	Yes	OS1H1
31606-00	COIL COVER KIT, CHROME	Yes	DS2H7
31625-82T	COIL COVER, CHROME	Yes	DS2H7
31639-95	DUAL SPARK COIL	Yes	DS2H8
31652-99Y	ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE(DOM/	Yes	DS6H5
31655-99	DUAL SPARK COIL	Yes	DS2H9
31660-90	DRAIN VENT, FXDS	Yes	OS1H1
31661-90	STARTER SPRING, FXDS, XLH1200	Yes	OS1H1
31662-90	COVER, FXDS	Yes	OS1H1
31664-90	SHAFT, FXDS	Yes	OS1H1
31688-90	SOLENOID COVER, FXDS, XLH1200	Yes	OS1H1
31692-90	SPRING, FXDS, XL	Yes	OS1H1
31695-90	O-RING, YOKE	Yes	OS1H1
31723-71B	COIL BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
31723-95	BRACKET, COIL	Yes	DS2H8
31724-98	SOLENOID COVER KIT	Yes	BUTIKK
31727-85	PLATE NUT	Yes	OS1H1
31732-98	COIL BRACKET	Yes	DS2H8
31733-98	STUD PLATE	Yes	DS2H8
31737-99	CHROME COIL COVER	Yes	

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 22 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



31744-99Y	ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (EUR	Yes	DS6H5
31761-98	SE COIL COVER, DYNA	Yes	DS2H7
31778-01A	IGNITION MODULE, 6.2K RACE	Yes	BUTIKK
31957-97	SE PLUG WIRE KIT	Yes	BUTIKK
31968-01Y	BUELL PLUG WIRE KIT, ORANGE	Yes	
31981-94	SPARK PLUG CABLE	Yes	
31985-91	SPARK PLUG CABLE	Yes	
31986-65C	SPARK PLUG CABLE	Yes	OS1H1
31992-85	REAR SPARK PLUG CABLE	Yes	OS1H1
31994-85	FRONT SPARK PLUG CABLE	Yes	OS1H1
31994-91	FRONT SPARK PLUG CABLE	Yes	DS2H6
31998-91A	INSULATOR RECEPTOR HOUSING	Yes	DS2H7
32-0013	65-69 FL STRTR KIT CHR	Yes	
32-0150	*N/A USE 32-7546* 5-97	Yes	
32-0204	GEN 13T GEAR KIT 58-69BT	Yes	BUTIKK
32-0233	BRUSH SET LATE 52-57 TWINS	Yes	XS3H1
32-0408	SW CAPS LONG BUTTON 5/16" LNG	Yes	XS2H2/XS2H1
32-0548	ACCEL BATTERY ELIMINATOR	Yes	XS2H3
32-7799	DYNA ELECT.TACH.ADAPTER KIT	Yes	XS1H3
32-8009	82-90 EXT.H-BAR WIRING HARNESS	Yes	XS1H3
32-8011	59-64 XLH 6V WRNG HRNSS CPT	Yes	XS1H3
32-8094	25' CLOTH CVR WIRE BLK	Yes	XS1H3
32-9059	73-74 XLH-XLCH MAIN WRNG HRNSS ONLY	Yes	XS1H3
3200	SCREW, SET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
32007-01Y	BUELL PLUG WIRE KIT, BLACK	Yes	
32012-01Y	BUELL PLUG WIRE KIT, YELLOW	Yes	
32038-95A	BRAIDED PLUG WIRE KIT SIL XL	Yes	BUTIKK
32043-98	SPARK PLUG CABLE, FT LEFT	Yes	DS2H6
32044-98	SPARK PLUG CABLE, FT CHIMNEY	Yes	DS2H5
32045-98	SPARK PLUG CABLE, RR LEFT	Yes	DS2H6
32046-98	SPARK PLUG CABLE, RR CHIMNEY	Yes	DS2H5/DS2H6
32054-98	S.E. SPARKPLUG WIRES KIT, BLK	Yes	HS3H4
32055-98	S.E. SPARKPLUG WIRES KIT, RED	Yes	HS3H4
32056-98	S.E. SPARKPLUG WIRES KIT, ORAN	Yes	HS2H7
3206B	SCREW, SET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
32072-98	SPARK PLUG WIRES KIT, YELLOW	Yes	HS2H7
32080-01	CART, EVO TOURING S1/S2 5X	Yes	DS1H9
32081-01	CART FLH 1450/1550 S1/S2 '99-'	Yes	
32082-01	CART. SFTL 1450/1550 10X	Yes	DS4H10
32083-01	CART SFTL 1550B RACE 5X	Yes	DS1H9
32090-98	SE PLUG WIRE KIT, BLACK	Yes	
32095-98	SE PLUG WIRE KIT, BLACK	Yes	
3214	SCREW, TAPPING, FXD'S	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3225	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
32303-47A	SPARK PLUG, THREE, 2 PACK	Yes	
32312-78A	SPARK PLUG, 5RL, 2 PACK	Yes	HS1H2/DS2H2
32312-78A	SPARK PLUG, 5RL, 2 PACK	Yes	
32314-83	SPARK PLUG, 6R7, 2 PACK	Yes	HS1H3
32314-83	SPARK PLUG, 6R7, 2 PACK	Yes	

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 23 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



32321-91	SPARK PLUG, SE, EX12P, 2 PACK	Yes	
32322-91	SPARK PLUG, SE, XL10S, 2 PACK	Yes	HS3H5/BUTIKK
32323-91	SPARK PLUG, SE, SH13S, 2 PACK	Yes	HS3H5/BUTIKK
32324-91	SPARK PLUG, SE, SH12S, 2 PACK	Yes	HS3H5/BUTIKK
32327-91	SPARK PLUG, SE, EVS13P, 2 PACK	Yes	DS4H11/BUTIKK
3234W	SCREW, SET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
32350-77	TUNE-UP KIT	Yes	HS1H1/BUTIKK
32352-77	TUNE-UP KIT	Yes	
32353-77	TUNE-UP KIT	Yes	HS1H2
32356-94	SPARK PLUG, GOLD 71-85 XL, 4R5	Yes	HS1H3
32359-00A	SE PLUG WIRE KIT, RED	Yes	HS2H8/BUTIKK
32400-94	SENSOR, CAM TIMING	Yes	DS2H2
32401-80	TRIGGER ROTOR	Yes	OS1H1
32404-90	SENSOR ASSY TIMING FXDS	Yes	DS2H2/OS1H1
32422-98	ROTOR CUP, 6-CUT	Yes	OS1H1
32423-97B	ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE, EFI	Yes	GS1H1
32432-91A	IGNITION MODULE, 1200J	Yes	DS2H5
32447-95	SENSOR, CRANKSHAFT POSITION	Yes	DS2H4/DS2H2
32466-95A	IGNITION MODULE	Yes	DS2H5
32479-99	IGNITION MODULE, HDI	Yes	DS2H1
32480-01	IGNITION MODULE	Yes	DS2H3
3250	ADJUSTING SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
32506-83	TIMER COVER, XL	Yes	DS2H1
32535-48	WASHER, TIMERSHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
32549-98	TIMER COVER, 1200S	Yes	DS2H1
3256	SCREW, SET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
32562-96	SPARK PLUG COVER, CHROME, W/O	Yes	
32581-85T	TIMER COVER, L TO R	Yes	BUTIKK
32585-89T	TIMER COVER, L TO R	Yes	
32585-90T	TIMER COVER, GOLD EAGLE	Yes	
32588-91T	TIMER COVER, H-D, CHROME	Yes	BUTIKK
32589-91T	H-D TIMER COVER, GOLD	Yes	BUTIKK
32590-98	TIMER COVER, VERTICAL, "FLAMES	Yes	BUTIKK
32595-96	SE STREET IGNITION MODULE - 13	Yes	BUTIKK
32608-70	TIMER STUD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3262	STUD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
32629-70T	TIMER PLATE ASSY	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3266	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
32667-98	TIMER CVR, VERTICAL, H-D, SAT.	Yes	BUTIKK
32670-70	ADAPTER TERMINAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
326759	HD Tonal Type Pattern Tie	Yes	
3268	SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
32721-01	SE 6200 PERFORMANCE IGN SYSTEM	Yes	HS3H9
32748-99A	SE STREET IGN SYSTEM, DYNA	Yes	BUTIKK
32751-01	KIT, HARDWARE, FUEL GAUGE TRIM	Yes	DS2H1/BUTIKK
32772-01	ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE	Yes	ES1H1
32822-01Y	BUJELL PERFORMANCE PLUG (TP)	Yes	BUTIKK
32997-01	SPARK PLUG, SE, PLATINUM, TP12	Yes	
33-0511	AMBER BULLET LITE LENS	Yes	XS2H2

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



33-0512	CLEAR BULLET LITE LENS	Yes	XS2H2
33-1961	72-74 IND LAMP NEU-OP SW 2 WIRE	Yes	XS2H1
33-1962	72-74 IND LAMP GEN 2 WIRE BLUE	Yes	XS2H1
33-1981	SPRNG FRK SPTLGHT 6V BULB	Yes	XS2H2
33-1983	LGHT SCKT 2 WIRE 3PC PLASTIC	Yes	XS2H2
33-2075	*N/A USE 33-2092*	Yes	
33006-95	TRANSMISSION, B&C DOM, CA	Yes	MS2H2
33043-80	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33062-00	TRANSMISSION, FXD, SILVER POLI	Yes	MS2H2
33062-96	TRANSMISSION, POLISHED, FXD	Yes	MS3H2
33085-74	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33086-74	PIVOT PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33088-71	STUD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33099-52A	BUSHING, TRANSMISSION STARTER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33110-54	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33114-79	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33116-86A	OIL FILTER ADAPTER KIT	Yes	DS1H11
33119-79B	SCREW, ADJUSTING, SHIFTER ARM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33120-79	JACKSHAFT	Yes	DS1H11
33121-79	JACKSHAFT SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33121-89	SLEEVE, STARTER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33125-89	LOCKPLATE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33126-93	LOCKPLATE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33127-93	SHAFT, EXTENSION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33152-59	STUD, STARTER COVER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33178-98	SHIFT PLATE, DRUM RETENTION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33185-79	LINKAGE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33187-79	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33189-63T	FOOTREST RUBBER, SMALL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33197-79	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33199-79	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33201-79	SPRING	Yes	DS1H11/OS1H1
33205-80	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33206-80	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33208-80	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33209-80	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33210-80	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33211-80	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33212-80	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33213-31	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33215-30	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33216-99	FOOTPEG RUBBER, FRONT	Yes	DS1H11/OS1H1
33290-38	BUSHING, LWR COVR SPRKT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33291-36	STARTER COVER BUSHING, UPPER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33319-90	ROLLER, 883/1200	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33320-79D	SHIFTER CAM ASSY	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33320-98	SHIFTER CAM ASSY	Yes	DS2H1
33326-79A	PILLOW BLOCK ASSY, SHIFTER CAM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33332-79	PILLOW BLOCK ASSY, SHIFTER CAM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



33340-90	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33345-89	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33347-86	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33362-52	CLUTCH LOCK WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33379-57	STARTER CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33391-36	CLUTCH SPRING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33391-52	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33432-73	GEAR, RATCHET, XL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33442-57	BUSHING	Yes	DS1H9
33445-89	BUSHING, STARTER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33445-94A	BUSHING, PRIMARY COVER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33449-90	SPRING, PINION GEAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33449-94	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
334A	ROLL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
335-2337	GAFFELBEIN +8" FLT/FLHT 84-92	Yes	
33518-92	TUBE, RETURN	Yes	DS1H10
33519-92A	TUBE, RETURN	Yes	DS1H10
33616-96	GEAR SHIFT LEVER COVER KIT	Yes	
33616-96	GEAR SHIFT LEVER COVER KIT	Yes	
33630-87	BRACKET ASSY, GEAR SHIFTER	Yes	DS1H10
33642-89	GEAR SHIFTER COVER ASSY	Yes	
33644-65	COVER, SHIFT LEVER	Yes	DS1H10
33660-85A	FOOT SHIFTER LEVER ASSY	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33683-00	BRACKET ASSY, GEAR SHIFTER	Yes	DS1H10
33683-87A	BRACKET ASSY, SHIFT	Yes	DS1H10
33697-93	FOOTREST SUPPORT, RH, CHROME	Yes	HS1H3
337	DOWEL PIN, SOFTAIL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33713-83	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33715-80A	BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33728-82A	BALL JOINT ASSY, SHIFT LINKAGE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33730-92	SHIFTER ROD	Yes	DS1H10
33806-94Y	ROD END, MALE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33812-96Y	SHIFT ROD	Yes	DS6H10
33833-01A	CHROME SHIFT LEVER, VRSC	Yes	
33871-67	SHIFTER ROD END	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
33882-83B	FOOTBRAKE LEVER	Yes	DS1H10
33898-01	MID-CONTROL KIT, CHROME, XL	Yes	HS1H1
33902-98	NEUTRAL GEAR SWITCH	Yes	DS1H9/DS2H2
3402	NUT	Yes	
3403	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34037-52	BUSHING, SHIFTER SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34040-52	RETAINING RING, SHIFTER CAM PL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34050-36	SCREW, LOCK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34062-52	SHIFTER PLUNGER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34066-52	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34067-52	WASHER, LOCK, CAM FOLLOWER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34068-52A	SPRING, SHIFTER PLUNGER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34069-71	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34073-91	SPACER, PAWL CRANK, XL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

oempartsoutlet.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 26 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



34075-89	WASHER, BUSHING RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34076-89	BUSHING, SHIFTER SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34077-91	WASHER, SPRING SPACER, XL883/1	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34082-79	PIN, ARM SHIFTER TRANSMISSION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34083-79	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34086-79	SHIFTER ARM, TRANSMISSION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34089-79	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3409	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3412	SCREW, ROCKER ARM COVER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34141-52A	SHIFTER FORK SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34168-39	ROLLER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34168-52	ROLLER, FINGER SHIFTER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34180-33	LOCKWASHER, SHIFT FORK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34184-79	SHIFT FINGER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34186-76	SHIFTER SHAFT FORK KIT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3419	CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34191-79E	SHIFTER FORK, 1ST & 2ND GEAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34193-79E	SHIFTER FORK, 3RD & 5TH GEAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34195-79E	SHIFTER FORK, 4TH GEAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3429	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3432Y	HEX HEAD SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3433Y	HEX HEAD SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3440	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3443	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34459-26	WASHER, LEATHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34468-86A	TRANSMISSION TOP COVER, CHROME	Yes	DS1H9
34469-99B	TRANSMISSION TOP COVER, CHROME	Yes	DS3H2
34476-72	PAWL, GEAR SHIFTER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34481-91A	SPRING, TORSION, XL	Yes	
34482-53	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34483-90	SPRING, DETENT 883/1200	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34492-91	SHIFTER PAWL, XL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34494-74C	SHIFTER PAWL CARRIER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3450	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34500-52A	SPRING, CARRIER, SHIFTER PAWL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34517-80	SHIFTER PAWL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34518-80	SHIFTER PAWL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3455	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34552-52	GASKET, COVER SHIFTER	Yes	EF-GAVL
34560-91	SHIFTER BASE PLATE, XL883/1200	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34561-84	LOCATER PLATE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34564-74B	FOOT SHIFT LEVER, SOFTAIL	Yes	DS1H8
3458	CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34599-81	FOOT SHIFT LEVER	Yes	DS1H8
34599-81T	SHIFT LEVER, CHROME	Yes	DS1H8
3460	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34605-86TB	SHIFT LEVER, XL	Yes	DS1H10
34607-84	SHIFT LEVER	Yes	DS1H8
34609-52	RUBBER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17
oempartsoutlet.no
Page 27 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



34609-52T	SHIFTER PEG, 3/4" STUD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3462	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34621-82	SHIFT LEVER ASSY	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34624-77	GASKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34625-90	WASHER SPRING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34628-54A	SHIFTER SHAFT	Yes	DS1H8
34628-75	SHIFTER SHAFT	Yes	DS1H8
34634-97Y	REAR FOOTPEG CLEVIS COVER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34639-01	SHIFT LEVER RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34639-93	SHIFT LEVER RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3464	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34658-79	PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34661-80	SHIFTER KIT, TRANSMISSION	Yes	DS1H9
34726-84	SPACER, TRANSMISSION SPROCKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3473	SCREW, MACHINE, HEX	Yes	
34742-71	FILLER CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34742-77B	PLUG, CLUTCH ADJUSTMENT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3478A	SCREW, HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP	Yes	
34809-02	CHROME CYLINDER COVER	Yes	
3480A	SCREW, SEM HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34810-02	CHROME CYLINDER COVER, VRSC LO	Yes	
34824-36	GASKET, COVER	Yes	AB-GAVL
34824-79	GASKET, COVER	Yes	AB-GAVL
3482A	SCREW, HEX SOC HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3486	SCREW, SILVER HEX HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3487	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34886-86A	MOUNTING STUD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34902-79A	GASKET, PRIMARY HOUSING	Yes	AB-GAVL
34904-79	GASKET, TRANSMISSION TOP COVER	Yes	C-GAVL
34906-79A	GASKET, INSPECTION COVER	Yes	C-GAVL
34917-90B	GASKET, TRANSMISSION TOP COVER	Yes	AB-GAVL
34920-71	COUPLING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3494A	SCREW, HEX SOC HD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
34952-52	GASKET, COVER	Yes	EF-GAVL
34955-52A	GASKET, FRONT CHAIN COVER	Yes	EF-GAVL
34960-72	TRANSFER, PRESSURE SENSITIVE	Yes	DS2H1
34961-77	TRANSFER, PRESSURE SENSITIVE	Yes	DS2H1
35021-89	SNAP RING, XL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35025-79B	GEAR, MAINSHAFT, 1ST	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35028-94	GEAR, MAINSHAFT, 4TH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3503	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35030-89	BEARING, MAINSHAFT, XL	Yes	DS1H7/OS1H1
35034-89A	GEAR, MAINSHAFT, 5TH	Yes	DS1H7
35034-94	GEAR, MAINSHAFT, 5TH	Yes	DS1H7
35039-65	TRANSMISSION MAINSHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35041-84	RACE, INNER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35042-90	MAINSHAFT, TRANSMISSION, 1340	Yes	DS1H6
35046-36	BOM-KIT NUT,W/WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35047-53	NUT, TRANSMISSION SPROCKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

oempartsoutlet.no
Page 28 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



35047-71A	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35050-40	LOCKWASHER, MAINSHAFT NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35050-52	LOCKWASHER, MAINSHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35064-79	SPACER, MAINSHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35068-79	SPRING PLATE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35074-87	BEARING HOUSING	Yes	DS1H7
35076-79	SPACER, TRANSMISSION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35087-99A	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3509	SCREW HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35100-79	BEARING HOUSING, MAINSHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35113-52	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3512	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35150-52	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35154-52	RETAINER	Yes	DS1H8
3516A	SCREW, HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35175-38	KEY, SPACER GEAR DRIVE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35205-79A	TRANSMISSION SPROCKET, 21T	Yes	DS1H7
35258-87D	BEARING HOUSING, BLACK	Yes	DS1H7
3526	BOLT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35277-52A	GEAR, MAINSHAFT, 27T	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3528	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3530	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35329-73	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35336-74	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35337-56	SNAP RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3535	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35356-86	WASHER, MAINSHAFT GEAR, 3RD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3536	HEX SCREW 3/8-16 X 1.25 GD8	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35361-56	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35363-52	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3537	FLANGE-LOCK SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3540	SCREW, HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35404-74	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35440-38	MAINSHAFT, CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3545	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3546	SCREW, FLANGE LOCK, FLST/C	Yes	
3549A	SCREW, HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
355-4606	MINIHAST.MET 1:1 GIRK 68-OPP	Yes	
3554	SCREW HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3555	BOLT WITH WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3558	BOLT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3559	BOLT, STARTER, FXDS	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3561WC	BOLT, TEE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3562	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35622-79C	GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT, 1ST	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35625-94	GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT, 4TH	Yes	DS1H7/DS1H6/OS1H1
35626-94	GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT, 5TH	Yes	DS1H7
35629-79	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35632-79	COUNTERSHAFT, TRANSMISSION	Yes	DS1H6

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 29 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



35633-89A	GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT, 5TH	Yes	DS1H6
35641-89	COUNTERSHAFT, TRANSMISSION, XL	Yes	DS1H6
35695-58	GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT DRIVE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35695-87	GEAR,4TH C'SHAFT,26T	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3569B	HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3574	SCREW,FLANGE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35750-58B	GEAR, COUNTERSHAFT, 2ND	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3575Y	SCREW, CAP, HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3576	SCREW, HEX FLANGE LOCK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3577	BOLT, AIR CLEANER BACKING PLAT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35787-72	BUSHNG,LOW GEAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35789-36	BUSHING,GEAR,LOW &REV	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35791-36	BUSHING, GEAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
358	DOWEL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35809-58	SPACER, GEAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35810-36	RETAINING RING, TRANSMISSION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35812-36	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35821-52	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35825-52	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3583	SCREW, MACHINE HEXWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35836-55	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35838-55	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35839-55	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3584	SCREW, HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35841-58	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35850-84	SPACER, SPROCKET SHAFT, .010	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35851-84	SPACER, SPROCKET SHAFT, .020	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35852-84	SPACER, SPROCKET SHAFT, .030	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35853-96	SPACER, SPROCKET SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35854-96	SPACER, SPROCKET SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35876-36	WASHER, COUNTERSHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35877-36	WASHER, COUNTERSHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35879-36	WASHER, COUNTERSHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3588	SCREW,SMALL,FLANGE HD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35882-36	WASHER, END	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35891-66	SHIM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35915-36	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3591Y	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3592	SCREW, SADDLEBAG BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
35920-36	RETAINING RING, TRANSMISSION	Yes	OS1H1
3593	SCREW, SADDLEBAG BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3595	SCREW, SADDLEBAG BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3596	SCREW, SADDLEBAG BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3601	SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
36045-76	MOUNTING COLLAR, TRANSMISSION	Yes	OS1H1
36046-36	MOUNTING COLLAR	Yes	
36048-36	MOUNTING COLLAR	Yes	
36048-76A	BUSHING,TRANS C'SHFT	Yes	OS1H1
3605	SCREW, .5-13 X 2 1/4 W/PATCH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111

post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

oempartsoutlet.no
Page 30 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



3612	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3649	KNURLED NUT	Yes	
3652	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3657	SCREW, HEX FLANGE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
366	DOWEL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3662A	STUD, SEAT MOUNTING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3666A	SCREW,TORX,RECESSED,RND WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
36704-01K	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE	Yes	
36715-84	CLUTCH SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
36715-94	CLUTCH SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
36753-87A	CLUTCH CONTROL, FXLR	Yes	HS3H6
36755-87A	CLUTCH CABLE WITH O-RING & ANC	Yes	HS3H6
3676	SCREW, PAN HEAD TORX, FLAT TOP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3678	SCREW, FLAT TOP PAN HEAD MACH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
36792-91	CLUTCH SPRING DIAPHRAM, XL	Yes	DS1H6
36793-84	CLUTCH SPRING SEAT	Yes	OS1H1
36794-84	CLUTCH SPRING SEAT	Yes	OS1H1
36795-84	RETAINING RING, CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1
36796-84	CLUTCH SPRING SEAT	Yes	OS1H1
36797-84	RETAINING RING, CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1
36798-84	RETAINING RING, CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1
36799-91	CLUTCH BALL BEARING, XL	Yes	DS1H6
3680	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
36802-84B	CLUTCH LOCKPLATE	Yes	OS1H1
3682	KNURLED KNOB	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3684	SCREW, FLAT TOP PAN HEAD MACH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3685	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3689	LICENSE PLATE MTG BOLT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
36956-65A	PEDAL KIT	Yes	DS1H6
37069-90	CLUTCH ROD ASSY, OIL SLINGER	Yes	OS1H1
37072-79	PLUG, HEX HEAD	Yes	OS1H1
37074-38A	SHAFT,CLUTCH RELEASE	Yes	OS1H1
37088-79	CLUTCH RELEASE ROD	Yes	OS1H1
37090-79	ROD END,CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1
37090-98A	SCREW, ROD END ADJUSTER.	Yes	OS1H1
37091-80	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
37098-85	CLUTCH CABLE BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
37102-84	BEARING, SIDE COVER	Yes	OS1H1
37202-71A	INNER RAMP, CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1
37203-71A	OUTER RAMP, CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1
37210-47	RELEASE WORM COVER, '54 - '70	Yes	OS1H1
37222-52	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
37276-53	CLUTCH RELEASE ROD	Yes	OS1H1
37281-47	CLUTCH RELEASE ROD CENTER	Yes	OS1H1
37282-53	CENTER ROD	Yes	OS1H1
37285-41	CLUTCH PUSH ROD	Yes	DS1H6
37337-36	WASHER,CORK,REL'SE ROD	Yes	OS1H1
37345-52	RETAINER, CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1
3738	BOLT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
www.twinthunder.no			oempartsoutlet.no
+47 38331111			Last updated: 07.08.17
post@twinthunder.no			Page 31 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



3739	SCREW, SELF TAPPING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
37436-36	BUSHING, MAINSHAFT	Yes	OS1H1
37448-71	CLUTCH GEAR ASSY.	Yes	DS1H6
37448-84A	MAINSHAFT GEAR, 4TH	Yes	DS1H6
37458-52	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
37495-91	NUT, CLUTCH, MAINSHAFT, XL	Yes	OS1H1
37496-65	NUT, CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1
37496-90	NUT, CLUTCH, MAINSHAFT, FX, FL	Yes	OS1H1
375	DOWEL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3750	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
37523-85	CLUTCH KEY	Yes	OS1H1
37527-67	NUT, CLUTCH HUB	Yes	OS1H1
37533-52A	LOCKWASHER,NUT,CLUTCH HUB	Yes	OS1H1
37549-41	CLUTCH LINING	Yes	DS1H4
37549-41T	LINING, WITH RIVETS	Yes	DS2H4
37550-98	CLUTCH HUB	Yes	DS1H5
37576-41	CLUTCH BEARING PLATE	Yes	OS1H1
37581-47	NUT STUD,DRIVE HUB	Yes	OS1H1
37585-41	CLUTCH HUB PIN	Yes	OS1H1
3765	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3767B	SCREW HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3769	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
37707-90	CLUTCH SHELL AND SPROCKET W/RI	Yes	HS1H3
3771	BOLT, SPROCKET MOUNTING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
37722-52	BEARING,SPRKT CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1
37722-71	CLUTCH BALL BEARING	Yes	OS1H1
37731-52	WASHER,0955,BRNG SPRKT	Yes	OS1H1
37741-82	OIL SEAL, TRANSMISSION	Yes	OS1H1
3775	SCREW,HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
37755-73	SPACER, CLUTCH SPROCKET	Yes	OS1H1
3778	SCREW,HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3781	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
37816-41	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE	Yes	DS1H4
3782	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3784	SCREW, SET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3787	SCREW, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
37871-98A	CLUTCH SPRING	Yes	DS1H4
37872-90	CLUTCH SPRING SEAT, FX, FL, UL	Yes	OS1H1
37883-98	CLUTCH DAMPER SPRING SEAT	Yes	DS1H3
37884-98	CLUTCH DAMPER SPRING	Yes	DS1H3
37903-84	CLUTCH RELEASE PLATE	Yes	
37904-84	CLUTCH CIRCLIP, EXTERNAL	Yes	OS1H1
37904-90	CLUTCH CIRCLIP, FX, FL, ULTRA	Yes	OS1H1
37905-90	CLUTCH CIRCLIP, INTERNAL, FX,	Yes	OS1H1
37912-90	CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE, FX, FL,	Yes	DS2H4/DS1H2
37913-98	CLUTCH STEEL DISCS	Yes	ES1H1/DS2H4/DS1H2
37932-98	CLUTCH FRICTION DISC KIT	Yes	HS1H4/FSH
37945-99	OIL HOSE COVER KIT	Yes	
37945-99	OIL HOSE COVER KIT	Yes	

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



3795	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
37987-71	CLUTCH DRIVE PLATE	Yes	DS1H3
37992-52	CLUTCH DRIVE PLATE	Yes	DS1H2
38016-88R	BACKING PLATE,CLUTCH	Yes	DS1H3
3802W	SCREW, HEX HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
38076-52	CLUTCH SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
38077-41	CLUTCH SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
38080-71	SPRING, INNER	Yes	OS1H1
38130-71	ADJ SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
3820	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3825	BOLT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3826	CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
38599-80TA	CLUTCH CABLE	Yes	GH-GAVL
38602-00	CLUTCH CABLE	Yes	VS3H3
38604-90A	CLUTCH CABLE	Yes	VS3H7
38606-87A	CLUTCH CONTROL KIT,FXR/RS/RT	Yes	VS3H5
38608-72	HAND LEVER BRACKET, BLACK	Yes	OS1H1
38617-95	CLUTCH CONTROL KIT	Yes	VS3H5
38619-57TA	CLUTCH CABLE	Yes	ES3H4/HG-GAVL/VS3H
38622-78	BRACKET, CABLE	Yes	OS1H1
38622-87	GUIDE, SPEEDOMETER CABLE	Yes	OS1H1
38623-68	BRACKET, CLUTCH CABLE	Yes	OS1H1
38626-84	CLUTCH CABLE	Yes	VS3H6
38630-88	CLUTCH CABLE BOOT	Yes	OS1H1
38634-75T	BRAKE CABLE, REAR	Yes	VS3H6
38634-76	BRAKE CABLE, REAR	Yes	VS3H4
38650-98	THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE	Yes	ES3H7
38651-98	IDLE CONTROL CABLE	Yes	ES3H8
38658-01	CLUTCH CABLE	Yes	ES2H9
38659-00	CLUTCH CABLE	Yes	VS3H2
38664-00	CLUTCH CABLE KIT, FXSTD	Yes	DS1H1/VS3H2
38665-00	CLUTCH CABLE KIT, FXSTB	Yes	DS1H1
38711-93	RETAINER, IGNITION WIRE	Yes	OS1H1
38712-68	CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
38717-91	CABLE CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
3892	SCREW, TAPPING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
39202/29	Women's Pants	Yes	
39202/30	Women's Pants	Yes	
39202/31	Women's Pants	Yes	
3929	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3945	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
39515-XL	Men's L/S T-shirt	Yes	
3953W	SCREW HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3958	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
39611-XL	Women's L/S T-shirt	Yes	
39616-M	Women's L/S T-shirt	Yes	
39618-L	Women's L/S T-shirt	Yes	
39635-L	Vomen's L/S T-shirt	Yes	
39731/31	Women's Pants	Yes	

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



3991	SCREW,HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3993	CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
3996	BOLT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
39966-80	CHAIN TENSIONER WEAR PAD	Yes	OS1H1
39967-77A	CHAIN TENSIONER KIT	Yes	DS1H1
39975-52B	CHAIN ADJUSTER, FRONT	Yes	OS1H1
39975-54A	CHAIN ADJUSTER ASSY, FRONT	Yes	ES1H9
39978-58	CHAIN ADJUSTER LINING	Yes	OS1H1
39979-58A	RETAINER, CHAIN ADJUSTER LININ	Yes	OS1H1
39996-65	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1
40018-77	PIVOT STUD	Yes	OS1H1
40019-80A	SPRING,CHAIN TENSIONER	Yes	OS1H1
40038-91	REAR BELT, 125T	Yes	HS1H5/HS1H6
40052-65	CONNECTING LINK	Yes	OS1H1
40053-65	CONNECTING LINK	Yes	OS1H1
40101-80	EMERGENCY DRIVE BELT REPLACEME	Yes	
4016	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
40171-97	EMERGENCY DRIVE BELT REPLACEME	Yes	HS1H4
40187/28	Women's pants	Yes	
40187/29	Women's pants	Yes	
40187/31	Women's pants	Yes	
40187/32	Women's pants	Yes	
40187/33	Women's pants	Yes	
40202-91	SPKT ASSY, BELT,29T XLH UNUS	Yes	DS2H7
4020W	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4021	SCREW, HEX CAP W/HOLE	Yes	
40214-01Y	KIT, SPROCKET COVER	Yes	
40235-74	ENGINE SPROCKET	Yes	ES1H9
40248-80	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1
40252-91	SPROCKET, FINAL DRIVE, PTD, 55	Yes	HS1H7/DS1H1
4026	SCREW, HEX CAP W/HOLE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
40267-85	RETAINER & COVER ASSY W/SPRING	Yes	ES1H9
40269-85A	COMPENSATOR SPROCKET, TRANSMIS	Yes	ES1H9
4029A	SCREW, HEX SOC HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4030	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD HEX SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
40324-70	CUP, COMPENSATOR SPROCKET	Yes	OS1H1
4033	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD HEX SOC.	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4036	HEX HEAD BOLT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
40387-70	NUT, SPROCKET	Yes	OS1H1
40392-70	NUT, SPROCKET	Yes	ES1H9/OS1H1
40392-91	NUT, SPROCKET, FLST,FXST	Yes	OS1H1
4041W	BOLT, CARRIER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4044	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD, FXDB	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
40520-63	BUSHING, INTERLOCK	Yes	OS1H1
4059	SCREW, SELF TAPPING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4060	8 X 40 MM BOLT, FORK BRACE,LAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4067	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4069A	SCREW, HEX SOC HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4072	SCREW, HEX SOCKET FLAT HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111

post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 34 of 88

oempartsoutlet.no

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



4073	5 X 18MM BOLT, FORK BRACE,SMAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4074	BOLT, HEX, SHOULDER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4076	SCREW HEX SCKT HD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4081	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4091	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
40912-81	BRAKE HOSE, REAR	Yes	ES1H7
40912-84	REAR BRAKE HOSE	Yes	ES1H7
40915-94	SPACER, WHEEL, FRONT	Yes	OS1H1
40918-82	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1
40918-87	RETAINING RING, SPRING	Yes	
40919-81	CLEVIS PIN	Yes	OS1H1
4092	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
40920-79	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
40920-82	SPRING, BRAKE RETURN	Yes	OS1H1
40920-87	PEDAL RETURN SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
40921-79	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
4095	SCREW, HEX SOCKET CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
40976-86A	WHEEL HUB W/ BRGS	Yes	HS1H7
40999-87	VALVE STEM	Yes	OS1H1
40999-87	VALVE STEM	Yes	
41004-80	REAR BRAKE LINE	Yes	VS3H8
41022-95	WHEEL ASY,16/FRT/SLTD	Yes	
41040-88B	BRAKE REACTION LINK, FXSTS	Yes	ES1H9
41056-08	AXLE ASSY, RR/25MM OD	Yes	
4108Y	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
41109-88	AXLE ASY,FRT	Yes	ES1H9
41112-79	CAP	Yes	OS1H1
41113-90	ADJUSTER PLATE, FXD SERIES	Yes	OS1H1
41114-90	AXLE, REAR, FXD SERIES	Yes	
41116-97	FRONT AXLE	Yes	ES1H9
41118-81	INNER RACE	Yes	OS1H1
41123-79	CAP,VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
41144-97	VALVE CAP, H-D MOTOR, W/ B&S	Yes	ES1H8
41146-97	VALVE CAP, CUSTOM, H-D LOGO	Yes	ES1H8/BUTIKK
41148-98	VALVE STEM CAP, MACHINED ACORN	Yes	
41149-98	VALVE STEM CAP, MACHINED FLUTE	Yes	ES1H8/BUTIKK
41150-98	VALVE STEM CAP, MCHND, GROOVED	Yes	ES1H8/BUTIKK
41151-97Y	AXLE ADJUSTING PLATE	Yes	OS1H1
4116	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4117	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
41170-03	KIT-MTG HARDWARE,LIC'SE PLT,W/	Yes	BUTIKK
41171-03	VALVE CAP, KIT, SKULL	Yes	BUTIKK
4118	HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW	Yes	
41195-63	SPACER,WHEEL,BRG.,REAR,HUB	Yes	OS1H1
41196-55	SPACER, OUTER BEARING WHEEL R	Yes	OS1H1
41196-73	SPACER, WHEEL BEARING	Yes	OS1H1
41196-83	SPACER,WHL.	Yes	
41197-73	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1
41198-73	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 35 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



41205-52	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
41210-55	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
4125	HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4127	HEX SOC. BUTTON HD SCREW, 3/8	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
41485-30	DOWEL PIN	Yes	OS1H1
41533-91T	AXLE ADJUSTER, PR	Yes	
41535-97	PYRAMID AXLE ADJUSTER, PAIR	Yes	
41552-73	AXLE, REAR	Yes	ES1H7
41573-84	AXLE ADJUSTER	Yes	OS1H1
41579-81	DUST SHIELD	Yes	OS1H1
41591-81	SPACER,AXLE	Yes	OS1H1
41591-90	SPACER, AXLE, FXD	Yes	OS1H1
41592-79	SPACER,AXLE	Yes	OS1H1
41595-73	SPACER,WHL BRNG	Yes	OS1H1
41596-00	CHROME WHEEL SPACER KIT - REAR	Yes	
41597-00	CHROME WHEEL SPACER - FRONT	Yes	BUTIKK
41606-77	SPACER, AXLE	Yes	OS1H1
41610-02	ROAD KING FRONT WHEEL SPACERS	Yes	
41615-02	VRSCA CHROME WHEEL SPACERS 200	Yes	
41671-73	SPRING PAD	Yes	OS1H1
41720-58	STUD	Yes	OS1H1
41734-73	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1
41739-84A	BOLT, BANJO	Yes	OS1H1
41742-58A	SCREW, HEX, BRAKE CYL, REAR WH	Yes	OS1H1
41755-86	MASTER CYLINDER, REAR	Yes	ES1H7
41757-99	XL MASTER CYLINDER COVER	Yes	DS1H1
41760-97	KIT-COVER,RR MSTR CYL,FLST	Yes	
41760-97	KIT-COVER,RR MSTR CYL,FLST	Yes	
41764-70	ROD BOOT	Yes	OS1H1
41764-79	DUST BOOT	Yes	OS1H1
41765-58	FILLER PLUG	Yes	OS1H1
41766-58	WASHER, PLUG	Yes	OS1H1
41792-94	GASKET, AIR LINE	Yes	OS1H1
41819-02	CAM, RR, AXLE ADJUSTER	Yes	
41835-69	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
41836-58	RETURN SPRING,BRKSHOE	Yes	OS1H1
41836-84	JIFFYSTAND SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
41837-58	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
4210	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
42231-00	KIT-MEDALLION,FLHT/C/CI/CUI	Yes	ES2H3
42244-94YC	ROD, BRAKE CYLINDER	Yes	OS1H1
42269-70	CLEVIS PIN	Yes	OS1H1
42301-79A	STUD, MASTER CYLINDER	Yes	OS1H1
42305-86B	BRAKE LINE, FRONT	Yes	ES1H7
42305-96	BRAKE LINE, FRONT	Yes	ES1H6
42309-84	TEE	Yes	OS1H1
42311-58	PLUG	Yes	OS1H1
42328-73A	BRAKE HOSE	Yes	ES1H7
42333-79	BRAKE PUSH ROD	Yes	OS1H1

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 36 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



42374-86	MASTER CYLINDER PISTON KIT	Yes	OS1H1
42375-77	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
42375-87	SCREW, REAR MASTR CYL. COVER	Yes	OS1H1
42381-87	MASTER CYLINDER COVER, CHROME	Yes	OS1H1
42382-82B	PISTON REBUILD KIT	Yes	OS1H1
42394-65	BRAKE PEDAL COVER	Yes	OS1H1
42426-99	CLEVIS, FOOTREST MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1
42427-52	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
42431-86	FOOT BRAKE SUPPORT	Yes	HS1H7
42441-80	BRAKE PIVOT SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1
42443-80A	BUSHING, BRAKE PEDAL	Yes	OS1H1
42445-80A	ROD END	Yes	OS1H1
42448-87	REMOTE MASTR CYLINDER PUSH ROD	Yes	OS1H1
42450-80	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
42453-80A	MASTER CYLINDER	Yes	ES1H7
42455-80	GASKET, MASTER CYLINDER	Yes	OS1H1
42455-97	GASKET, RESERVOIR	Yes	OS1H1
42459-80B	BRAKE PEDAL ASY,RR	Yes	ES1H7
42460-80B	CLEVIS PIN, FX	Yes	OS1H1
42479-90	SPRING, 883HUG,XLH883,1200,FL'	Yes	OS1H1
42507-89A	BRAKE PEDAL MOUNTING PLATE	Yes	ES1H5
42520-80A	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
42522-82	END ROD	Yes	OS1H1
42523-87	REAR BRAKE LEVER	Yes	ES1H5
42524-82A	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
42534-82	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
42545-96YA	BRAKE PEDAL	Yes	ES1H6
42549-75	CROSS SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1
4256M	BTN HD CAP SCREW M6X1X25	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
42604-99	KIT,CHROME REAR BRAKE LEVER-XL	Yes	HS1H8/ES1H5
42634-00	KIT BRAKE LEVER BILLET FXST/C/	Yes	
43-0116	XL TRAN CASE REPAIR SECTION	Yes	XS2H7
43020-87A	SPOKE & NIPPLE KIT 21IN, SHORT	Yes	ES1H6
43068-89A	CALIPER/ROTOR COVERS, "CLASSIC	Yes	
43085-81	TIRE RIM, CHROME, 16 X 3	Yes	
4312	BOLT, FLANGE HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
43149-95	CALIPER/ROTOR COVER KIT FLHR	Yes	
43150-83	VALVE STEM, TUBELESS	Yes	OS1H1
43163-97	HUB CAP KIT, 21 INCH FRONT WHL	Yes	
4325	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
43253-00A	HUBCAP SPACER KIT	Yes	
43283-84	SPACER,NUT,MOTOR SPRKT	Yes	OS1H1
43283-86	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
43291-82	SPACER	Yes	
43307-78	FITTING, ELBOW	Yes	OS1H1
43321-79	WHEEL, FRONT	Yes	
43342-83	SPACER,WHEEL	Yes	OS1H1
43349-84B	BRAKE LINE CONNECTION KIT, FRO	Yes	ES1H6
43350-96A	BRAKE LINE, FRONT	Yes	ES1H6

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 37 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



43358-83A	SPACER, WHEEL BEARING	Yes	OS1H1
43359-84	HUB PLATE, SILVER	Yes	ES1H6
4336W	BOLT, HEX HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
43377-00	KIT COVER,AXLE NUT,SATIN,FLT	Yes	ES1H5
4337W	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
43387-01	KIT, COVER, AXLE NUT, W/BANDS	Yes	
43467-97	SEAL, AXLE COVER	Yes	DS4H5/OS1H1
43469-00	PIVOT BOLT COVER-H-D SATIN CHR	Yes	
43469-00	PIVOT BOLT COVER-H-D SATIN CHR	Yes	
4351	SCREW, TAPPING TORX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
43517-00	SPACER,WHL.BRG.SLEEVE	Yes	
4352	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
43559-73	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
43578-35	RETAINER,ROLLER HUB,WHL	Yes	OS1H1
435818-14/16	Top, jente (L)	Yes	
43600-78	FRONT WHEEL HUB 78-83 XL, FX, FXR	Yes	
43608-82	BEARING,SPACER SLEEVE	Yes	ES1H5/OS1H1
43612-92	SPACER, BEARING SLEEVE	Yes	OS1H1
43613-92	SPACER, WHEEL BEARING SLEEVE	Yes	OS1H1
43614-97	SPACER, HUB	Yes	OS1H1
43615-82	SLEEVE,WHEEL	Yes	OS1H1
43617-95	SPACER, WHEEL, FRONT	Yes	OS1H1
4363	SCREW,HEXSC,BTN HD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
43644-81A	SPACER ASSEMBLY	Yes	OS1H1
43648-86	SPACER, AXLE	Yes	OS1H1
4365	SCREW, HEX SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
43657-89	SPACER,WHEEL.BRG.FLSTL	Yes	OS1H1
43672-84A	HUB ASY,FRT,WHL	Yes	HS1H8
43683-97	SPACER, WHEEL BEARING	Yes	OS1H1
43686-01Y	KIT, AXLE NUT COVERS, FRONT, P	Yes	
4371WA	SCREW, HEX SOC HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4377	SCREW, HEX HEAD WASHER TAPPING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4380W	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
43860-96	KIT-COVER,CHRM,AXLE NUT	Yes	ES1H5
43861-96	AXLE NUT CVR, SATIN CHROME H-D	Yes	ES1H5
43865-96	KIT-COVER,AXLE NUT,PEWTER	Yes	ES1H5/BUTIKK
43875-73	FRONT AXLE	Yes	ES1H5
43879-96	HEX BOLT CVR,1/2,SAT.CHR W/LOG	Yes	ES1H5
43881-96	HEX BOLT CVR,1/2,CHROME	Yes	
43882-96	HEX BOLT CVR,9/16,SAT.CHR,W/LO	Yes	
43883-77	FRONT AXLE	Yes	ES1H5
43883-84	FRONT AXLE	Yes	ES1H5
43892-96	HEX BOLT CVR,9/16,CHROME W/LOG	Yes	
43895-87B	AXLE, FRONT	Yes	OS1H1
43909-94	KIT-COVER,AXLE NUT,CHROME	Yes	
4391	SCREW HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
43941-79	BALL BEARING	Yes	OS1H1
43943-01	ROCKER BOX BOLT COVER, EVO	Yes	BUTIKK
43945-79	DUST BOOT	Yes	OS1H1

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111

post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 38 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



43947-79	SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
43954-79	BEARING RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1
43956-79	SPACER,RTNR. SR052	Yes	OS1H1
43957-80A	BRAKE PAD SET	Yes	ES1H3/ES1H4
43960-86	BRAKE PAD RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1
44-0200	CHR PLT F.AXLE 48-66 FL	Yes	XS1H2
44-0209	CHR.F.AXLE 32-47BT SPRNG.FORKS	Yes	XS1H2
44-0212	CHR R.AXLE 73-84FL-FXE	Yes	XS1H2
44-0214	CHR.REAR AXLE 58-66FL,FLH	Yes	XS1H2
44-0215	CHR R.AXLE 36-57BT W/SQ.HEAD	Yes	XS1H2
44-0300	FR.AXLE SLV 37-48 SPRNGR BT	Yes	XS2H1
44-0301	F.AXLE SLEEVE 49-66	Yes	XS1H2
44-0307	CAD FRT.AXLE NUT 1/2-20 THREAD	Yes	XS2H1
44-0316	REAR COLLAR AXLE SLEEVE BT 36-72	Yes	XS2H1
44-0319	SIDE SPACER FL, FLH 58-62	Yes	XS2H1
44-0320	CHR.R.SPACER FL67-72 FX 71-72	Yes	XS2H1
44-0328	R.SLEEVE FL, FLH 63-66	Yes	XS2H1
44-0329	R.SLEEVE 58-62FL,FLH	Yes	XS2H1
44-0330	REAR SLEEVE 61"74"80" 36-57	Yes	XS2H1
44-0331	REAR SLEEVE 45" 41-52	Yes	XS2H1
44-0505	BRNG RET.CVR CHR. 67-72	Yes	XS1H2
44-0521	RETAIN.CORK .WASH BRAKE SIDE	Yes	XS2H1
44-0522	THRUST WASH/ROLL BEAR BK SIDE	Yes	XS2H1
44-0530	36-66 THRUST SLEEVE BEARING	Yes	XS2H1
44-0535	HUB THRUST PLATE KIT 36-66	Yes	XS1H2
44-0561	41-52 45" SOLO R. AXLE KIT CPT BLK	Yes	XS1H4
44-1960	74-80 XL S.A. PIVOT BOLT KIT	Yes	BUTIKK
44002-78	SHIM	Yes	OS1H1
44004-78	INSULATOR	Yes	OS1H1
44004-80	INSULATOR	Yes	OS1H1
44007-80	SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
44012-81	BUSHING/SLEEVE KIT	Yes	OS1H1
44021-83	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1
44031-97	PIVOT, SLEEVE	Yes	OS1H1
44034-86	BRACKET ASSY, REAR	Yes	ES1H4
44035-86A	BUSHING, MOUNTING XLH'S	Yes	OS1H1
44047-83	PISTON SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
44054-83	DUST BOOT, UPPER	Yes	OS1H1
44059-83	O-RING, MOUNTING PIN	Yes	OS1H1
44067-84	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
44072-92A	MOUNTING BRACKET, LH	Yes	DS2H3
44073-92A	MOUNTING BRACKET, RH	Yes	ES1H3
44076-86A	CALIPER	Yes	DS2H5
44077-88D	FRONT CALIPER, RH	Yes	ES1H2
44086-97	BEARING, SLEEVE	Yes	OS1H1
44093-96	CALIPER INSERT, LG, CHROME H-D	Yes	BUTIKK
44095-96	CALIPER INSERT, SM, CHROME H-D	Yes	BUTIKK
44096-96	CALIPER INSERT, SM, SATIN CHR	Yes	ES1H3/BUTIKK
44106-72	CALIPER INNER	Yes	ES1H4

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 39 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



4411	SCREW HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
44113-90	BRAKE PAD KIT	Yes	ES1H3
4412	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
44124-72	BRAKE PIN	Yes	OS1H1
44125-94	KIT-INSERT,RR CALIPER/CHROME	Yes	BUTIKK
44126-82	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
44126-87	RETURN SPRING RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1
4413	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
44134-72A	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
44139-94	KIT-INSERT,FRT CALIPER,CHROME	Yes	BUTIKK
44146-82	DUST COVER, BLEEDER SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
44147-87A	CAP, BLEEDER SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
44152-77	PISTON SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
44158-77	SHIM	Yes	OS1H1
4416	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
44161-77	INSULATOR	Yes	OS1H1
44165-77	WASHER, RECALL 035	Yes	OS1H1
44172-77	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
44175-77	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
44176-77	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
44190-88A	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
44197-77	LABEL	Yes	OS1H1
44198-87	INSERT, CALIPER	Yes	OS1H1
44199-79	RUBBER BUMPER	Yes	OS1H1
44199-82	RUBBER BUMPER	Yes	OS1H1
4420	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
44200-82	PIN BOOT	Yes	OS1H1
44207-82	BRACKET, BRAKE CALIPER MOUNT	Yes	ES1H3
44207-87	MOUNTING BRACKET KIT, RR CALIP	Yes	ES1H2
44247-98	BRAKE PAD & HOLDER	Yes	
44247-98	BRAKE PAD & HOLDER	Yes	
44260-00	FRONT BRAKE DISC	Yes	
44277-74	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
44311-80	FRONT BRAKE TEE	Yes	OS1H1
44320-98Y	RETAINER CLIP, FRONT BRAKE PAD	Yes	OS1H1
44331-73	BOM-KIT CALIPER STUD	Yes	OS1H1
44438-80	BRAKE LINE	Yes	ES1H3
44438-82A	BRAKE LINE KIT, REAR	Yes	ES1H2
44447-92	FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP	Yes	ES1H5
44474-99	CALIPER INSERT-FLAMES	Yes	BUTIKK
44475-99	CALIPER INSERT-V WING	Yes	BUTIKK
44496-02	KIT-INSERT,BRAKE CALIPER,VRSC	Yes	
44516-02	KIT, HANDLEVER EMBLEMS, 'CLA44516-02201	Yes	BUTIKK
44525-02	KIT-EMBLEM,'ROAD GLIDE',HNDLVR	Yes	BUTIKK
44527-02	HANDLEVER EMBLEMS, ROADKING	Yes	
4453	BOLT, STEERING STEM ADJ.	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
44537-02	KIT-EMBLEM,'SPRINGER',HNDLVR	Yes	BUTIKK
4460	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
44793-01	SS BRAKE LINE KIT-FXDL	Yes	

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



44794-01	BRAKELINE,FRT	Yes	ES1H2/ES1H1
45005-96	GASKET, COVER	Yes	OS1H1
45008-80	FRONT BRAKE HOSE	Yes	ES1H2
45012-82	GASKET, MASTER CYLINDER	Yes	OS1H1
45016-08	BRAKELEVER ASY,FRT/MSTR CYL	Yes	DS2H2
45017-69T	CLUTCH LEVER, CHROME	Yes	
45021-86	CLIP, ANTI-RATTLE, CLUTCH LEVE	Yes	OS1H1
45031-65	PIN,HANDLEVER PIVOT	Yes	OS1H1
45031-72	HANDLE PIN	Yes	OS1H1
45031-82A	REACTION PIN	Yes	OS1H1
45032-72	LEVER PIN, MASTER CYLINDER	Yes	OS1H1
45036-68	ANCHOR PIN,HANDLEVER	Yes	OS1H1
45036-82	CLUTCH CABLE PIN	Yes	OS1H1
45036-88	CLUTCH CABLE PIN	Yes	OS1H1
45042-96	SIGHT GLASS	Yes	OS1H1
45051-82	PUSH ROD/SWITCH PLATE ASSY	Yes	OS1H1
45054-72	DUST WIPER	Yes	OS1H1
45055-72	PLUNGER	Yes	OS1H1
45056-77	PRIMARYCUP	Yes	OS1H1
45057-87T	MASTER CYLINDER COVER	Yes	BUTIKK
45059-72	SPRING CUP	Yes	OS1H1
45060-54	CABLE KIT	Yes	ES1H2
45061-72A	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
45063-82A	MASTER CYLINDER PISTON KIT	Yes	OS1H1
45071-72	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
45080-83T	HANDLEVER-CHROME	Yes	
45081-83T	CLUTCH LEVER-BLACK	Yes	ES1H3
45084-96	BRAKE LINE, FRONT	Yes	ES1H2
45085-88A	SPEEDOMETER CABLE GUIDE	Yes	OS1H1
45092-66A	CONTROL CABLE GUIDE	Yes	OS1H1
45095-85	RETAINER, WIRE, CRANKCASE	Yes	OS1H1
45115-95	BRAKE LINE, FRONT	Yes	GS2H8
45117-94Y	BRAKE ROTOR, REAR	Yes	DS5H1
45121-88B	BRAKE LINE, FRONT	Yes	ES1H1
45121-96	BRAKE LINE, FRONT	Yes	ES1H2
45122-84A	BRAKE LINE, FRONT	Yes	ES1H2
45123-79	BRAKE HOSE, FRONT	Yes	ES1H1
45145-90A	BRAKE LINE, FRONT	Yes	ES2H9
45148-96	BRAKE LINE, FRONT	Yes	ES2H9
45198-97Y	PLUG, SWITCH HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1
45204-97B	KIT, BRAIDED BRAKE LINE - XL12	Yes	ES1H3
45207-97B	SS BRAKE LINE KIT-FXDL	Yes	
45270-98	CHROME FORK SLIDER KIT,FXDL, F	Yes	GS2H4/H5/H7/BUTIKK
45272-98	CHROME FORK SLIDER-LH,FXD	Yes	GS2H7
45275-98	CHROME FORK SLIDER KIT-FXD,XL8	Yes	GS2H6/BUTIKK
45293-00	KIT-SWINGARM,AXLE COVER,XL	Yes	
45293-00	KIT-SWINGARM,AXLE COVER,XL	Yes	
45359-00	SEAL, OIL INTERCONNECT	Yes	OS1H1
45360-90	FRONT FORK TUBE COMPLETE, FXDS	Yes	GS2H3/GS3H1

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 41 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



45361-90	OIL LOCK PIECE	Yes	OS1H1
45365-94	SLIDER TUBE	Yes	GS3H1
45376-87	SPRING, FXLR	Yes	GS3H2
45381-87	FRONT FORK TUBE COMPLETE	Yes	GS3H1
45382-83	REBOUND SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
45386-83	SEAL SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
45392-83	FRONT FORK TUBE, COMPLETE	Yes	GS3H1
45395-92	FORK TUBE, FRONT	Yes	GS3H1
45398-96	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
45399-96	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
45400-75	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
45406-75	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
45410-75	AXLE HOLDER	Yes	OS1H1
45410-84	AXLE HOLDER, LEFT	Yes	OS1H1
45412-75	FORK RING	Yes	OS1H1
45413-84	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
45416-84	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
45418-84	PIPE BOTTOM	Yes	ES1H1
45443-86	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
45460-90	PISTON RING, FXDS	Yes	OS1H1
45463-87	OIL LOCK PIECE	Yes	OS1H1
45468-00	VENT CONNECTOR	Yes	DS2H2
45493-94	LOW SUSPENSION KIT	Yes	GS2H4
45507-99	BANJO BOLT	Yes	OS1H1
45549-88	LWR-BRACKET & RING ASY	Yes	GS1H9
45567-88	SPRING ROD NUT, FXST	Yes	OS1H1
45571-97A	BANJO BOLT	Yes	OS1H1
45585-83	BOLT, BANJO	Yes	OS1H1
45586-78	BOM-BEARING CUP &CONE	Yes	OS1H1
45597-78	SHIELD	Yes	OS1H1
45607-93	SPRING FORK, FINISHED	Yes	GS3H3
45611-86	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1
45631-97	ROCKER, LH	Yes	ES2H9
45655-88	BEARING RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1
45659-88	JAM NUT, FXSP	Yes	OS1H1
45662-88	WASHER, FXSP	Yes	OS1H1
45699-96	FORK STEM CVR, LG CHROME H-D	Yes	BUTIKK
45701-96	FORK STEM CVR, LG SATIN CHR HD	Yes	BUTIKK
45702-96	COVER,FORKSTEM,CHRM	Yes	BUTIKK
45710-58	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
45713-96	FORK STEM CVR, SM SATIN CHR HD	Yes	BUTIKK
45718-48	FORK NUT	Yes	OS1H1
45718-71	FORK NUT	Yes	OS1H1
45723-96	FRT FORK ADJ. KNOB	Yes	OS1H1
45743-84	FORK STEM BRACKET (HDI)	Yes	GS1H8
45760-96	FORK STEM CVR, SM W/BLT SAT-CH	Yes	BUTIKK
45777-77	FORK TUBE PLUG	Yes	OS1H1
45790-80	SCREW, W/WASHERS	Yes	OS1H1
45795-99	VENT HOSE, TRANSMISSION	Yes	ES2H9

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111

post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 42 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



45811-94Y	DU-LAGER	Yes	OS1H1
45812-94Y	SUPPORT RING	Yes	DS6H6/OS1H1
45814-94Y	SPACER RING	Yes	DS6H6/OS1H1
45819-94Y	CIRCLIP	Yes	OS1H1
45823-49	LOWER BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
45824-49	BUSHING, UPPER FORK SLIDER	Yes	OS1H1
45825-77A	FRONT FORK PIPE	Yes	GS3H2
45830-48	PLUG PIPE	Yes	OS1H1
45834-77	OIL LOCK	Yes	OS1H1
45838-77	BOLT, FRONT FORK	Yes	ES2H9
45840-48	STUD, FORK SLIDER	Yes	OS1H1
45850-48	WASHER, FELT	Yes	OS1H1
45851-94Y	DU BUSHING, UPPER	Yes	OS1H1
45853-83	SPRING	Yes	GS3H2
45858-77	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
45865-84	SEAL SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
45873-84	FORK SLIDER, LEFT	Yes	GS3H2
45881-94Y	COPPER WASHER	Yes	DS6H6/OS1H1
45885-94Y	O-RING FORK CAP	Yes	DS6H8/OS1H1
45893-99	PLUG, HEX SOCKET PIPE	Yes	OS1H1
45905-87	STOPPER RING	Yes	OS1H1
45908-80	OIL SEAL STOPPER RING	Yes	OS1H1
45911-80	BACK UP RING	Yes	OS1H1
45912-84	FORK SLIDER, LEFT	Yes	GS3H2
45918-00	FORK SLIDER, LEFT	Yes	GS3H2
45925-88	PIPE COMP. BOTTOM, XLH & FXR	Yes	ES2H9
45926-90	PIPE COMP. BOTTOM FXDS	Yes	ES2H9
45927-73	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
45932-86	DAMPER TUBE, FLST/C	Yes	ES2H9
45933-86	REBOUND SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
45935-88	SPRING, ROD BUSHING, FXSP	Yes	OS1H1
45936-88	TRAVEL BUMPER, FXSP	Yes	OS1H1
45937-88	SPRING SEAT, FXSP	Yes	OS1H1
45941-95	SPRING, FRONT FORK	Yes	GS3H2
45948-95	FORK SLIDER & TUBE, LEFT	Yes	GS2H1
45975-71	SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
45976-94	RIGHT FRONT FORK	Yes	GS2H3
45982-73	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
45984-87	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
45985-96	O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
45991-92	SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1
45993-73	CAP	Yes	ES2H8/OS1H1
45993-86	CAP	Yes	
45994-77	AXLE HOLDER,RH	Yes	OS1H1
45994-84	RIGHT AXLE HOLDER	Yes	OS1H1
45995-73B	HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCEW	Yes	OS1H1
45996-87	BOLT, FRONT FORK	Yes	ES2H8/OS1H1
45997-73	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
46-188	5.GAL.STRETCHED F/SIDE TANKS	Yes	

46-188
www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 43 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



46001-54	BOOT, FORK	Yes	ES2H9/OS1H1
46016-97Y	UPPER TRIPLE CLAMP	Yes	DS6H2
46020-84	BUSHING, CALIPER BOOT	Yes	OS1H1
46024-96	DAMPER	Yes	GS3H2
46033-97Y	SLIDER, FORK, RH, M2	Yes	DS5H9
46039-97Y	O-RING, DAMPER	Yes	OS1H1
46041-97Y	ND-SLIDER TUBE,M2,SHOWA-SERV	Yes	DS5H3
46042-97Y	BUSHING, SLIDER TUBE	Yes	DS6H9
46043-97Y	SEAL, DUST	Yes	DS6H9
46046-97Y	CAP, SLIDER TUBE	Yes	DS6H10
46047-97Y	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1
46048-84	SPRING	Yes	GS3H2
46063-98	DETACHABLE LOCK	Yes	BUTIKK
46081-97Y	SEAL, OIL	Yes	OS1H1
46082-97Y	SPACER, OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
46089-98	20MM HD CABLE LOCK	Yes	GS4H4
46095-98Y	SLIDER, FORK, LH	Yes	DS6H12
46095-99Y	FRONT FORK, LEFT	Yes	DS5H3
46096-98Y	SLIDER, FORK, RH	Yes	DS5H10
46096-99Y	FRONT FORK, RIGHT	Yes	DS5H3
46111-48	GASKET	Yes	OS1H1
46112-02	KIT-RESERVOIRS,CLUTCH/CHRM/MST	Yes	
46112-02	KIT-RESERVOIRS,CLUTCH/CHRM/MST	Yes	
46121-48	BUSHING, LOWER DAMPER TUBE	Yes	OS1H1
46125-48	GASKET	Yes	OS1H1
46128-48	WASHER,END/DAMPER TUBE	Yes	OS1H1
46131-99Y	BOLT, FRONT FORK	Yes	OS1H1
46132-99Y	DAMPER ASSY	Yes	DS5H3
46135-99Y	SLIDER FORK, LH	Yes	DS5H3
46142-99Y	SPECIAL WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
46148-99Y	GUIDE BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
46149-99Y	BUSHING, SLIDER TUBE	Yes	OS1H1
4615-838	PRO-PREP SILIKON-SPRAY 400ml	Yes	
46151-99Y	DUST SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
46152-99Y	SEAL SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
46153-99Y	STOPPER RING, OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
46172-48	SNAP RING	Yes	OS1H1
46212-01	CHROME FORK SLIDER TUBE ASSEMB	Yes	GS2H3
46214-02	KIT-COVER,FORKSTEM,W/INSERTS	Yes	
46244-01	MASTER CYLINDER REBUILD KIT	Yes	OS1H1
4640	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
46451-88A	BODY, ANTI-DIVE MACH	Yes	OS1H1
46452-85	AIR CONTROL VALVE, OPERATOR AS	Yes	OS1H1
46465-99	WASHER	Yes	
46466-99A	KIT, LOCKHOLDER, CHROME	Yes	
46720-48	PRESSURE DISC	Yes	OS1H1
46727-48	WASHER, FRICTION	Yes	OS1H1
46730-48	ANCHOR PLATE	Yes	OS1H1
46746-52	DAMPER KNOB	Yes	OS1H1

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



46750-02	KIT-LITE RING,AMBER-OUTR,PURPL	Yes	
46991-99	ELECTRICAL MOUNT PANEL	Yes	OS1H1
4702	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
47076-72	STUD	Yes	OS1H1
4708A	HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4709	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
47094-58	TUBE BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
4710	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4713W	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
47159-79A	BRACKET, ENGINE MOUNT, FRT	Yes	DS4H5/ES2H8
4716W	SCREW HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4719W	SCREW, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4720W	CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4722	SCREW HEX CAP	Yes	
4724	SCREW HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
47247-83	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
4729	SCREW HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4739A	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4741A	SCREW, SEM HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4743	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
47449-93	MTG BRACKET,FRT S'BAG	Yes	OS1H1
4747	SCREW, HEX SOC HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
47491-89	WASHER, CUP	Yes	OS1H1
47496-90	SPACER, LH, SWINGARM FXD SER	Yes	OS1H1
4751	SCREW,HEX/LOCK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
47510-80	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1
47511-80	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
47512-74	NUT	Yes	OS1H1
47512-82	WASHER CUP, RH	Yes	OS1H1
47514-74	LOCKNUT	Yes	OS1H1
47515-74	LOCKNUT	Yes	OS1H1
47518-52	INNER FORK BEARING SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
47519-52	SHIELD, FORK BEARING	Yes	OS1H1
47521-74	BEARING,RR FORK	Yes	OS1H1
47525-52	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1
47538-79	TOLERANCE RING	Yes	OS1H1
47550-74	BEARING KIT	Yes	ES2H8
47577-86	SPACER,AXLE	Yes	OS1H1
47579-86	AXLE ADJUSTER SCREWS	Yes	OS1H1
4761	SCREW,BTN HD/SCKT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4765	SCREW,CAP,HX SOC HD SEMS	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4767	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
47698-65C	MOUNTING PLATE, TRANSMISSION	Yes	ES2H8
47712-91	TAB, ELECTRICAL, FXSTC, FXSTS	Yes	OS1H1
47730-77	BOLT, TRANSMISSION MTG PLATE	Yes	OS1H1
47757-52	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
47819-87	RING, END CAP	Yes	OS1H1
47937-98	IGNITION MODULE BRACKET	Yes	ES2H8/ES2H7
48-0082	ROSETTES CHROME STAR WHITE	Yes	XS2H4

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 45 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



48-0426	OIL TANK DECALS H	Yes	XS3H1
4800	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
48031-89A	SWING AXIS TUBE, SOFTAILS	Yes	ES2H8
48086-01	CROSS MEMBER, FRONT	Yes	
4811	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4815	SCREW, HEX SOCKET CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4822A	SCREW,HEX SCKT,SEMS/LOCK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
4826	SCREW,HEX SCKT,SEMS/LOCK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
48306-88	HEAD BEARING RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1
48333-80	BEARING ADJUSTER, FRONT FORK	Yes	OS1H1
48346-39	HEAD CONE	Yes	OS1H1
48347-52	LOWER CONE	Yes	OS1H1
48370-78	DIRT GUARD	Yes	OS1H1
48490-00	SWINGARM PIVOT COVER, SOFTAIL	Yes	
49001-98	KIT, O-RING	Yes	OS1H1
49014-86A	BRKT, LONG SUPPORT ENG. GUARD	Yes	ES2H8
49024-02	ENGINE GUARD KIT, BLACK OUT	Yes	CS1H1
49028-85T	O-RING SET	Yes	OS1H1
49029-84T	ND-KIT O-RING,FLAT PEDAL	Yes	OS1H1
49030-84T	O-RING SET	Yes	OS1H1
49059-88B	HOSE, RUBBER	Yes	ES2H8
49064-36	U BOLT	Yes	OS1H1
49106-78T	HI-WAY PEG MOUNT KIT	Yes	ES2H8/ES2H7
49126-77B	MTG PLATE	Yes	ES2H8/ES2H7
49127-77A	FOOTREST SUPPORT	Yes	BUTIKK
49136-84	KIT, O-RING HIGHWAY FOOTPEGS	Yes	ES2H8
49164-93	ENGINE GUARD BRACKET	Yes	
49228-97	KIT-FOOTPEGS,BILLET,XL/DYNA/FX	Yes	ES2H8
4961	SCREW, HEX CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
49625	Speedometer Cable Vinyl 46/1/2	Yes	
49682	Brake Hose 3 Bss W/Clear Coat	Yes	
49723-90	RETAINER,JFYSTND	Yes	OS1H1
50009-82	CLEVIS PIN	Yes	OS1H1
50009-91	CLEVIS PIN	Yes	OS1H1
50011-30TA	JIFFYSTAND SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
50054-01	JIFFY STAND, BUMPER	Yes	
50057-91	JIFFYSTAND SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
50075-83B	JIFFY STAND KIT	Yes	ES2H7
50090-77	PIN	Yes	OS1H1
50098-96Y	BUMPER, SIDESTAND	Yes	OS1H1
50100-70	JIFFYSTAND BUMPER	Yes	OS1H1
50137-95	KIT, TREAD, 5 SLOT, SMALL	Yes	
50156-95	KIT, TREADS, 5 SLOT, LARGE	Yes	ES2H7
50169-95	KIT, TREAD, 3 SLOT, SMALL	Yes	OS1H1
50179-96Y	BUMPER, SIDESTAND	Yes	OS1H1
50235-63	SHOCK MOUNTS	Yes	OS1H1
50236-01	KIT, HEEL REST MID CONTROL	Yes	
50320-02y	CHROME HEEL PROTECTOR KIT - PA	Yes	
50340-02y	WRINKLE BLACK HEEL PROTECTOR K	Yes	

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 46 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



50499-97Y	PRO SERIES BILLET ALUM TOE PEG	Yes	DS6H4
50515-02Y	XB AIR BOX COVER BRA	Yes	BUTIKK
50524-96Y	FOOTPEG ASSEMBLY	Yes	DS6H10
50531-81	BRACKET, FOOTPEG	Yes	ES2H7/DS2H3
50547-94Y	FOOTPEG, LOWERING KIT	Yes	DS5H8
50580-01	FLOORBOARD KIT, CHROME, DYNA	Yes	GS4H4
50584-87	BRACKET ASSY, FOOTBOARD, RH, H	Yes	ES2H7
50598-89T	RUBBER MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1
50616-14	PAD RIVET	Yes	OS1H1
50632-85	FOOTBOARD	Yes	ES2H6
50635-14A	SHOULDER BOLT KIT	Yes	OS1H1
50646-82	FOOTREST RUBBER	Yes	OS1H1
50655-70	FOOTBOARD SUPPORT STUD	Yes	OS1H1
50657-70A	STUD	Yes	OS1H1
50668-35	COLLAR SPACER, FLOORBOARD	Yes	OS1H1
50670-85	SMALL CUSHION FOOTPEG	Yes	ES2H6/OS1H1
508	COTTER CLIP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
50877-01	KIT-FOOTBOARDS,PSNGR/ DYNA	Yes	
50877-02	KIT, PASSENGER FOOTBOARDS	Yes	
509	COTTER PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
50905-85T	3-PIECE CLAMP, 1-1/8	Yes	ES2H6
50932-86	SPRING	Yes	OS1H1
50933-86	PIVOT PIN	Yes	OS1H1
50940-52	FOOTREST RUBBER	Yes	ES2H6/OS1H1
50940-52T	FOOTREST RUBBER, LARGE	Yes	
50948-75	FOOTREST SUPPORT, LEFT	Yes	ES2H6/OS1H1
50948-86A	FOOTREST SUPPORT, LEFT	Yes	ES2H6
50949-75	FOOTREST SUPPORT, RIGHT	Yes	OS1H1
50970-52	BOLT, SHOULDER	Yes	OS1H1
50972-75	FITTING,HYD-LUB	Yes	OS1H1
51-0261	*N/A USE 51-0320*	Yes	XS2H4
51017-01	KIT, BILLET FOOTBOARD NARROW B	Yes	BUTIKK
511	COTTER PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
51187-94A	PASSENGER GRAB STRAP	Yes	ES2H5/OS1H1
51188-86	GRABSTRAP,SIGNATURE SERIES	Yes	OS1H1
51193-82	GRAB STRAP	Yes	ES2H5
515	COTTER PIN	Yes	
51511-02	UPRIGHT W/SCRIPT LOGO, SISSY B	Yes	GS3H8
51512-02	UPRIGHT, SISSY BAR, MINI RAIL	Yes	GS3H8
51513-02	UPRIGHT, SISSY BAR, SHORT RAIL	Yes	
51514-02	B/S PLATE STYLE UPRIGHT, SISSY	Yes	GS3H8
51515-02	INSERT STYLE, UPRIGHT, SISSY B	Yes	GS3H8
51516-02	MEDALLION PLATE STYLE, UPRIGHT	Yes	GS3H8
51517-02	MEDALLION PLATE UPRIGHT S-BAR	Yes	GS3H8
51518-02	INSERT STYLE, UPRIGHT, SISSY B	Yes	GS3H8
51519-02	MEDALLION PLATE STYLE UPRIGHT	Yes	
51651-79A	SEAT MOUNTING BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
51659-97	DETACHABLE PILLION HRDWARE KIT	Yes	ES2H6
51668-97	DETACH PILLION HDWRE KIT,DYNA	Yes	GS3H7/ES2H5
www.twinthunder.no			oempartsoutlet.no
+47 38331111	Twin Thunder AS		Last updated: 07.08.17
post@twinthunder.no	Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway		Page 47 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



518	COTTER PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
51923-86	COTTER CIRCLE	Yes	OS1H1
51945-01YYB	KIT, SEAT CARBON BLACK	Yes	DS5H7
52020-82	BRACKET AND PIN ASSY	Yes	OS1H1
52022-83D	REAR FENDER PAD XL, LX, XR	Yes	GS4H6
52041-82	SEAT HINGE PIN	Yes	OS1H1
520W	COTTER PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
52103-31	STUD SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
52104-38	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
52107-86	SEAT BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
5212	NUT, CRIMP, #6-32	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
52137-83	SEAT BUTTON REPAIR KIT-LARGE,B	Yes	
52139-82A	REAR SEAT	Yes	GS4H6
52142-82A	GRAB STRAP	Yes	ES2H5
52153-01	SHEEPSKIN SEAT COVER	Yes	GS4H1
5216	NUT, CRIMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
52192-86A	ISOLATOR KIT, T-PAK BACKREST	Yes	OS1H1
52224-89	SEAT SPRING	Yes	ES2H5
52355-82	SEAT LATCH ASSEMBLY	Yes	ES2H4
52383-01	VRSC SEAT ASSEMBLY RIDER	Yes	GS5H2
52389-98Y	REMOTE SEAT LATCH PULLWIRE	Yes	DS6H10
52448-97Y	SOLO SADDLE (HDI), PRO SERIES	Yes	DS5H9
52514-94	FATBOY SHORT RAIL BKRST PAD	Yes	ES2H4
52518-94	PILLOW SHORT RAIL BKRST PAD	Yes	ES2H4
52538-72	SEAT BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
52576-94	BACKREST SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
52648-96	SHORT RAIL SPORT BKREST PAD	Yes	ES2H4
52651-85TA	O-RING FOOTREST, LARGE, PAIR	Yes	OS1H1
52705-97	DETACHABLE PILLION HRDWARE KIT	Yes	
52713-95	MACH-SUPPORT,FTBRD	Yes	ES2H4
52771-82	BRACKET, BACKREST	Yes	OS1H1
52783-93	FXDL SISSY BAR SIDEPLATE KIT	Yes	FS6H3
52795-86	SIDEPLATE,LH/LUG RACK	Yes	ES2H4
52837-97	SPACER BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
52893-98	DYNA PILLION 96 & LATER	Yes	
52901-01	BACKREST PAD, MINI, GRAY	Yes	ES2H3
52909-02	SISSY BAR LOW SQUARE MEDALLION	Yes	FS4H5
52968-98	GRAB STRAP, PASSENGER	Yes	ES2H4
53004-98	WRINKLE BLACK SIDE PLATE KIT,	Yes	ES2H3
53118-97A	KIT T-PAK MTG,'97 FLHT/HR/HRI	Yes	FS6H6
53123-96	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
53165-89A	TOUR-PAK POUCH	Yes	
53212-93WF	T/PAK, SILVER/CHARCOAL STNBR	Yes	GS6H6
53215-99CF	BOM T-PAK ASY,HDI	Yes	
53266-88	BOM-KIT LINER,T-PAK,W/O CUTOUT	Yes	GS6H6
53306-69	CAM HOOK	Yes	OS1H1
53306-80	CATCH	Yes	OS1H1
53310-69	GASKET,LUGBOX COVER	Yes	ES2H3
53326-69A	TOUR PAK TRIM PLATE	Yes	OS1H1

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 48 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



53331-69	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
53371-95B	KIT-DOCKING HARDWARE,FLSTC	Yes	ES2H3
53374-03	KIT,SIDEPLATE,RIGID	Yes	
53375-97A	LICENSE PLATE HOLDER	Yes	ES2H3
53387-03	KIT, SIDPLATE, RIGID, WRINKLE	Yes	FS5H5
534	COTTER PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
53405-87B	BOM-KIT LUG RACK	Yes	FS5H9/FS2H6
53422-97	TUBE SUPPORT, BOTTOM	Yes	FS6H7
53426-80	T/PAK HINGE PLATE	Yes	OS1H1
53426-87	HINGE PLATE, TOP,FLTC,FLHTC	Yes	OS1H1
53427-80	HINGE PLATE	Yes	OS1H1
53435-88	MAT, TOUR PAK, FLT'S/FLHT'S	Yes	ES2H3
53436-97	BULB, W5W	Yes	OS1H1
53438-92	BULB	Yes	ES5H6
53440-79	SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1
53447-87	HINGE PLATE, BOTTOM,FLTC,FLHTC	Yes	OS1H1
53483-93	SADDLEBAG RUB BAR, RH	Yes	OS1H1
53486-85	T/PAK BACKREST PROTECTIVE PAD	Yes	OS1H1
53488-93	WEAR PAD, SIDECAR S/BAG LATCH	Yes	OS1H1
53495-95	DETACHABLE SPORTSTER SOLO RACK	Yes	
53515-86	BACKING PLATE, BACKREST	Yes	OS1H1
53517-86	BACKING PLATE, PLASTIC, BACKRE	Yes	OS1H1
53547-91	BOM LUGGAGE RACK	Yes	
53564-89	CABLE, TOUR PAK COVER	Yes	OS1H1
53579-01	TETHER, SADDLEBAG LID	Yes	
53582-82	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
53616-85	CATCH, T-PAK/S-BAG, FLTC/HTC/H	Yes	OS1H1
53698-96	STALK-TURN SIGNAL/DYNA DOCK KI	Yes	OS1H1
53731-97	LENS,CHROME,T-PAK	Yes	UTGÅTT
53799-99	SPACER, LUGGAGE RACK	Yes	DS4H5
53805-99	BRACKET, DOCKING POINT	Yes	
53831-00	KIT,W/HANDRAIL,RACK,3-CHANNEL	Yes	FS5H8
53899-02	SPORT RACK-DYNA CHROME '02	Yes	FS6H5
53900-02	SPORT RACK-DYNA BLACK '02	Yes	FS6H9
53911-01	TOUR-PAK LID ACCENT	Yes	FS2H8
53936-03	TOUR PACK LID TRIM KIT, CHROME	Yes	
54-0204	ROTATING CAMS LWR SET ONLY	Yes	XS2H1
54-0408	58-64 FL UPPER STUD 3/8" TH	Yes	XS1H5
54-0418	CHR. 5/8 HOLE CUP WASHER	Yes	XS3H1
54-0427	REAR LOWERING KIT 89-91 FXST	Yes	BUTIKK
5403B	BOLT, ROUND HEAD/SH-SQUARE NEC	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
54302-98	KIT-INTERIOR LAMP,T-PAK	Yes	
54309-87	STUD, SHOCK MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1
54316-83A	VALVE ASSEMBLY, BLACK CAP	Yes	OS1H1
54320-93	TEE FITTING	Yes	OS1H1
54321-85	HEX NUT	Yes	OS1H1
54328-97	FITTING UNION,5/32,PUSH-IN	Yes	OS1H1
54341-96	SHOCK TWR CVR,UPR,DYNA,H-D CHR	Yes	ES2H2
5445W	BOLT, CARRIAGE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

oempartsoutlet.no
Page 49 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



54502-84	SHOCK ABSORBER	Yes	ES2H2/ES2H2
54507-87	SHOCK ABSORBER	Yes	ES2H2
54533-93	AIR SHOCK INTERCONNECT	Yes	OS1H1
54536-93	AIR SHOCK VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
54542-96A	SHOCK ABSORBER, LT, XL1200 SPO	Yes	ES2H2
54543-65	WASHER, OUTER	Yes	OS1H1
54544-65	WASHER, INNER	Yes	OS1H1
54545-65	WASHER, OUTER, SHOCK ABSORBER	Yes	OS1H1
54556-84	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
54568-91	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER, 883,1200	Yes	
54617-96	SHOCK TWR CVR,UPR,XL,H-D SAT.C	Yes	ES2H1
54619-96	SHOCK TWR CVR,LWR,XL,H-D SAT C	Yes	ES2H1
54648-00	SHOCK ABSORBER KIT	Yes	
54705-81	SHOCK ABSORBER STUD COVER	Yes	OS1H1
54705-91	SHOCK ABSORBER COVER	Yes	OS1H1
554	COTTER PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
55874-97Y	CLAMP, HANDLEBAR UPPER	Yes	DS6H11
55915-94A	HANDLEBAR GRIP	Yes	OS1H1
55959-02Y	KIT, GRIP, TRACTION	Yes	DS6H2
55972-00	FLAT HANDLEBAR KIT	Yes	FS5H3
56-406	WAGNER W/CYL.RBL.KIT-58-62	Yes	VS1H5
56004-00	HANDLEBAR, POLISHED	Yes	
56035-01	PULLBACK HANDLEBAR RISER	Yes	FS5H1/FS5H2
56070-81	RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1
56078-96A	BUCKHORN HANDLEBAR KIT	Yes	FS6H9
56105-84	HANDLEBAR STUD	Yes	OS1H1
56106-74B	HANDLEBAR CLAMP KIT, RH	Yes	OS1H1
56115-79B	HANDLEBAR CLAMP, UPPER, BLACK	Yes	ES2H1
56116-77A	HANDLEBAR CLAMP KIT, LH	Yes	OS1H1
56184-98	HANDLEBAR COVER,FLHR,"FLAMES"	Yes	ES2H1
56206-74	HANDLEBAR GRIP	Yes	OS1H1
56220-74	HANDLEBAR GRIP W/SLEEVE	Yes	OS1H1
56226-90	CUSHION GRIP END CAP(CHROME)	Yes	OS1H1
56238-62	GRIPS PLUG	Yes	OS1H1
56239-93	HOLE PLUG	Yes	OS1H1
56305-88	IDLE CONTROL CABLE, FXSTS	Yes	ES3H8
56306-88	THROTTLE CONTROL	Yes	ES3H8
56308-96	THROTTLE CABLE	Yes	ES3H7
56309-86	IDLE CONTROL	Yes	ES3H4
56309-88T	IDLE CABLE	Yes	ES3H7
56314-78	THROTTLE CABLE	Yes	ES3H7
56328-90	IDLE CONTROL CABLE, FLT, HT	Yes	ES3H7
56328-96	IDLE CABLE	Yes	ES3H7
56331-81T	IDLE CONTROL CABLE	Yes	ES3H9/ES3H6
56332-81T	THROTTLE CABLE	Yes	ES3H9/ES3H6
56333-83	THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE	Yes	ES3H9/ES3H6
56334-83	IDLE CONTROL CABLE	Yes	ES3H6
56337-83	IDLE CONTROL CABLE	Yes	ES3H9/ES3H6
56342-88	IDLE CONTROL CABLE, FXLR	Yes	ES3H4

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 50 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



56351-90	IDLE CONTROL CABLE, ULTRA CLAS	Yes	ES3H8/ES3H9/DS3H7
56351-96	CONTROL CABLE, IDLE	Yes	ES3H6/DS3H7
56358-96	CONTROL CABLE, IDLE	Yes	ES3H5
56372-98	STEPPER CABLE	Yes	ES3H8
56375-94	IDLE CONTROL, FLHR	Yes	ES3H5
56375-96	CABLE, IDLE CONTROL	Yes	ES3H5
56379-96	THROTTLE CABLE	Yes	ES3H4
56381-96	THROTTLE CABLE	Yes	ES3H9/ES3H4
56382-96	IDLE CABLE	Yes	ES3H9
56387-96	IDLE CABLE	Yes	ES3H4
56395-74	COLLAR	Yes	OS1H1
56430-96Y	IDLE CABLE	Yes	VS3H4
56495-02	BOBTAIL FENDER RACK KIT, DYNA	Yes	
56528-02	KIT, HANDLEBAR-V-ROD CUSTOM	Yes	
56548-97	HANDLEBAR RISER	Yes	ES3H4
56563-95	HANDLEBAR, APE HANGERS	Yes	
56588-98	KIT, CABLES, 96+ FLH, 47"	Yes	DS4H10
56659-00	KIT, GRIP ENDCAP, THUNDERSTAR	Yes	BUTIKK
56660-00	KIT, GRIP ENDCAP, STUDDER	Yes	BUTIKK
56661-00	KIT, GRIP ENDCAP, OFFSET	Yes	BUTIKK
56662-00	KIT, GRIP ENDCAP, SPHERE	Yes	BUTIKK
56663-00	KIT, GRIP ENDCAP, LEATHER	Yes	BUTIKK
5702	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
5707	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
5710	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
5714	SPACER, MIRROR MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
57213-06	COMPACT MID SPORT	Yes	
5736	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
5751	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
5774	SPACER, MIRROR MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
57799-00	TANK BRA, SOFTAIL	Yes	
57799-00	TANK BRA, SOFTAIL	Yes	
5781	2-1/4" SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
57931-98	KIT, W/S 95TH FLHTC/U	Yes	HS3H2
57945-98	KIT, DETACH COMPACT W/S 95TH F	Yes	HS4H2
57957-98	BLACK WIND DEFLECTOR	Yes	
5797A	SPACER, BRAKE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
57999-93	WINDSHIELD ASSM, FLHS, FLHTP	Yes	FS5H5
58009-89A	WINDSHIELD KIT	Yes	GS6H4/GS6H5
58036-83	ADJUSTABLE WINDOW	Yes	ES3H3
58069-93	BRACKET KIT, WINDSHIELD	Yes	
58085-86	FLST WINDSHIELD BRACKET, LEFT	Yes	ES3H3
58086-86	FLST WINDSHIELD BRACKET, RIGHT	Yes	ES3H3
58095-49	BRACKET, WINDSHIELD, RH	Yes	ES3H3
58096-49	BRACKET, WINDSHIELD, LEFT	Yes	ES3H3
58101-86	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
58102-49	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
58113-82	HANDLEBAR CLAMP KIT	Yes	ES3H3
58129-89	AIR DEFLECTOR, LEFT, FLHT	Yes	ES3H3

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 51 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



58140-87	MOUNTING HARDWARE KIT	Yes	OS1H1
58151-83	WINDSHIELD/FAIRING BRACKET	Yes	FS2H8
58156-91	WINDSHIELD & HARDWARE KIT,FLHS	Yes	FS5H8
58172-96	PIN, WINDSHIELD MOUNTING	Yes	OS1H1
58223-86	SEAL,W'SHIELD	Yes	ES3H3
58230-96MV	FRG, STATES BLUE PEARL/PLATINU	Yes	ES6H10
58236-96	OUTER FAIRING, PRIME	Yes	BS2H5
58247-86	TAPE, WINDSHIELD MOUNTING	Yes	ES3H3/OS1H1
58252-95	RETAINER, LEFT	Yes	OS1H1
58320-76	FAIRING TRIM	Yes	ES3H3
58394-96Y	BRACKET, WINDSCREEN, RIGHT	Yes	OS1H1
58395-96Y	ND-USE BUELL# M0605.9D(BRKT,W/	Yes	DS6H10
58396-96Y	BRACKET, WINDSCREEN	Yes	OS1H1
58411-76A	WINDSHIELD OUTER BRACE	Yes	ES3H3
58417-77	ADHESIVE TAPE	Yes	ES3H3
58423-88	ACORN NUT	Yes	OS1H1
58484-98	LOWER FAIRING MOUNT	Yes	ES3H3
58709-86	NYLON RIVET, BLACK	Yes	OS1H1
5883	SPACER, GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
58831-88	CAP,FRG.LOWER, LH. PRIMED	Yes	
58832-88	CAP,FRG.LOWER, RH. PRIMED	Yes	
58837-01XY	FRG LWR. RH, W/O SDCR LUXURY B	Yes	FS5H9
5885	SPACER, PASSING LAMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
58867-94	FRG.LWR. RH.PRIME, S/CAR MODEL	Yes	FS4H5
58949-96	EXTENSION NUT, OUTER FAIRING	Yes	
58998-00QB	FENDER ASY,FRT	Yes	GS2H10
58998-96MW	FENDER ASY,FRT	Yes	GS4H5
5903Y	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
5908Y	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
59093-98NR	FENDER ASY,FRT	Yes	FS1H10
5911	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
59126-92VD	FENDER ASY,RR	Yes	FS5H10
59126-96WR	RF, FLSTC, VIOLET PEARL W/PS	Yes	FS5H10
59138-96	FENDER SUPPORT COVER, RT	Yes	ES3H3
59144-96	RF, FLSTC,FLSTN, PRIME	Yes	FS4H10
59176-96A	FF, FXSTS, PRIMED	Yes	FS2H9
5917B	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
59180-80	LENS, FENDER TIP, (FRONT)	Yes	OS1H1
59181-80	GASKET	Yes	OS1H1
59182-84	LENS, FRONT FENDER, (HDI)	Yes	OS1H1
59236-89	TRIM, FRONT FENDER	Yes	ES3H2
59242-90	FENDER MOUNTING PLATE	Yes	ES3H2
59245-90	NAMEPLATE, S/BAG RIGHT	Yes	OS1H1
59254-72	REFLECTOR, AMBER	Yes	OS1H1
59254-91	FRAMED AMBER REFLECTOR	Yes	OS1H1
59255-72	REFLECTOR, FRAMED, RED	Yes	OS1H1
59255-91	FRAMED RED REFLECTOR	Yes	
59256-84A	REFLECTOR, AMBER, (HDI)	Yes	DS4H4/OS1H1
59257-84A	REFLECTOR KIT	Yes	DS4H5

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 52 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



59258-88	REFLECTOR, FXSP HDI & DOM	Yes	OS1H1
59259-90	REFLECTOR,RED	Yes	OS1H1
59261-77	REFLECTOR	Yes	DS4H4
59262-90B	REFLECTOR, HDI	Yes	DS4H3
59263-79	REFLECTOR	Yes	OS1H1
59265-90	REFLECTOR, AMBER (HDI)	Yes	OS1H1
5926B	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
59271-68	WELLNUT, HORN	Yes	OS1H1
59273-91	REFLECTOR, AMBER, XL'S	Yes	DS4H4/OS1H1
59287-92	REFLECTOR, RED, RIGHT	Yes	OS1H1
59315-98	FNDR TIP,RR/HD LOGO,W/FLAMES	Yes	
59318-96	FAT BOY FENDER TIP,FRNT-2 TONE	Yes	
59413-98DH	FENDER COVER KIT, BLACK, XL	Yes	
59449-99Y	FAIRING CHIN, X1, PRIMED	Yes	
59641-82A	RF, FLH-80, PRIMED	Yes	FS5H10/FS3H10
5965B	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
59668-94A	BLACK TAIL PIECE-883R	Yes	GS6H3
59671-98	FENDER SUPPORT KIT, REAR	Yes	ES3H2
59707-98	FLSTF REAR FENDER MUD FLAP KIT	Yes	
59707-98	FLSTF REAR FENDER MUD FLAP KIT	Yes	
59755-97	RF, FLSTC, PRIMED-KIT	Yes	FS6H10
59870-95AM	FENDER ASY,FRT	Yes	FS6H10
59899-88T	LICENSE BACKING PLATE	Yes	ES3H2
59918-96	WELDMENT-RR FENDER	Yes	
59922-96UV	FF, FXDWG, VIVID BLACK W/PS	Yes	CS4H4
59932-77	FENDER SUPPORT, LT	Yes	ES3H1
59933-77	FENDER SUPPORT, RT	Yes	ES3H1
59959-86	TUBE, SPLIT, V SEAM	Yes	OS1H1
59979-93	BRACKET, LICENSE PLATE	Yes	ES3H1
600	ROLL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
60004-89	BRACKET, LICENSE PLATE, CHROME	Yes	
60039-97	BRACKET, MOUNT, LICENSE PLATE	Yes	DS3H2
6007	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
601	ROLL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
60111-58A	FENDER TRIM	Yes	
6012	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6026	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6029	WASHER	Yes	
60293-00	BELT GUARD, CHROME	Yes	FS4H2
60297-90A	BELT GUARD, BLACK, FXD/DL/DWG/	Yes	
60328-98B	DRAIN PLUG WITH O-RING, MAGNET	Yes	OS1H1
6033	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6036	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
60365-89	CHAIN GUARD, REAR, XL	Yes	FS4H2
6037	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
60375-79	CHAIN GUARD, REAR	Yes	FS4H3
60381-91	BELT GUARD KIT, XL	Yes	FS4H3
60389-97A	KIT, BELT GUARD, LOWER, CHROME	Yes	
604	ROLL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111

post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 53 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



6042A	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
60439-98	STANDOFF, IGN. MODULE BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
6046	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6047	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
60485-99	DEBRIS DEFLECTOR COVER, LOWER	Yes	
60518-65	GASKET, FRONT PLATE	Yes	OS1H1
6053	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6054	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
60540-36	GASKET, PRIMARY COVER, '41-'64	Yes	FS4H3/D-GAVL
60549-70	OILER FITTING	Yes	OS1H1
6055	WASHER, SPRING, FLT/HT/HTP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6056	WASHER, CUP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
60566-92T	WASHER, CHAIN INSP COVER	Yes	OS1H1
60567-36	GASKET, COVER	Yes	ES3H1/OS1H1
60568-91TA	KIT-COVER,CHAIN INSP,BLK EAGLE	Yes	
60585-98	INSPECTION COVER, 5-SPEED, FLA	Yes	
60585-98	INSPECTION COVER, 5-SPEED, FLA	Yes	
60591-02	CHAIN INSPECTION COVER, B & S	Yes	BUTIKK
60593-74	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1
60605-79B	PRIMARY COVER, POLISHED	Yes	FS4H7
60628-94	ALUMINATOR INSP. COVER-CHROME	Yes	
60629-82	BEARING, PRIMARY HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1
60641-74	OIL SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
60645-65	GASKET, SOLENOID STARTER	Yes	ES5H7OSH
60646-89	COUPLING, 9T	Yes	OS1H1
60647-90	COUPLING	Yes	OS1H1
60656-94A	KIT INSPC'TN COVER,CHROME	Yes	
60662-84	PRIMARY HOUSING	Yes	FS3H7
60663-01	PRIMARY HOUSING, SILVER	Yes	FS4H8
60663-95A	PRIMARY HOUSING, SILVER	Yes	FS3H9
60664-89	PRIMARY COVER, POLISHED, FLT/H	Yes	FS3H9
60667-85A	INSPECTION COVER, CHROME	Yes	
60678-85	RETAINING RING	Yes	OS1H1
60691-94A	PRIMARY HOUSING KIT, BLK, FXDL	Yes	FS4H9
60713-98	DERBY COVER, BLACK	Yes	ES4H9
6072	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
609	ROLL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6095	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
60960-94B	INSTRUMENT PANEL CONSOLE	Yes	FS4H9
60973-90	INSERT PANEL, FUEL TK-BLACK	Yes	ES4H9
61006-87A	PRIMED-KIT FUEL TANK W/KIT:FXL	Yes	CS4H3/GS3H10
61023-95LF	F/TNK, XL883, BRIGHT VICTORY R	Yes	MS2H4
61029-92A	LOCK, DOOR	Yes	OS1H1
6102Y	HARDENED WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61044-82C	F/TANK W/KIT, PRIMED-KIT FXR,	Yes	FS1H10
6107B	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61083-79A	GAS FILLER CAP	Yes	OS1H1
6108Y	WASHER, REAR AXLE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6109	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111

post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 54 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



61112-82A	BOOT, FILLER TUBE	Yes	OS1H1
61116-65	SEAL, CAP, GAS TANK	Yes	OS1H1
61117-86	EXTRUSION,RUBBER	Yes	OS1H1
61122-39	RUBBER FILLER STRIP	Yes	OS1H1
6113	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61135-57	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
61139-73	CUSHION	Yes	OS1H1
6116	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61192-88	GASKET,GAUGE CAP	Yes	OS1H1
61192-96	GASKET, FUEL CUP	Yes	OS1H1
61195-00ZL	F/TNK, XL883C, DIAMOND ICE NO	Yes	
612	ROLL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61227-92A	F/TANK, PRIME, FLHTC, ULTRA, F	Yes	ES5H10
61227-95	F/TANK, PRIME, FLHT/C/CU, FLHT	Yes	GS4H10
61228-91VS	F/TNK L, DKSPHMT/BRSPHMT W/PS	Yes	AS1H6
61243-78	DECAL, FUEL TANK	Yes	
61262-97MM	FLSTF F/TNK R, PATRIOT RED PRL	Yes	CS4H2
6127	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61278-88	COVER FOR CONSOLE	Yes	ES4H8
613	ROLL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61313-88	BUMPER	Yes	OS1H1
61320-79	DECAL, FUEL TANK	Yes	
61322-80C	GASKET, FUEL SENDER	Yes	OS1H1
61324-01	GASKET, FUEL SENDER	Yes	OS1H1
6134Y	WASHER, 5/16 X 1 1/4 THIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61369-01	KIT-COVER,FUEL CAP	Yes	
61411-82	FUEL TANK CONSOLE, CHROME	Yes	ES4H8
61451-94	KIT-COVER,GAS CAP	Yes	
61453-94	KIT-COVER,GAS CAP	Yes	
61470-95	SUPPLY FUEL LINE & FTG KIT	Yes	ES4H9
615	ROLL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61500-01XI	FLHRCI TANK LUXURY BLUE/ICE WI	Yes	GS1H10
61504-01	FUEL LINE, PRESSURE SIDE	Yes	ES4H8
6150W	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61546-74	CLIP	Yes	OS1H1
6157	THRUST WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61581-02Y	AIR BOX TRIM	Yes	
61581-02Y	AIR BOX TRIM	Yes	
61635-88	CHROME FUEL TANK TRIM PANEL	Yes	
61641-84	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
61644-88	BUSHING, FXST,FLST/C	Yes	OS1H1
61648-85	TRIM PANEL EDGING	Yes	OS1H1
61659-01	GASKET, TOP PLATE	Yes	C-GAVL
61660-85	BRACKET, FUEL TANK MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1
61661-84	FRONT BRACKET, TOP	Yes	OS1H1
61783-92T	BRACKET KIT, 47	Yes	ES4H9
61785-92T	NAMEPLATE MOUNTING PLATE, PAIR	Yes	
6185	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61908-81A	DECAL, FUEL TANK	Yes	

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



6192	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
61959-00	FUEL FILTER	Yes	FS1H9
62043-81A	SPACER, PANEL MTG.	Yes	OS1H1
62063-01	TANK BRA, TOURING	Yes	
62123-66A	BUMPER, JIFFYSTAND	Yes	OS1H1
62150-85	VAPOR ORIFICE	Yes	OS1H1
62162-75	FILTER, FUEL VALVE	Yes	OS1H1
6218W	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6220W	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6229W	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
623	ROLL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
62346-00	H-D MOTOR CO. OIL DIPSTICK, SA	Yes	
6239	WASHER, HARDENED, FXDS	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
62399-01	DIPSTICK, SOFTAIL, BAR & SHIEL	Yes	
62399-01	DIPSTICK, SOFTAIL, BAR & SHIEL	Yes	
62423-90A	GASKET, OIL FILL SPOUT	Yes	OS1H1
62433-95	OIL FILL SPOUT, POLISHED, DYNA	Yes	ES4H9
62493-89	TEE, OIL TANK, FLST/FXST	Yes	OS1H1
62564-86	HOSE CONNECTOR	Yes	OS1H1
62565-96Y	FILLER PLUG	Yes	OS1H1
62569-94	BATTERY TRAY RUBBER MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1
62576-79	BRACKET, OIL TANK SUPPORT	Yes	OS1H1
6261	MOUNTING WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
62625-70A	OIL TANK FILLER CAP	Yes	ES4H8
62637-84	FILLER PLUG	Yes	ES4H8
6265	WASHER, SEAT MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
62665-85	HOSE, FILTER TO TANK	Yes	ES4H5
62672-90	O-RING, FXDS	Yes	OS1H1
62673-90	O-RING, FXDS	Yes	OS1H1
62704-84A	BRACKET KIT	Yes	ES4H8
6272	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
62805-97	KIT-FUEL FILLER CAP, RH/LOCKING	Yes	
62856-99	DIPSTICK ASSEMBLY	Yes	
62856-99	DIPSTICK ASSEMBLY	Yes	
62939-00	KIT, OIL TEMP. DIPSTICK 92-98	Yes	ES4H8
62968-02	COVER, FUEL VALVE	Yes	BUTIKK
6298M	WASHER FLAT A12X15.5 DIN 7603	Yes	DS4H11
6314W	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6316HW	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6324W	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6333	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6334	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6335	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
634	ROLL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
63502-89	VENT HOSE	Yes	ES4H7
63504-94	DRAIN LINE, OIL TANK	Yes	ES4H7
63515-86	HOSE, OIL FEED LINE	Yes	ES4H6
63515-92	HOSE TANK TO PUMP	Yes	ES4H8
63523-92A	FITTING, W/SEAL, STRAIGHT	Yes	OS1H1

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



63528-92	SEAL AND FERRULE	Yes	OS1H1
63530-92	FITTING,MALE NUT	Yes	OS1H1
635365-023	Hded Nylon Coverall W/E	Yes	
63540-62	ELBOW	Yes	OS1H1
63542-94A	HOSE, DRAIN/FEED	Yes	ES4H7
63550-89	OIL TANK DRAIN HOSE	Yes	OS1H1
63551-82	ELBOW	Yes	OS1H1
63553-90	HOSE, DRAIN OIL TANK	Yes	ES4H7
63554-90	FITTING, ELBOW, FXD, FX	Yes	OS1H1
63556-87	HOSE, FILTER TO TANK	Yes	ES4H7/ES4H6
63561-87	HOSE, RESERVOIR TO MASTER CYL.	Yes	ES4H5
63563-85A	HOSE, FILTER TO TANK	Yes	ES4H6
63572-86	HOSE, BREATHER	Yes	ES4H6
63580-66A	VENT TEE	Yes	OS1H1
63592-89	HOSE, OVERFLOW	Yes	ES4H6
63609-72	FITTING	Yes	OS1H1
6366	WASHER, BOOT RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6371	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6375B	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6377	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6379W	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
63812-90	OIL FILTER ASY	Yes	HS54H
63835-87T	OIL FILTER ELEMENT	Yes	ES4H5
63840-48A	OIL FILTER ELEMENT KIT	Yes	ES4H5
63859-95A	GASKET, INSPECTION COVER	Yes	EF-GAVL/OS1H1
63879-53	O-RINGS	Yes	OS1H1
6397B	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6398	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6416	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
64201-85C	TOOL BOX KIT, RIGHT	Yes	
64205-89B	TOOL BOX MOUNTING BRACKET	Yes	ES4H5
64224-94	LEATHER TOOLBOX RIGHT BRACKET	Yes	ES4H5
64244-97	KIT TOOL BOX SMALL LEFT LOGGER	Yes	
643	ROLL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6443HW	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
64511-63	WELLNUT, IGNITION PANEL	Yes	OS1H1
6466W	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6469HW	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6474	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
64899-99	KIT, EXH SYSTEM W/O CROSSOVER	Yes	FS2H7
64915-02	REAR MUFF HT SHLD (64798-02)	Yes	
6495HW	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6497HW	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6498	WASHER, NYLON	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
65-230	PRO1 8 F/GLASS R/FNDR-CONTOUR	Yes	VS1H5
650	PLUG, EXPANSION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
65060-01	END CAP, BILLET STYLE TAPERED	Yes	FS2H2
65061-01	END CAP, BILLET STYLE DOUBLE G	Yes	FS2H2
65062-01	END CAP, BILLET STYLE SLASH CU	Yes	HS3H8

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 57 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



65064-01	KIT-ENDCAPS,TAPERED	Yes	FS2H2
65069-98	SPORT CONE TAPERED END CAP, KE	Yes	ES6H9
6508	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
65136-97	PERFORMANCE BAFFLE	Yes	FS1H9
65192-90	SHOULDER BOLT, FXDB	Yes	OS1H1
65225-87	TAPERED END CAP	Yes	ES4H4
65252-92	TURN-OUT END CAP	Yes	ES4H5
65279-57	REAR CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
65293-58	MUFFLER CLAMP	Yes	ES4H3
65294-78	STRAP	Yes	ES4H3/OS1H1
65299-94Y	SHOCK RESERVOIR CLAMP	Yes	DS6H10/OS1H1
65303-82	REAR EXHAUST PIPE BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
65318-58A	TUBE, MUFFLER SUPPORT	Yes	ES4H3
65327-93	WASHER, CUP	Yes	OS1H1
65328-83A	EXH CLAMP RING,CHROME	Yes	OS1H1
65381-89A	MUFFLER,REAR CHROME, FISHTAIL	Yes	FS1H1
65398-96YB	KIT, MUFFLER RACE	Yes	DS5H8
65401-00B	EXHAUST PIPE, FRONT, CHROME	Yes	FS1H3
65411-80A	CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
65415-80	HEATSHIELD, CROSSOVER, BLACK	Yes	ES4H3
65432-89	HEATSHIELD, FLSTL	Yes	ES4H3
65433-92A	MUFFLER SUPPORT ASSY, LH	Yes	FS1H4
65447-86	HEATSHIELD, FRONT	Yes	ES4H3
65464-95	HEATSHIELD, REAR	Yes	ES4H3
65494-97	PIPE,EXHAUST,FRONT	Yes	FS1H4
65502-83A	EXHAUST PIPE CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
65502-89	EXHAUST PIPE CLAMP, LH	Yes	ES4H4
65503-95	PIPE, EXHAUST, REAR	Yes	FS1H7
65542-79	TUBE MUFFLER HANGER	Yes	OS1H1
65543-79	BRACKET, MUFFLER HANGER	Yes	OS1H1
65565-70A	PIPE, EXHAUST, FRONT SHIELD KI	Yes	ES4H2
65567-70	HEATSHIELD	Yes	ES4H4
65590-00	HEATSHIELD, FRONT, BLACK, 1200	Yes	
65611-92	HEATSHIELD, EXHAUST, LOWER, RH	Yes	ES4H4
65613-86B	MUFFLER, RR	Yes	FS1H6
65615-80A	MUFFLER SUPPORT	Yes	ES4H4
65636-85	HEATSHIELD, LEFT	Yes	ES4H4
65652-97	EXHAUST PIPE BRACKET	Yes	ES4H4
65654-97	CLAMP,EXH PIPE	Yes	ES4H4
65670-90A	BRACKET, FRONT EXHAUST PIPE	Yes	OS1H1
65674-95	MUFFLER SUPPORT BAR	Yes	ES4H4
65675-87	REAR EXHAUST PIPE BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
657	PLUG,SLOTTED	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
65721-85	GASKET, MUFFLER CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
65723-85	BRACKET,MFLR MNT	Yes	OS1H1
65750-95	HEATSHIELD, FRONT	Yes	ES4H2
65777-95	HEATSHIELD, CROSSOVER	Yes	ES4H3
65780-82	EXHAUST SYSTEM MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1
65782-82	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111

post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 58 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



65826-90A	EXHAUST INTERCONNECT SEAL	Yes	OS1H1
65827-90	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
65828-90	REAR EXHAUST BRACKET WELDMENT	Yes	ES4H3
65829-00	KIT, MUFFLER SHIELDS	Yes	FS1H2
65890-97	MUFFLER, HDI - 3.2500"	Yes	FS1H1
65898-95	MUFFLER, CHROME, 3.00"	Yes	FS1H1
65909-97	HEATSHIELD ASY,RH/LWR	Yes	ES4H2
6590HW	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
65988-98	EXHAUST PIPE,SUPPORT BRACKET	Yes	ES5H9
65995-88A	BATTERY VENT TUBE,FXD,FXDS,XLS	Yes	ES4H2
66000-80	BATTERY TERMINAL KIT	Yes	OS1H1
66003-99	ENGINE/TRANSMISSION INTERFACE	Yes	
66004-93	BATTERY PAD CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
66020-97	BATTERY TERMINAL KIT	Yes	OS1H1
66029-80	BATTERY COVER BOOT	Yes	OS1H1
66032-91	SM. BATTERY FILLER CAP	Yes	OS1H1
66055-93	WEAR PAD, SIDE COVER	Yes	OS1H1
66056-00	BATTERY ADAPTER KIT	Yes	OS1H1
66103-74A	BATTERY PAD	Yes	ES5H9
66106-86	BATTERY PAD, FLT/FLHT	Yes	ES4H1
66133-99	KIT-COVER,OIL FILL SPOUT,CHRM,	Yes	
66185-93	BATTERY HOLD-DOWN BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
66191-83	BATTERY CARRIER	Yes	ES4H1
66204-80	BATTERY CARRIER	Yes	FS1H3/ES4H2
66210-00	RUBBER BOOT, BATTERY TRAY	Yes	ES5H9
66210-85B	BATTERY TRAY, RUBBER	Yes	ES5H9
66210-97	BATTERY TRAY, RUBBER	Yes	ES5H8
66228-78	BATTERY CARRIER BRACKET, CHROM	Yes	OS1H1
66232-97	OIL PRESSURE SWITCH	Yes	BUTIKK
66309-84	CUSHION, BATTERY	Yes	OS1H1
66352-65	BATTERY CUSHION	Yes	OS1H1
66361-90	ELECTRICAL PANEL COVER, BLACK,	Yes	ES5H9
66366-97	BATTERY COVER,BLACK	Yes	
66368-96	BATTERY COVER, CHROME	Yes	ES5H8
66369-70T	BATTERY TOP COVER	Yes	ES5H8
66383-65T	BATTERY STRAP	Yes	ES5H9
66383-70A	BATTERY STRAP	Yes	ES5H9
66394-93	CHROME OIL PUMP COVER KIT	Yes	
66406-93	BOTTOM MOUNTING BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
66470-67	BATTERY STRAP	Yes	ES5H8
66470-70	BATTERY STRAP	Yes	ES5H8
6649	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
66515-00	KIT, TRANSMISSION INTERFACE	Yes	
6653A	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6655	WASHER-PLAIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
66670-01XH	S/CVR RH,JADE SUNGLO W P/S	Yes	FS1H7
66996-85T	RUBBER BOOT	Yes	ES3H9/OS1H1
66999-86	CLIP, CABLE ASSY	Yes	OS1H1
67005-01	SCREW KIT, FXDL CONSOLE	Yes	DS2H3

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



67009-72	SPACER	Yes	
6700B	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
67014-91	SPEEDOMETER COVER, FXLR	Yes	ES5H9
6702 0001 38	B P-1 Pantalon Noir	Yes	
67036-86	TACH/SPEEDOMETER MTG BRACKET	Yes	ES6H6
67039-83	RUBBER MOUNT W/VISOR (BLACK)	Yes	ES6H2
67044-68	RESET SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1
67045-68	RETAINING PIN	Yes	OS1H1
67048-83T	SPEEDOMETER CABLE	Yes	ES6H7
67053-86	TACH/SPEEDO MOUNTING BRACKET	Yes	ES6H5
67053-92	SPEEDOMETER MOUNTING BRACKET,	Yes	ES6H5
67064-85T	SPEEDOMETER, CLASSIC	Yes	
67067-76	ISOLATOR STRIP	Yes	OS1H1
67071-79	DRIVE GEAR	Yes	OS1H1
67077-84	SPEEDOMETER CABLE	Yes	ES3H9/ES6H7
67077-85	SPEEDO CABLE	Yes	ES3H9
67092-85	TACHOMETER COVER, CHROME	Yes	ES6H2
67094-85	NUT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1
67103-83	SPEEDOMETER ORNAMENT	Yes	OS1H1
67103-95	BACKCOVER,TACH,CHROME	Yes	ES6H5
67106-83	NUT, ACORN	Yes	OS1H1
67107-83	SPEEDO BULB & SOCKET	Yes	ES6H5
67108-83	RESET KNOB	Yes	OS1H1
67115-91	SPEEDOMETER SUPPORT	Yes	ES6H2
67119-85	GASKET, INSTRUMENT	Yes	ES6H6
67121-95	CUSHION, SPEEDO/TACH, FT	Yes	ES6H4
67124-80	DRIVE GEAR UNIT	Yes	OS1H1
67136-85	BULB	Yes	ES6H5/OS1H1
67141-36	GASKET, SPEEDO HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1
67143-78	SPEEDOMETER PACKING	Yes	OS1H1
67145-96Y	WIRE GUIDE, BRAKE	Yes	OS1H1
6717	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6718	WASHER,PLAIN,TYPE-A	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
67189-88	CHROME INSTRUMENT HOUSING	Yes	
67190-89	SPEEDOMETER SEAL, FLST/FXST, D	Yes	ES6H5/OS1H1
67191-94	SOCKET, BACKLIGHT	Yes	OS1H1
67215-68	RESET KNOB	Yes	OS1H1
67217-68	SCREW, RESET	Yes	OS1H1
67229-85	TACHOMETER	Yes	ES6H5
67234-84	ODOMETER TRIP KNOB W/SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
67237-80	GASKET	Yes	OS1H1
67283-95C	SPEEDO REPLACEMENT KIT, 95 XL1	Yes	ES6H6
67359-96B	KIT-TACH,883C/1200C	Yes	
6738	FLATWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
67389-98Y	ND-SPEEDO CABLE; Y0505.J	Yes	DS6H9
67420-98Y	RESET KNOB/CABLE ASSY (BLACK)	Yes	DS6H7
67456-00	SPEEDO, W/SILVER FACE KPH	Yes	
67519-04	SPEEDO ASSY, 4" KPH	Yes	
6753	WASHER, FXSP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
www.twinthunder.no			oempartsoutlet.no
+47 38331111	Twin Thunder AS		Last updated: 07.08.17
post@twinthunder.no	Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway		Page 60 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



6756	WASHER, FXSP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
67603-94	RETAINER RING	Yes	ES6H5
6762B	WASHER	Yes	
67691-92	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1
67700-83	HEADLAMP LENS COVER	Yes	FS1H9
67705-92	HEADLAMP CONNECTOR BOOT	Yes	ES6H5
67710-83	LAMP SEAL(HEADLITE,POD,)	Yes	ES6H5
67712-60A	HEADLAMP DOOR, CHROME	Yes	ES6H6
67716-60A	GASKET	Yes	ES6H5
67717-01	HEADLAMP BULB, H9, HB	Yes	
67718-60A	SCREW,SELF-TAPPING	Yes	OS1H1
67719-63	MOUNTING RING	Yes	ES6H4
6771A	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
67731-87	RETAINING RING	Yes	ES6H6
67732-71A	MOUNTING RING ASSY	Yes	DS3H2
67739-90T	TURN SIGNAL TRIM RINGS, PAIR	Yes	
67743-75	HEADLAMP HOUSING	Yes	ES6H2
67748-87	SCREW, FILLISTER HD-FLST	Yes	OS1H1
67753-70	CONNECTOR	Yes	OS1H1
67765-60	RETAINING RING	Yes	ES6H6/ES6H4
67769-93	RING	Yes	ES6H6
67772-80	LAMP MOUNTING BLOCK	Yes	OS1H1
67772-97	BLOCK,MTG,HDLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
67774-88T	TURN SIGNAL VISOR, PAIR	Yes	ES6H1
67774-91T	TURN SIGNAL VISOR W/GOLD EGL WN	Yes	ES6H1/BUTIKK
67778-60	SPRING, TOP	Yes	OS1H1
67780-60	SPRING, BOTTOM, DOOR, HEADLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
67783-78T	PASSING LAMP VISOR, PAIR	Yes	
67786-86T	TURN SIGNAL VISOR, PAIR	Yes	ES6H1
67805-86A	HEADLAMP BRACKET	Yes	ES6H5/ES6H4
67809-75A	BRACKET,HDLAMP	Yes	ES6H1
67822-88	BALL STUD,MTG,TRNSGNL	Yes	OS1H1
67827-88A	CLAMP, BALL STUD	Yes	OS1H1
67828-88A	RETAINER, MIRROR/DIRECTIONAL,	Yes	OS1H1
67833-75	TRIM	Yes	OS1H1
67834-83	TRIM, HEADLAMP BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
67839-74	BOOT, HEADLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
67840-70	LABEL	Yes	OS1H1
67846-70	KNURLED NUT	Yes	OS1H1
67851-75	INDICATOR LAMP	Yes	OS1H1
67859-90	HOLEPLUG SWINGARM FXD SERIES	Yes	ES6H6
67865-89	PLUG,HDLAMP BRKT/CHRM	Yes	OS1H1
6788	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6789	WASHER, #6 LARGE DIA.	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
67960-96Y	RIGHT HEADLIGHT MOUNT	Yes	DS6H11
67961-96Y	MOUNT, HEADLIGHT, L.H.	Yes	DS6H8/DS6H11
67962-96Y	TURN SIGNAL STANDOFF	Yes	OS1H1
67968-96Y	BULB, POSITION LAMP	Yes	
67973-98	PLUG,BRACKET,HDLAMP/BLACK	Yes	OS1H1

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



67974-97Y	HEADLAMP ASSY, M2	Yes	DS6H1
67976-97Y	HEADLAMP MOUNT, RT, M2	Yes	DS6H11
6798	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
68012-88T	PLAIN TAILLIGHT VISOR	Yes	ES6H1/BUTIKK
68013-91T	GOLD/LOGO TAILLIGHT COVER	Yes	ES6H1
6802	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
68022-92A	PURSUIT INDICATOR LAMP KIT	Yes	OS1H1
68036-91	REFLECTOR	Yes	OS1H1
68047-79	GASKET	Yes	OS1H1
68053-94	TAIL LAMP LENS	Yes	ES6H2
68064-94A	CHROME UPPER FORK COVER, FLT/F	Yes	
68070-92T	TAILLIGHT LENS TRIM RING	Yes	BUTIKK
68084-96	TAILLAMP VISOR-FAT BOY LOGO	Yes	BUTIKK
68088-96	TURN SIG. VISOR,PR-FAT BOY LOG	Yes	BUTIKK
68097-96	TURN SIG.VISOR,PR-FAT BOY LOGO	Yes	BUTIKK
68112-99	INDICATOR LAMP BEZEL	Yes	OS1H1
6811W	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6812	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
68122-55	GASKET	Yes	OS1H1
68123-55	GASKET	Yes	OS1H1
68138-02	XL HEADLAMP HOUSING CHROME	Yes	
68168-89	TAIL LAMP BULB	Yes	ES6H3
68177-97Y	LICENSE PLATE HOLDER	Yes	DS5H9
68180-97	LAMP, LICENSE PLATE, HDI	Yes	ES6H2
68216-00	KIT, BRAKE/TURN SIGNAL MODULE,	Yes	
68230-88B	CHROME LICENCE PLATE/LIGHT KIT	Yes	FS1H4
68314-01	H-D M/C SECURITY SYSTEM INSTAL	Yes	ES6H6
68315-01	H-D M/C SECURITY SYSTEM INSTAL	Yes	ES6H6
68316-01	H-D M/C SECURITY SYSTEM INSTAL	Yes	FS1H9
68341-05A	LAMP ASY,5-3/4 IN,RH-DIP,HDI	Yes	
68354-00A	TAIL LAMP ENVELOPE ASSY, DOM	Yes	ES6H7
68392-91A	DIRECTIONAL LAMP	Yes	ES6H4
68404-86	DIRECTIONAL LAMP, FOOTBALL, DU	Yes	ES5H2
68406-86C	DIRECTIONAL LAMP	Yes	ES5H2
68413-99	TURN SIGNAL RELOCATION KIT, DO	Yes	ES5H1
68424-01	JAM NUT	Yes	OS1H1
68431-95	TURN SIGNAL KIT, FLAT LENS	Yes	BUTIKK
68451-86	O-RING, DIR LAMP (FLAT)	Yes	OS1H1
68456-89	PAD, REAR DIRECTIONAL BAR MOUN	Yes	OS1H1
68464-86	TRIM PLATE, INDICATOR LAMPS	Yes	OS1H1
68472-94	PAD- REAR DIRECTIONAL	Yes	OS1H1
68476-73A	DIRECTIONAL LAMP CLAMP KIT	Yes	OS1H1
68477-73	LOCK SUPPORT	Yes	OS1H1
68482-73	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
68483-73	TURN SIGNAL LENS	Yes	ES5H1
68486-82A	CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
68489-83	OIL WARNING LIGHT	Yes	OS1H1
68493-87	STUD, REAR DIRECTIONAL	Yes	OS1H1
68495-83	GENERATOR WARNING LIGHT	Yes	OS1H1

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 62 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



68499-95	TURN SIGNAL ASSY., FLAT LENS	Yes	ES5H2
68504-83	BRACKET, TURNSIGNAL	Yes	OS1H1
68505-90	LENS, FRONT, HDI	Yes	OS1H1
68512-89	REAR TURN SIGNAL RELOCT. KIT	Yes	ES5H1/ES6H8
68513-92	BEZEL, INDICATOR	Yes	OS1H1
68513-95	BEZEL,HSG,WARN LAMP	Yes	OS1H1
68516-92	OVERLAY,INDICATOR	Yes	OS1H1
68516-95	HOUSING, WARNING LAMPS	Yes	OS1H1
68520-63	CORD RING	Yes	OS1H1
68528-77A	STUD KIT	Yes	OS1H1
68530-78	STUD	Yes	OS1H1
68531-78	SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
68536-75	INDICATOR LAMP	Yes	OS1H1
68550-83	TURN SIGNAL FLASHER	Yes	OS1H1
68551-95	WARNING JEWEL	Yes	OS1H1
68559-87	SPACER, LAMP DIRECTIONAL	Yes	OS1H1
68570-94B	TURN SIGNAL MODULE	Yes	ES5H1
68571-63A	TURN SIGNAL LENS, AMBER	Yes	ES5H1
68574-83	NEUTRAL WARNING LIGHT	Yes	OS1H1
68578-84A	TUBE, REAR DIR. MOUNTING, HDI	Yes	OS1H1
68582-73	LIGHT SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1
68586-63A	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1
68588-86	HI-BEAM WARNING LIGHT	Yes	OS1H1
6860	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
68608-83	SPEED NUT	Yes	OS1H1
68619-83	LABEL, DASH PANEL	Yes	OS1H1
68635-83	SPOTLIGHT BRACKET, RH	Yes	ES5H1
68643-83B	BRACKET, TURNSIGNAL	Yes	ES6H9/BUTIKK
68650-92	SOCKET, BULB (2 SPADE)	Yes	
68705-93A	LAMP PLUG	Yes	OS1H1
68706-94A	FENDER TIP LAMP, FRONT, DOM	Yes	
68708-93	INDICATOR LAMP KIT	Yes	OS1H1
68709-94	DIRECTIONAL, FRONT, DOM	Yes	ES6H9
68727-64A	PURSUIT LAMP	Yes	ES6H9
68731-98	LABEL, FOG LAMP, HDI	Yes	OS1H1
68740-91A	INDICATOR LAMP KIT, NEUT/TRN	Yes	OS1H1
68755-94Y	TURN SIGNAL CANCELLER	Yes	ES6H8
68759-96	LENS,FLAT	Yes	ES6H9
68777-96	NONFUNCTIONAL LAMP, HDI	Yes	ES6H9
68780-68	LAMP SUPPORT BAR	Yes	FS3H8
68789-96	INDICATOR LAMP ASY	Yes	ES6H8/OS1H1
68792-96	INDICATOR LAMP HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1
68795-68	CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1
68796-88	BUTTON PLUG	Yes	OS1H1
68797-68A	PLUG BUTTON	Yes	OS1H1
68798-97	LABEL, SPOT LAMP	Yes	OS1H1
68802-95	DIRCT'NL LAMP	Yes	ES6H8
68892-00	INDICATOR HOUSING	Yes	ES6H8
68893-00	INDICATOR LAMP BEZEL	Yes	OS1H1

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111

post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 63 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



68924-00A	MODULE,SECURITY SYSTEM SSM-Z H	Yes	ES5H1
68963-00	DIRECTIONAL BAR ASSY, DOM	Yes	
69006-84A	HORN MOUNTING BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
69007-84	HORN, HIGH NOTE	Yes	ES6H8
69017-76	HORN COVER	Yes	ES6H8
69024-77	IGNITION SWITCH BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
69037-95A	COVER, ENRICHMENT	Yes	OS1H1
69038-88TA	HORN COVER	Yes	
69070-97A	ELECTRO-MECHANICAL HORN, FLSTS	Yes	ES6H8
69125-65	RUBBER MOUNT, HORN	Yes	OS1H1
69135-96A	HORN BRACKET, XL883	Yes	ES6H8
69149-65	NUT, MOUNT, HORN	Yes	OS1H1
69158-01	KIT, PREMIUM HORN	Yes	ES6H7
69163-00	HEADLIGHT MOUNTING BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1
69301-91	BULB	Yes	ES6H7/OS1H1
6933-4	CHR ACRN 5/16-24 SAE	Yes	VS1H3
69330-02	BULB, AMBER, SINGLE FILAMENT-R	Yes	
69375-10	LIGHT ASY,FNDR TIP/DOM	Yes	HS1H7
69554-99	PLUG,HDLAMP BRKT/BLK WRNKL	Yes	OS1H1
6961	SHIM, .007	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6962	SHIM, .015	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6963	SHIM, .031	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
6970	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
69999-77	BUS BAR	Yes	OS1H1
70005-70	CABLE STRAP	Yes	OS1H1
7003	FINGER SPRING WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7005	LOCKWASHER, #12 BLACK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
70062-85	CABLE ASSY	Yes	ES6H8
70064-84A	CABLE ASSEMBLY	Yes	ES5H6
7007	WASHER, FINGER SPRING, FL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
70073-89A	BATTERY CABLE ASSY, FXR	Yes	ES5H6
70081-85	POSITIVE BATTERY CABLE	Yes	ES5H6
70083-89	STARTER CABLE, FXR	Yes	ES5H6
7009	WASHER, SPRING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
70099-88	SWITCH KIT, LH	Yes	ES5H5
7010	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7012	SPRING, WAVE, BRAKE, FXSP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7016Y	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7017	WASHER, FLAT, NYLON	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7017-16	36-77 74" CYL.BASE KIT ACRN	Yes	VS2H5
7018	WASHER, FLAT, #12 BLACK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
70201-97	SECONDARY LOCK, 2-POSITION	Yes	
70202-97	SECONDARY LOCK, 2-POSITION	Yes	OS1H1
70209-65A	BATTERY CABLE	Yes	OS1H1
70218-87A	HANDLEBAR SWITCH KIT, LH	Yes	ES5H5
70219-87	SWITCH KIT, RH, DOM	Yes	ES5H4
7022	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
70223-96	KIT-SWITCH HSG,CLASSIC/CHROME	Yes	
70233-97	WIRE HARNESS, ECM, EFI	Yes	FS3H7

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 64 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



70235-67A	GROUND CABLE	Yes	ES5H5
70279-98	WIRE HARNESS ASY,INNER FRG CAP	Yes	DS2H3
70287-81A	PLUG HOUSING, 8 POSITION	Yes	OS1H1
70288-81	SOCKET HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1
70289-89	HOUSING, 3 PLACE	Yes	OS1H1
70291-89	CAP, ULTRA CLASSIC, 4 CIRCUIT	Yes	OS1H1
70302-90	CONNECTOR, 8-PIN	Yes	OS1H1
7030W	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
70339-91B	WIRE HARNESS, IGNITION MODULE	Yes	ES5H5
7036	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
70377-97	BATTERY CABLE, FLHR/HT, POSITI	Yes	OS1H1
704	PLUG, OIL TANK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
70404-99Y	SWITCH ASSY, R.H.	Yes	DS5H4
7041	LOCKWASHER,REGULAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7042	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7044A	RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7045	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
70461-67B	CABLE ASSY	Yes	OS1H1
70551-69	CONDUIT NO 8 HI TEMP	Yes	ES5H5
70576-68	WIRE CONNECTOR	Yes	OS1H1
70578-89	RUBBER BOOT, STRT CABLE TERM.	Yes	DS4H11/OS1H1
70579-65	RUBBER BOOT	Yes	OS1H1
70585-93	PRE-INSUL. RED SLD SPLICE CONN	Yes	OS1H1
70643-79B	CABLE ASSY	Yes	OS1H1
70644-79A	CABLE ASSY	Yes	OS1H1
70646-97	WIRE HARNESS, TOUR-PAK	Yes	OS1H1
7068	LOCKWASHER	Yes	
7069	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
706A	DRAIN PLUG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
707	DRAIN PLUG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
708A	CHAIN COVER PLUG KIT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
70913-98	DASHINATOR,FLHR/C,95TH,RED RD.	Yes	HS4H1
70941-84A	INSTRUMENT PANEL SPACER	Yes	OS1H1
7100-13	36-67 BT OIL PMP KIT ACORN CHR	Yes	VS2H4
7101	LOCKWASHER, I/O TOOTH, .375	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
710172	TIRE, Dunlop K591 150/80B16 TL 71V Diagonal	Yes	
7104-2	40-54 74"OHV MANIFOLD SEALS	Yes	VS1H3
7106-1	TIMING-OIL PLUG ACORN STYLE	Yes	VS2H5/XS3H2
710772	Dun 120/70ZR-17 58W D207F	Yes	
71085-96	DASH INSERT-VIVID BLACK	Yes	
71092-68A	BULB	Yes	
71099-74	BULB,ELEC-TACH	Yes	OS1H1
711267	Dun 150/80ZR-16 Sportm.D205	Yes	
71141-68	RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1
71142-93	LENS HOLDER	Yes	OS1H1
71143-75	LENS	Yes	OS1H1
71143-90	LENS, INDICATOR LAMP	Yes	OS1H1
71144-75A	LENS, HI-BEAM	Yes	OS1H1
71145-75	LENS	Yes	OS1H1

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 65 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



7115	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71150-92	LENS, NEUTRAL (GREEN)	Yes	OS1H1
71152-92	LENS, OIL & PRESSURE (RED)	Yes	OS1H1
71158-86B	SPEEDOMETER SOCKET KIT	Yes	OS1H1
71162-70	LAMP SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1
71166-73	LIGHT SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1
7118	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71182-47A	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1
7119-2	40-54 74"OHV MANIFOLD NIPPLES	Yes	VS1H3
7120-4	41-84 OHV BT ALUM.VALVE COLLARS	Yes	VS1H3
7124	LOKWASH INT TOOTH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7127	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71294-89	MOULDING, RUBBER, FUEL TANK CO	Yes	ES5H4
71299-93	INSTRUMENT PANEL TRIM	Yes	ES5H4
71300-68A	NAMEPLATE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71300-79	INSTRUMENT PANEL NAMEPLATE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71300-94	IGNITION SWITCH NAMEPLATE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7130W	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7136	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7142	WASHER, LOCK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71422-96	PLATE, IGNITION SWITCH, HDI	Yes	
71424-83	BOOT, IGNITION SWITCH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71427-96	IGNITION SWITCH PLATE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71436-98	IGNITION SWITCH PLATE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7144-5	WHEEL HUB STAR CVR.SCREW KIT AC	Yes	VS2H5
71448-91	KEYSET, CODES 0096	Yes	
71451-94A/00G0	KEYSET, XL	Yes	
71451-94A/00N0	KEYSET, XL	Yes	
71451-94A/00S2	KEYSET, XL	Yes	
71451-94A/0LB0	KEYSET, XL	Yes	
71452-91A/3126	KEYSET	Yes	
71452-91A/3165	KEYSET	Yes	OS1H1
71452-91A/3246	KEYSET	Yes	OS1H1
71452-91A/3391	KEYSET	Yes	OS1H1
71452-91A/3508	KEYSET	Yes	
71452-91A/3754	KEYSET	Yes	OS1H1
71452-91A/3815	KEYSET	Yes	OS1H1
71452-91A/3932	KEYSET	Yes	OS1H1
71452-91A/3946	KEYSET	Yes	
71455-67	STARTER RELAY	Yes	ES5H4
7145W	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71467-65	GASKET, SOLENOID COVER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7150	LOCKWASHER, INTRNL TOOTH SOFTL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71507-71	NEUTRAL SWITCH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71529-96	CHROME SPORT SWITCH HSG LWR/RT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71533-72	RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71534-72	CAP BUTTON SHORT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71535-96	ACCESSORY SWITCH	Yes	ES5H4
71550-75	LABEL, IGNITION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
www.twinthunder.no			oempartsoutlet.no
+47 38331111			Last updated: 07.08.17
post@twinthunder.no	Twin Thunder AS		Page 66 of 88
	Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway		

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



71550-94	DECAL, IGNITION SWITCH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71563-82A	HOUSING, LOWER, RH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71579-82A	DIRECTIONAL SWITCH KIT, RH, HD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71580-84	IGNITION SWITCH LOCK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71591-92	DIRECTIONAL SWITCH KIT, RIGHT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71592-96	SWITCH, 3-WAY FUNCTION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71592-98	SWITCH ASY,MODE-SELECT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71594-98	SWITCH HOUSING, LOWER, LH, BLA	Yes	ES5H4
71598-92	DIRECTIONAL SWITCH KIT, LEFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71615-96	CHROME SWITCH HSG, UPPER LFT	Yes	
71655-98	SPEAKER CONTROL SWITCH	Yes	ES5H4
717	PLUG & O-RING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71773-96Y	WIRE HARNESS, BRAKE SWITCH	Yes	DS6H11
71775-96Y	HARNESS, CLUTCH SWITCH	Yes	DS6H11
71795-63A	REGULATOR CABLE CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
718	PLUG, MAGNETIC	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71805-88	SCREW, SET, HEX SOCKET, METRIC	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71806-88	H/BAR RADIO VOLUME KNOB	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71807-88	RADIO KNOB(H/BAR), ON/OFF	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71814-91	TUNER BUTTON, ULTRA	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71814-98	SWITCH, VOLUME CONTROL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71821-96	KNOB, VOLUME CONTROL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71823-98	MODE SELECT KNOB	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71834-98	REAR CONTROL SWITCH	Yes	ES5H4
71870-79	PLUG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
71875-81	PLUG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72003-34T	STOPLIGHT SWITCH	Yes	BUTIKK/OS1H1
72030-97	SOCKET HOUSING, 2-WAY	Yes	ES5H4
72033-93	SOCKET, TERMINAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72034-71	HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72035-71	HOUSING, PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72036-71	CONNECTOR, 3 TERMINAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72037-71	HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72040-71	HOUSING- 3-SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72042-97	PIN HOUSING, 2-WAY	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72043-71A	SINGLE POS. CAP HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72044-71A	SINGLE POS. PLUG HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72046-79	SOCKET HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72047-71	HOUSING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72052-79	BODY RECEPTACLE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
721	PLUG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72112-94BK	SEALED SOCKET HOUSING, BLACK,	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72113-94BK	SEALED SOCKET HOUSING, BLACK,	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72118-94BK	SEALED SOCKET HOUSING, BLACK,	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72119-94BK	SEALED SOCKET HOUSING, BLACK,	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72138-94GY	SEALED SOCKET HOUSING, GRAY, 8	Yes	ES5H3
72142-94	SECONDARY LOCK, 2-PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72149-94	SECONDARY LOCK, 12 PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72154-94	SECONDARY LOCK, 4 SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17
oempartsoutlet.no
Page 67 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



72156-94	SECONDARY LOCK, 6 SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72158-94	SECONDARY LOCK,8-WAY,SKCT	Yes	
72163-94BK	CONNECTOR, 3-PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72164-94	PLUG, PIN CONNECTOR, RUBBER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72172-94	INTERNAL SEAL 2 CIRCUIT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72173-94	INTERNAL SEAL 3 CIRCUIT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72176-94	INTERNAL SEAL 6 CIRCUIT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72178-94	INTERNAL SEAL 8 CIRCUIT	Yes	
72179-94	INTERN SEAL,12 CIRCT	Yes	
72196-94	TERMINAL, 12-PIN	Yes	
72198-94	CONNECTOR ANCHOR,T-STUD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72199-94	CONNECTOR ANCHOR,T-STUD	Yes	
7220	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72200-94	HOUSING,3-WAY,FEMALE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72205-94	CONNECTOR, 4 POSITION MALE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72206-94	CONNECTOR, 4 POSITION FEMALE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72208-94	MALE TERMINAL, 12 GA	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72210-94	MALE TERMINAL. 14 GA	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72213-94	TERMINAL, 18-20 GA. FEMALE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72217-94	TERMINAL, AUTO FUSE 18 GA	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72218-94	TERMINAL, AUTO FUSE 14-16 GA	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72275-74	TAB,COM,2-TERM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72277-74	TAB,COM,3-TERM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72292-94	TERMINAL, 56 SERIES, 12 GA	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72293-94	CONNECTOR, 3 CAV, 56 SERIES	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72295-94	HOUSING, .187 TERM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7229W	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
722A	PLUG, MAGNETIC	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7230	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72300-89	FUSE, 1-AMP ULTRA	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72301-89	FUSE, 3-AMP ULTRAS	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72302-89	FUSE, 5-AMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72314-01	FUSE MAXI 40 AMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7232	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72340-94	PLUGIN FUSE, 10 AMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72347-94	FUSE 15AMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72351-95	CABLE, CRANK POSITION SENSOR	Yes	ES5H4/ES5H3
72367-96	ELECTRICAL BOX LID	Yes	ES5H3
72381-98	TERMINAL SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72383-98GY	HOUSING, 23 PLACE, GRAY	Yes	
72395-97	TERMINAL, 12-10 GA OR (2714GA)	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72502-74	BUSHING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
72507-94	GROMMET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
728	PLUG, HOLE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
73104-96BK	TAB HOUSING, 4-POSITION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
73106-96BK	TAB HOUSING, 6-POSITION, SINGL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
73112-96BK	TAB HOUSING, 12-POSITION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
73152-96BK	RECEPTACLE, HOUSING, 2-POSITIO	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
73153-96BK	RECEPTACLE, HOUSING, 3-POSITIO	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

oempartsoutlet.no
Page 68 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



73156-96BK	RECEPTACLE, HSG, 6-POSITION SI	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
73158-96BK	RECEPTACLE, HOUSING, 8-POSITIO	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
73162-96BK	RECPT. HOUSING, 12-POSITION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
73198-96	CONNECTOR, ANCHOR	Yes	
7344-6	40-54 74"INT MAN CONV NIPPLES	Yes	VS2H3
735	PLUG, HOLE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
738	PLUG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
740	PLUG, HOLE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7402	LOCKWASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7414-20	36-64BT ACRN PRI.CVR KIT	Yes	VS2H3
74142-98	PIN LOCK, 2-WAY	Yes	ES5H3
7415A	WASHER, RUBBER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74190-98	PIN TERMINAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74191-98	SOCKET, TERMINAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74192-98	PIN TERMINAL SOLID	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74193-98	SOCKET, TERMINAL, SOLID	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74195-98	SEAL PIN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7432M	NUT HEX FLANGE	Yes	
74405-86	OIL TEMPERATURE SENDER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74406-87	OIL PRESSURE SENDER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74419-96	SENSOR, AIR TEMPERATURE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74440-01	VOLTAGE REGULATOR	Yes	
74494-02	KIT-VOLT REG,CHROME/VRSCA	Yes	ES5H3
74504-78	VOLTAGE REGULATOR	Yes	
74504-82	VOLTAGE REGULATOR, 13 AMP	Yes	
74510-64	VOLTAGE REGULATOR	Yes	ES5H3
74521-77A	TERMINAL PLUG, 3 POSITION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74523-92A	VOLTAGE REGULATOR	Yes	
74533-75B	JIFFYSTAND BRACKET	Yes	ES5H2
74539-77A	CONTACT SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74539-83A	PIN, CONTACT (GOLD) FXRP,FLHTP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74540-01	REGULATOR, 38 AMP, THREE PHASE	Yes	
74587-94	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 15 AMP	Yes	ES5H2/OS1H1
74588-94	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 10 AMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74590-93	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 10 AMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74598-73	BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
74615-01	KIT, COVER, COIL	Yes	BUTIKK
74631-08A	VOLT-REG,3-PHASE/38AMP	Yes	
7480	WASHER, RETAINING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7483	SPACER, REAR FENDER CLIP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7484	WASHER, RETENTION	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7487	WASHER GUIDE	Yes	
7490	NUT, CLIP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7495	NUT,FLANGE,HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7497	LOCKNUT, ACORN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7501-1	O.S.TIMING PLUG ONLY XL	Yes	
75032-87	GAUGE, OIL PRESSURE	Yes	ES5H2
75037-84	SENDER UNIT, FUEL	Yes	ES5H3
75045-96	BULB 3.4W WEDGE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 69 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



75047-88	WIRE HARNESS, FUEL GAUGE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
75048-96	BULB, 1.75 W	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7506	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
75064-96	SENDING UNIT, FUEL	Yes	ES5H3
7507	ACORN NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7515	NUT, HEX JAM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
75153-00	BULB, TYPE T-3 1/4 #168 GREEN	Yes	
75154-00	BULB, TYPE T-3 1/4 #158 RED	Yes	
75160-00	BULB, TYPE T-3 1/4 #194 RED	Yes	
75162-00	BULB, TYPE T-3 1/4 #161 RED	Yes	
7520	ACORN NUT, NYLON	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7545	CAP NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7549A	LOCKNUT, ACORN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
755	PLUG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7554	NUT, ACORN, FXDB	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7555Y	LOCKNUT, CRANKCASE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7561	LOCKNUT.	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7566	LOCKNUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7572W	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7576	FLANGE NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7590	NUT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7601	NUT, FLANGE LOCK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
760176	HD Tank Decals 12x26 Scarf	Yes	
760177	HD Nostalgic X-Mas Poster Rep	Yes	
760178	HD Gravel Yard 26x26 Bandana	Yes	
760179	HD Nostalgic Advertising 26x2	Yes	
760180	HD Distressed Denim 12x26 Sca	Yes	
7602	NUT, CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7606	NUT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7611	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
76129-98	SWITCH HOUSING	Yes	ES5H3/DS5H11
7613-2	BT-SPRNG FRK ACRN NUT+SPRG RET.	Yes	VS1H3
76130-98	HOUSING BRACKET	Yes	ES5H3
76175-86	CLIP, DOUBLE HEAD, NYLON	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7619-1	71-85 FXL78 XL CHR AC FRK STEM NUT	Yes	VS2H3
762	CHROME SEAT NUT CAP	Yes	
7620W	NUT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
76243-86	SCREW, MOUNTING HOOD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
76244-86	HOOD MOUNTING WASHER	Yes	
76248-86	CABLE ANTENNA (102 INCH)	Yes	ES5H7
7625-2	31-35 HBAR END NUT	Yes	VS2H5
76258-86	PLUG ASSY FLHT, FLT, ULTRAS	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7626W	NUT FLEXLOC	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7627	CAP NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7627-4	48-54OHV MANI.WELD-ON NIPPLES	Yes	VS2H3
7628	LOCKNUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
76292-89	JUMPER CABLE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
76294-98	ANTENNA LOADING COIL	Yes	ES5H7
76298-89	TIP ASY	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

oempartsoutlet.no
Page 70 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



7631-11	77-84XL ACORN PRI.CVR.SCREW KIT	Yes	VS2H3
7633	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7634	NUT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7643W	JAM NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7652	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7653	NUT, ACORN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7669	NUT, TEE, BELTGUARD MTG, SFTL,	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7682	NUT, FLEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7683	NUT, FLEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7684	NUT, ACORN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7686	NUT,HEX LOCK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7689W	NUT, HEX JAM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7691W	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7699Y	NUT, FLEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
77029-01	SPEAKER,5.25	Yes	ES5H7
77029-86B	SPEAKER	Yes	ES5H7
77047-98	SPEAKER ADAPTER	Yes	ES5H7
7706-2	31-47 SPRING FORK SPR ROD BUSHING	Yes	VS1H3
7708Y	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
77100-98	SWITCH ASY,PTT/SQ	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
77101-98	SWITCH ASY,CRUISE,SET/RES	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7712-36	STK HEAD BOLT 45"74"80"IRON HEAD CAD	Yes	
77151-91A	HEADSET CLAMP W/HARDWARE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
77161-94A	REAR CONTROL PANEL	Yes	ES5H7
7725	FLEX NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7727	NUT, FLEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7729	LOCKNUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7736	NUT, ACORN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7740	LOCKNUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7741	LOCKNUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7742	LOCK NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7743A	SPEED NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7748W	HEX NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7752	NUT, "U", 5/16-18	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7768W	LOCKNUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7772	NUT, FLANGE LOCK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7775	NUT, FLEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7776W	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7780	LOCKNUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7782	NUT, FLANGE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7789	NUT, HEX LOCKING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7792	NUT,HEX,KEPS/.250-20	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7796	NUT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7803	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7804	NUT, SEALING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7804-6	30-60 SPARK PLUG CBL.PK.NUT KIT	Yes	VS2H5
7811-14	36-54BT PRI MT KIT	Yes	VS2H3
7812-12	55-64BT PRI MT KIT	Yes	VS2H3
7812W	LOCKNUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 71 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



7818-5	38-73 SHFT LVR STUD CAD	Yes	VS2H5
7824	LOCKNUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7825	NUT, FLEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7827W	LOCK NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7830	NUT, KEPS, 8-32, ULTRAS	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7837W	NUT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7839	NUT, FLANGED	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7843	NUT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7844	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7845	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7851W	NUT, JAM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7855W	NUT, JAM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7856	NUT, HEX JAM HEAVY, MOTOR SPRO	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7861	NUT (3/8-24) HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7868	NUT, TEE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7869	PUSH-ON CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7875	NUT, ACORN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7880	NUT, HEX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7883	HEX NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7889	NUT, KEPS, #6-32	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
79039-99CF	T/PAK CVR, VIVID BLACK W/PS	Yes	GS3H5
7911	NUT, HEXAGON	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7913	NUT, HEX, PINIONGEAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7916A	NUT, JAM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7942	NUT, FLANGE, SERRATED LOCKING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7956	NUT, FRONT AXLE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7959	NUT, ACORN, W/WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7964	NUT, STAKED	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7977	NUT, HEXAGON	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7986	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7987	NUT, HEX, THICK SLOTTED	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7988	HEX NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7993	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
7994	NUT, SELF LOCKING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8000-8	71-84 GLD.RKR/SHAFT END PLUGS	Yes	VS2H5
8005-12	48-69 TERM.BOX ASSY.	Yes	VS2H3
80057-82	FASTENER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8011	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
80111-97	BLUNT CUT MUFFLER KIT	Yes	
80137-97	BLUNT CUT MUFFLER KIT	Yes	FS3H4
80286-99	MUFFLER,BAL CUT,FRT,FXD	Yes	
80291-99	MUFFLER, BALONEY CUT DOWN, FRO	Yes	FS3H1
80306-99	KIT, MUFFLER SLASH CUT, XL BLA	Yes	FS3H3
80310-99	KIT, MUFFLER SLASH DOWN, XL BL	Yes	FS3H4
80322-99A	KIT,MUFF.,BAL CUT, XL BLACK	Yes	FS3H4
80331-99A	KIT,MUFF.,BAL CUT FXD BLACK	Yes	FS3H4
80334-99A	KIT,MUFF.,SLASH DOWN FXD BLACK	Yes	FS3H4
80344-00	KIT, MUFFLER, SLASH DOWN SHOTG	Yes	FS3H5/FS3H6
80381-00	KIT, MUFF.,BAL CUT S/G SFTL	Yes	FS3H3
www.twinthunder.no			oempartsoutlet.no
+47 38331111	Twin Thunder AS		Last updated: 07.08.17
post@twinthunder.no	Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway		Page 72 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



80384-00	KIT, MUFF.,SLASH DOWN S/G SFTL	Yes	FS3H1/FS3H2/FS3H3
8098	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8101	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8102	NUT CLIP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8102-16	*CHR LFT BASE SCRW KT 36-53,45'S 37-73	Yes	VS1H3
8108	SPEEDNUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8113-20	STK TRNS SIDE CVR KT CAD	Yes	VS2H5
8115B	NUT, SPEED	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8117-1	STK MTR CASE DRAIN PLG CAD	Yes	VS2H5
8124401	Front headlight guardLATO LUCE POSIZIONE	Yes	
8125	SPEED NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8126A	PUSH NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8131-34	40-47OHV CHR.MTR CS KT STK	Yes	VS2H3
8131W	NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8135B	SPEED NUT	Yes	
813A	SCREW, HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8142	SPEED NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8144	NUT CLIP,5/16	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
815-03VCH	Adapter Straight3/8-24	Yes	
8155	SPEED NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8160	PUSH NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8200-10	PRE66 CHR.WHL HUB STAR SCRWS	Yes	VS2H4/XS2H2
8201757	Fuel filler cap	Yes	
8201841	Hose exhaust pipe	Yes	
8215	RIVET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8216	RIVET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8219552	Exhaust pipe flange gasket	Yes	
8226	RIVET	Yes	
8227	RIVET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8231-26	36-64 BT CHR TRANS MOUNT KIT	Yes	VS2H3
8241	RIVET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8258839	LH air duct, red	Yes	
8307	RIVET, MONOBOLT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8406-1	40-84BT CHR.TRANS.OIL PLUG O.S.	Yes	VS1H3
8409-4	30-57BT CHR.BRKSHFT NUT&LOCK KT	Yes	VS2H4
8411-8	44-52 CLTCH ARM REBLD KIT 45 CAD	Yes	VS2H5
8483-2	47-67 CHR. DASH CENTER SCR. KIT	Yes	VS1H3
8483A	RIVET, BLIND	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
84850-67	LATCH NUT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8500A	HINGE PIN KIT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8502	SEMI-TUBULAR RIVET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8505	RIVET, TRUSS HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8524	RIVET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8532	RIVET, ROUND	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
853A	HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8540	RIVET, BLIND	Yes	
858A	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
86-121	PRISTRTR RINGGEARBRUTEIII86-93	Yes	VS1H6
8601-8	HI-TORQUE CYL BASE NUT BT BLK	Yes	VS2H4

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



861A	HEX SOC HD CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8627-9	INN./OTR PRI MT KIT	Yes	VS2H5
864A	SCREW, HEX SOCKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8672	RIVET, BLIND	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
869	SCREW, HEX SOCKET HEAD BUTTON	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8692	BLIND RIVET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8702-2	OIL PUMP CHECK VALVE PLUG	Yes	VS1H3
8705-2	66-69 TAPPET OIL SCREEN PLUG	Yes	VS1H3
87113-83	BRAKE LINE TEE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8714-20	48-84 PAN/SHV.BG BORE 12PT HDBLT KT CHR	Yes	
87141-83	STEERING DAMPER	Yes	ES5H7
872A	SCREW, HEX SOC HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8732-24	54-65PAN CHR.VLV CVR.SCR.LONG	Yes	
8734-24	48-64PAN CHR.VLV CVR.SCR.SHRT	Yes	VS2H4
8741-19	36-67BT OHV CAD O.PMP MT HEX KT	Yes	VS2H4
8742-14	68-77BT CHR O.PMP MT HEX KIT	Yes	
8743-14	68-77BT CAD O.PMP MT HEX KIT	Yes	VS2H4
8762-17	70-85 4SPD PRI.CVR.ALLEN SCRS	Yes	
87713-83	SPACER,SIDECAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
87714-83	OIL SEAL, SIDECAR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
87776-98	BRAKE LINE, SIDECAR	Yes	
8786-5	77-84XL SPKT CVR ALLEN SCR CHR KIT	Yes	VS2H5
8788-11	77-84 XL PRI CVR ALLEN SCR KIT	Yes	VS1H3
8798-12	67-69BT INN.PRI MT.KIT	Yes	VS2H3
879A	SCREW, HEX SOC HEAD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8800-12	65-69 CAD.PRI.CVR.SCRS. STK 4SP	Yes	VS1H3
8824-8	COIL MTG STUD KT 56-82BT	Yes	VS1H3
8831-10	DISC RTR ALLN SCRS 80-83FXWG	Yes	VS2H5
88490-88A	SIDECAR STEP KIT	Yes	GS1H7/FS4H4
884A	SCREW,HEX SOC HD CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8854-4	FR.AXLE NUT KIT 29-36 45 SOLO 37-52	Yes	VS1H3
8856A	STEEL BALL, S-R	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8860	STEEL BALL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8872-1	GLIDE FRK TUBE BLT 60-77	Yes	VS2H5
8873-18	SDL-SEAT T MT KT 34-80FX-XL CAD	Yes	VS2H3
8877	BALL BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8878	BALL BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8879	BALL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8881	RACE BEARING, OUTER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8883	BALL BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
8892-12	67-70XLCH CHR.PRI.CVR.SCREW KIT	Yes	VS2H5
891	SCREW, HEX SOC HEAD CAP	Yes	
8975	BALL BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9002-4	EVO CHR.CAP HD BLT.CVR.86-UP	Yes	VS1H3
9007	BALL BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9008	BEARING, FLYWHEEL SHAFT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90180-93	TAPE CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90230-00	SADDLEBAG GASKET	Yes	ES5H7
90270-99	KIT-CARGO LAMP	Yes	ES5H6

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 74 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



9029	ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90346-90	SADDLEBAG SUPPORT ASSY	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90357-89	HOLE PLUG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90359-89	WELLNUT RECEPTACLE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90360-89	WELLNUT STUD, FRXS-CON	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90361-94A	BUSHING, SADDLEBAG UPPER SUPPO	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90365-94	FENDER STUD, BAG MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90367-97	STUD, BAG HANGER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90468-95	PLUG, IGNITION LOCK HOUSING	Yes	
90471-90	CONCHO,LH,FLSTC TEARDROP	Yes	
90493-83	HOLE PLUG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90504-82A	DIRECTIONAL RELOCATION KIT	Yes	ES5H6/OS1H1
90578-94	SCREW- BUTTON HEX HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90603-93A	FACE PLATE, LEFT	Yes	ES5H6
9062	NEEDLE BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90627-01XH	COVER ASY,RH,S'BAG	Yes	
90658-84A	LATCH SET, SCREW-TYPE	Yes	
90676-94	BUSHING ISOLATOR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90677-94	ISOLATOR SADDLE BAG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90678-94	WASHER SADDLEBAG ISOLATOR	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90713-080	Belts Man	Yes	
90713-085	Belts Man	Yes	
90713-090	Belts Man	Yes	
90713-095	Belts Man	Yes	
90714-080	Belts Man	Yes	
90714-085	Belts Man	Yes	
90714-090	Belts Man	Yes	
90714-095	Belts Man	Yes	
90718-080	Belts Man	Yes	
90718-085	Belts Man	Yes	
90718-090	Belts Man	Yes	
90730-95	BOM-KIT MTG CONVERT,S'BAG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90732-070	Belts Woman	Yes	
90732-075	Belts Woman	Yes	
90733-080	Belts Man	Yes	
90733-085	Belts Man	Yes	
90733-090	Belts Man	Yes	
90734-080	Belts Man	Yes	
90734-085	Belts Man	Yes	
90734-090	Belts Man	Yes	
90743-88	BASE, FORM PAD	Yes	ES5H6/C-GAVL/OS1H1
90744-79	SADDLEBAG HINGE REWORK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90745-79A	SADDLEBAG BOTTOM HINGE REWORK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90746-79	BOM-KIT HINGE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90747-79	HINGE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90756-79A	S/BAG CVR, RH, NON-PRIMED, FLT	Yes	FS2H7
90758-79A	TRIM PLATE,S'BAG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90764-83	SUPPORT CUSHION, SADDLEBAG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9077	ROLLER, CLUTCH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 75 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



90770-79	SCREW, TAPPING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90771-79	RECEPTACLE, 2 WIRE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90779-94Y	FEMALE HINGE, TYPE B	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90790-83	RETAINER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90797-80	SADDLEBAG MOUNTING PAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90819-01	RELEASE/ATTACH MECHANISM, SADD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90822-78	TRIM COVER, SADDLEBAG	Yes	ES5H6
90823-01	BUSHING, SADDLEBAG MOUNT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9085	ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90869-85A	MOUNTING PAD AND WASHER SET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9088	BEARING, W/SEAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90908-58	SPACER, S/BAG SUPPORT BRACKET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90936-93	CLAMP, GUARDRAIL, LH, INNER	Yes	
90940-79	CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90941-79	CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90949-63A	BAG CLIP KIT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9095	ROLLER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90961-70A	LATCH	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90964-63	BACKING PLATE, TOUR PAK	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90966-67	RIVET	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90972-93	WEAR TAB	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
90989-63	SADDLEBAG BRACE	Yes	ES5H6
91005L/08.0/41.0	6"Badlands	Yes	RS3H1
91018-91	SLANT SADDLEBAG FENDER YOKE	Yes	ES5H7
91048-80	LENS, RED	Yes	DS3H1/OS1H1
9110	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
91135L/07.5/40.5	Mega conductor Hi-W	Yes	IS4H1/SS2H5
9114	NEEDLE BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9115	NEEDLE BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9116	NEEDLE BEARING, WHEEL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9120	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9121	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9122	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9123	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9124	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9125	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9126	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9127	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9128	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9129	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9130	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9131	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9132	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9133	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9134	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
91385-00	KIT, XL MOUNTING HARDWARE, DET	Yes	
9139	BEARING, SPHERICAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9140	RACE BEARING, FXSP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9142	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING, .100	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111

post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 76 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



9143	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING, .102	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
91432-96Y	INSTALLATION KIT, FUEL TANK VE	Yes	DS6H4
91437-99Y	KIT ECM MOD,RACE,X1/S3	Yes	DS6H5
91438-01Y	KIT, IGNITION MODULE, RACE	Yes	DS6H3
9144	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING, .104	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9145	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING, .106	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9146	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING, .108	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9147	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING, .110	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9148	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING, .112	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
91488-01BDJ	BASE,LH/S'BAG/HDI	Yes	AS1H6
9149	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING, .114	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9151	BEARING, CLOSED END	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9155	SHIM, ROLLER BEARING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
916	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
917	SCREW, MACHINE PAN	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
91734-85	CHROME ACORN NUT/STUD KIT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
91739-87A	CHROME BELT GUARD	Yes	
9180	ROLLER, .0002 O.S	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
91860-88B	TURN SIGNAL KIT, SELF CANCELLI	Yes	FS2H5
91874-93T	MIRROR LT,CHROME BLK RELIEF EG	Yes	FS5H6
91877-97	CONCHO,FLSTS (1)	Yes	
91880-91T	STEM, MIRROR, LONG	Yes	DS2H11
919	SCREW, HEX SOCKET BUTTON	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
91913-91	LEATHER ROSETTE W/TIE STRAP, B	Yes	
9194	BEARING, SPHERICAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
91940-98	MIRROR, SHORT STEM, LEFT, FLAM	Yes	BUTIKK
9196	SPACER, INSERT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
920	SCREW, HEX SOCKET CAP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
92041-74	CUSHION, TACHOMETER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
92046-78	CABLE, INDICATOR LAMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
92061-95	CUSHION, INSTRUMENT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
92065-74	CABLE, TACHOMETER	Yes	ES3H9
92065-74T	CABLE, TACHOMETER	Yes	ES3H9
9207	INSERT FENDER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
92079-88	BRACKET, SPEEDOMETER/TACHOMETE	Yes	
92080-88	BRACKET, SPEEDOMETER/TACHOMETE	Yes	DS3H11
921	SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9219	ROLLER, .0001 O.S.	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9223A	ROLLER, .006	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9225A	ROLLER, .001 O.S	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
925	HEX HD BUTTON SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9268	AXLE NUT SPACER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
928	BOLT, STARTER, FXDS, XLH 1200	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
930	SCREW, MACHINE FILLISTER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9307-17	PRI CVR.SCRWS 70-80 SHV	Yes	BUTIKK
932	SCREW, TRUSS HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
93605	RECALL KIT, CODE 064, SHIFTER	Yes	HS2H1
93630	RECALL KIT, CODE 073, FXR FTCA	Yes	DS4H5
937	HEX SOCKET CAP SCREW	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



93797	RECALL KIT, CODE 088, SERVICE	Yes	HS2H3
93822Y	RECALL KIT, CODE 0807, BUELL	Yes	DS6H1/DS6H8
93837	TOUR PAK GASKET	Yes	DS4H10
93879	RECALL KIT, CODE 095, TC88	Yes	DS4H10/DS4H4
939	SCREW,TAPPING	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
93919Y	RECALL KIT, CODE 0811, NEG BAT	Yes	DS6H6
93920Y	RECALL KIT, CODE 0812, RRBKLN	Yes	DS5H2
93956	RECALL KIT, CODE 101, TIP SNSR	Yes	DS4H10
93998Y	RECALL KIT, CODE 0819, FUEL FI	Yes	DS5H2
94001Y	RECALL 0820, SHOCK	Yes	DS5H2
94002Y	RECALL KIT, CODE 0821, MUFFLER	Yes	
94005-90T	ACORN NUT 1/4-28	Yes	
94010-90T	ACORN NUT 7/16-14	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94011-90T	ACORN NUT 7/16-20	Yes	
94011-90T	ACORN NUT 7/16-20	Yes	
94024-92T	LOCK-NUT 10-24	Yes	
94024-92T	LOCK-NUT 10-24	Yes	
94025-92T	LOCK-NUT 10-32	Yes	
94029-92T	LOCK-NUT 5/16-24	Yes	
94029-92T	LOCK-NUT 5/16-24	Yes	
94030-92T	LOCK-NUT 3/8-16	Yes	
94031-92T	LOCK-NUT 3/8-24	Yes	
94032-92T	LOCK-NUT 7/16-14	Yes	
94032-92T	LOCK-NUT 7/16-14	Yes	
94040-90T	HEX NUT 1/4-28	Yes	
94041-90T	HEX NUT 1/4-20	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94042-90T	HEX NUT 5/16-18	Yes	
94044-90T	HEX NUT 3/8-16	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94045-90T	HEX NUT 3/8-24	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94065-90T	FLAT WASHER 1/4	Yes	
94065-90T	FLAT WASHER 1/4	Yes	
94066-90T	FLAT WASHER 5/16	Yes	
94066-90T	FLAT WASHER 5/16	Yes	
94067-90T	FLAT WASHER 3/8	Yes	
94067-90T	FLAT WASHER 3/8	Yes	
94080-90T	LOCKWASHER 1/4	Yes	
94080-90T	LOCKWASHER 1/4	Yes	
94081-90T	LOCKWASHER 5/16	Yes	
94081-90T	LOCKWASHER 5/16	Yes	
94082-90T	LOCKWASHER 3/8	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94098-92TS	TRAY, ASST, 1/4SKT	Yes	HS3H2
94108-95	ASSORTMENT TRAY 12 POINT	Yes	HS3H2
94109-95	LICENSE PLATE MTG BUTNHEAD	Yes	DS2H11
94111-95	ACORN NUT, WINDSHIELD	Yes	DS2H11/DS2H12/BUTI
94116-93T	ACORN NUT,10-32	Yes	DS2H11/BUTIKK
94123-93T	ACORN NUT,7/16-14	Yes	DS2H12/BUTIKK
94124-93T	ACORN NUT,7/16-20	Yes	DS2H11/DS2H12/BUTI
94125-93T	ACORN NUT,1/2-13	Yes	DS2H11/DS1H12/BUTI
94126-93T	ACORN NUT,1/2-20	Yes	DS2H10/BUTIKK

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111

post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS

Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

Last updated: 07.08.17

Page 78 of 88

oempartsoutlet.no

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



94138-93T	TIMER HOLE PLUG KIT	Yes	BUTIKK
94139-01	CHROME FOOTPEG HARDWARE	Yes	
94150-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-20X1/2	Yes	
94151-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-20X5/8	Yes	
94152-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-20X3/4	Yes	
94153-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-20X7/8	Yes	
94154-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-20X1	Yes	
94154-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-20X1	Yes	
94155-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-20X1 1/	Yes	
94156-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-20X1 1/	Yes	
94157-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-20X1 3/	Yes	
94161-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-20X2 3/	Yes	
94162-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-20X3	Yes	
94172-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-28X3/4	Yes	
94174-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-28X1	Yes	
94175-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-28X1 1/	Yes	
94176-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-28X1 1/	Yes	
94180-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-28X2 1/	Yes	
94182-91T	SCREW HX 1/4-28X3	Yes	
94190-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X1/2	Yes	
94190-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X1/2	Yes	
94191-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X5/8	Yes	
94192-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X3/4	Yes	
94192-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X3/4	Yes	
94193-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X7/8	Yes	
94193-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X7/8	Yes	
94194-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X1	Yes	
94195-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 INCH	Yes	
94196-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X1 1	Yes	
94197-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X1 3	Yes	
94198-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X2	Yes	
94198-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X2	Yes	
94199-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X2 1	Yes	
942	SCREW, HEX SOC.	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94200-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-18X2 1	Yes	
94210-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-24X1/2	Yes	
94211-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-24X5/8	Yes	
94211-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-24X5/8	Yes	
94212-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-24X3/4	Yes	
94212-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-24X3/4	Yes	
94215-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-24X1 1	Yes	
94215-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-24X1 1	Yes	
94216-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-24X1 1	Yes	
94220-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-24X2 1	Yes	
94221-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-24X2 3	Yes	
94222-91T	SCREW HX 5/16-24X3	Yes	
94232-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-16X3/4	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94233-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-16X7/8	Yes	
94234-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-16X1	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



94235-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-16X1 1/	Yes	
94235-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-16X1 1/	Yes	
94236-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-16X1 1/	Yes	
94237-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-16X1 3/	Yes	
94238-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-16X2	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94241-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-16X2 3/	Yes	
94252-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-24X3/4	Yes	
94255-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-24X1 1/	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94256-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-24X1 1/	Yes	
94257-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-24X1 3/	Yes	
94258-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-24X2	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94262-91T	SCREW HX 3/8-24X3	Yes	
94288-93TS	EVO. ROCKER BOX KIT,SMOOTH	Yes	BUTIKK
94302-95	SCREW CHROME 1/4-20 X 3/4 12PT	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94310-91TS	SKT HD 1/4X1/2	Yes	
94310-91TS	SKT HD 1/4X1/2	Yes	
94311-91T	SCR SKTHD1/4-20X5/8	Yes	
94311-91TS	SKT HD 1/4X5/8	Yes	
94311-91TS	SKT HD 1/4X5/8	Yes	
94312-91T	SCR SKTHD1/4-20X3/4	Yes	
94312-91TS	SKT HD 1/4X3/4	Yes	
94312-91TS	SKT HD 1/4X3/4	Yes	
94313-91T	SCR SKTHD1/4-20X7/8	Yes	
94314-91T	SCR SKTHD1/4-20X1	Yes	
94315-91T	SCR SKTHD1/4-20X11/4	Yes	
94315-91TS	SKT HD 1/4X1-1/4	Yes	
94316-91T	SCR SKTHD1/4-20X112	Yes	
94316-91T	SCR SKTHD1/4-20X112	Yes	
94317-91T	SCR SKTHD1/4-20X134	Yes	
94317-91TS	SKT HD 1/4X1-3/4	Yes	
94318-91T	SCR SKTHD1/4-20X2	Yes	
94318-91TS	SKT HD 1/4X2	Yes	
94319-91T	SCR SKTHD1/4-20X214	Yes	
94319-91TS	SKT HD 1/4X2-1/4	Yes	
94320-91T	SCR SKTHD1/4-20X212	Yes	
94320-91TS	SKT HD 1/4X2 1/2	Yes	
94321-91T	SCR SKTHD1/4-20X234	Yes	
94321-91TS	SKT HD 1/4X2-3/4	Yes	
94322-92T	SCREW, SKT HD 1/4-28	Yes	
94322-92TS	SKT HD 1/4X1/2	Yes	
94323-92T	SCREW, SKT HD 1/4-28	Yes	
94323-92TS	SKT HD 1/4X5/8	Yes	
94323-92TS	SKT HD 1/4X5/8	Yes	
94324-92TS	SKT HD 1/4X3/4	Yes	
94325-92T	SCREW, SKT HD 1/4-28	Yes	
94326-92T	SCREW, SKT HD 1/4-28	Yes	
94326-92TS	SKT HD 1/4X1	Yes	
94327-92T	SCREW, SKT HD 1/4-28	Yes	
94327-92TS	SKT HD 1/4X11/4	Yes	

www.twinthunder.no

+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 80 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



94328-92T	SCREW, SKT HD 1/4-28	Yes
94328-92TS	SKT HD 1/4X11/2	Yes
94329-92T	SCREW, SKT HD 1/4-28	Yes
94330-92TS	SKT HD 1/4X2	Yes
94330-92TS	SKT HD 1/4X2	Yes
94331-91T	SCR SKTHD5/16-18X5/8	Yes
94331-91T	SCR SKTHD5/16-18X5/8	Yes
94332-91T	SCR SKTHD5/16-18X3/4	Yes
94332-91T	SCR SKTHD5/16-18X3/4	Yes
94333-91TS	SKT HD 5/16X7/8	Yes
94335-91TS	SKT HD 5/16X1-1/4	Yes
94335-91TS	SKT HD 5/16X1-1/4	Yes
94337-91T	SCR SKTHD5/16-18X134	Yes
94337-91TS	SKT HD 5/16X1-3/4	Yes
94338-91T	SCR SKTHD5/16-18X2	Yes
94338-91T	SCR SKTHD5/16-18X2	Yes
94339-91T	SCR SKTHD5/16-18X214	Yes
94339-91TS	SKT HD 5/16X2-1/4	Yes
94340-91T	SCR SKTHD5/16-18X212	Yes
94340-91TS	SKT HD 5/16X2-1/2	Yes
94341-91T	SCR SKTHD5/16-18X234	Yes
94341-91TS	SKT HD 5/16X23/4	Yes
94342-92T	SCREW, SKT HD 1/4-28	Yes
94342-92T	SCREW, SKT HD 1/4-28	Yes
94345-92T	SCREW SKT HD 5/16-24	Yes
94345-92TS	SKT HD 5/16X5/8	Yes
94346-92T	SCREW SKT HD 5/16-24	Yes
94346-92TS	SKT HD 5/16X3/4	Yes
94347-92T	SCREW SKT HD 5/16-24	Yes
94347-92T	SCREW SKT HD 5/16-24	Yes
94348-92T	SCREW SKT HD 5/16-24	Yes
94348-92T	SCREW SKT HD 5/16-24	Yes
94348-92TS	SKT HD 5/16X1	Yes
94349-92T	SCREW SKT HD 5/16-24	Yes
94349-92TS	SKT HD 5/16X11/4	Yes
94350-92T	SCREW SKT HD 5/16-24	Yes
94350-92TS	SKT HD 5/16X11/2	Yes
94351-92T	SCREW SKT HD 5/16-24	Yes
94351-92TS	SKT HD 5/16X13/4	Yes
94352-91T	SCR SKTHD3/8-16X3/4	Yes
94352-91TS	SKT HD 3/8X3/4	Yes
94353-91T	SKT HD 3/8-16X7/8	Yes
94354-91T	SCR SKTHD3/8-16X1	Yes
94354-91TS	SKT HD 3/8X1	Yes
94355-91T	SCR SKTHD3/8-16X114	Yes
94355-91T	SCR SKTHD3/8-16X114	Yes
94355-91TS	SKT HD 3/8X11/4	Yes
94356-91T	SCR SKTHD3/8-16X112	Yes
94356-91TS	SKT HD 3/8X11/2	Yes

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 81 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



94357-91TS	SKT HD 3/8X13/4	Yes	
94358-91T	SCR SKTHD3/8-16X2	Yes	
94359-91T	SCR SKTHD3/8-16X214	Yes	
94359-91TS	SKT HD 3/8X21/4	Yes	
94360-91T	SCR SKTHD3/8-16X212	Yes	
94360-91TS	SKT HD 3/8X21/2	Yes	
94361-91TS	SKT HD 3/8X23/4	Yes	
94362-91T	SCR SKTHD3/8-16X3	Yes	
94362-91TS	SKT HD 3/8X3	Yes	
94363-92T	SCREW SKT HD 5/16-24	Yes	
94363-92TS	SKT HD 5/16X2	Yes	
94364-92T	SCREW SKT HD 5/16-24	Yes	
94364-92TS	SKT HD 5/16X21/4	Yes	
94365-92T	SCREW SKT HD 5/16-24	Yes	
94365-92TS	SKT HD 5/16X21/2	Yes	
94367-92T	SCREW SKT HD 3/8-24X	Yes	
94368-92T	SCREW SKT HD 3/8-24X	Yes	
94369-92T	SCREW SKT HD 3/8-24X	Yes	
94369-92TS	SKT HD 3/8X1	Yes	
94371-92T	SCREW SKT HD 3/8-24X	Yes	
94371-92TS	SKT HD 3/8X11/2	Yes	
94372-92T	SCREW SKT HD 3/8-24X	Yes	
94373-92T	SCREW SKT HD 3/8-24X	Yes	
94373-92TS	SKT HD 3/8X2	Yes	
94375-92T	SCREW SKT HD 3/8-24X	Yes	
94379-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94379-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94380-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94380-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94381-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94381-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94382-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94382-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94383-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94383-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94384-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94384-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94387-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94388-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94389-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94391-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94391-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94392-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94392-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94393-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94393-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94394-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94395-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94395-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



94396-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94396-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94398-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94399-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94400-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94401-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94401-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	
94403-92T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94455-89	SHOCK WRENCH - SOFTAIL ADJUSTM	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94456-94T	SCREW, BUTTON HD.,1/4-20X2-1/2	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94467-94T	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94468-94T	BOLT	Yes	
94482-94T	TIP, REPLACEABLE CHAIN BREAKER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94515-68A	SPARK PLUG SOCKET	Yes	BUTIKK
94516-86	SPARK PLUG SOCKET- EVO.XL-11/1	Yes	BUTIKK
94528-95	KIT-SAT. CHR. 1/4" ALLEN HOLE	Yes	BUTIKK
94530-95	KIT-SAT. CHR. 5/16" ALLEN HOLE	Yes	
94532-95	KIT-SAT. CHR. 3/8" ALLEN HOLE	Yes	DS1H12/BUTIKK
94587-98	SCREW, TORX BUTTON HEAD,8-32X1	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
946	SCREW, BUTTON HEAD TORX	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94647-98	JIFFY STAND COASTER	Yes	HS6H2/HS4H9/BUTIKK
94672-99	SOFT HOOK HOG TIES-INTEGRATED,	Yes	
94680-99	SOFTSTRIPS	Yes	
94740-98	ULTRA OVERNIGHT BAG	Yes	
94757-99	NUT, BULL'S EYE	Yes	
94759-99	LOCTITE 262 6ML THREADLOCKER	Yes	
94791-01	SOFT DRYING TOWEL	Yes	
94796-00	ILLUMINATING FOB WITH SNAP-LIN	Yes	BUTIKK
94800-00	LEATHER LUGGAGE RACK SAC BAG	Yes	
94811-00	H-D CLEANING BUCKET W/MULTI-PO	Yes	CS4H1/CS3H1
949	SCREW, TRUSS HEAD, 1.25	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
94968-85TV	LUBIT-8	Yes	
951A	SCREW, TORX TRUSS HEAD	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
95578-41	WHEEL WEIGHT-1/2 OZ	Yes	
95582-47	WHEEL WEIGHT	Yes	
95741-01	GAS CAP MEDALLION, CLOISONNE'	Yes	BUTIKK
96014-97YYB	TOUCH-UP PAINT, CARBON BLACK	Yes	DS6H4
96014-97YYD	TOUCH-UP PAINT, BLUE STREAK	Yes	DS6H4
96014-98YYL	TOUCH-UP PAINT, MOLTEN ORANGE	Yes	DS6H4
96014-98YYP	TOUCH-UP PAINT, NUCLEAR BLUE,	Yes	DS6H4
9602-8	O.TNK MT KT CHR 36-64BT	Yes	VS2H4
96210-80	WASHER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
97539-00Z	COL-ACRYLIC PITCHER	Yes	
97544-00V	BNK-1949 MERCURY ST. ROD	Yes	
97632-02V	GIFT-WIND TIRE GAUGE	Yes	
97782-01Z	BKL-USA TWIN CAM,PEWTER	Yes	
97804-97V	WLT-INT FLIP FOLD	Yes	
97808-03V	SIGN-RIVETED B&S TIN SIGN	Yes	
98012-01VR	HLMT-6 SNAP VISOR COVER, SLVR	Yes	

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 83 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



98025-01VR	VISR- REPLACEMENT, GLS BLK	Yes	
98026-01VR	VISR- REPLACEMENT, FLT BLK	Yes	
98027-01VR	VISR- REPLACEMENT, CHROME	Yes	
98068-02VR	SHLD-UNIVERSAL, CLEAR	Yes	
9857	TERMINAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
98573-92V	SNGL-TRENDERS II	Yes	
98600BB	TOUCH-UP, AQUA PEARL	Yes	DS3H4
98600BC	TOUCH-UP, BURGUNDY PIN STRIPE	Yes	DS3H4
98600BD	TOUCH-UP, NUGGET YELLOW	Yes	DS3H4
98600BE	TOUCH-UP, BURGUNDY PEARL	Yes	
98600BH	TOUCH-UP, STATES BLUE PEARL	Yes	DS3H4
98600BV	TOUCH-UP, CHAMPAGNE PEARL	Yes	
98600BY	TOUCH-UP, SILVER BEAD BLAST	Yes	
98600CO	TOUCH-UP, BLUE PINSTRIPE	Yes	DS3H4
98600EI	TOUCH-UP, BRIGHT GOLD PINSTRIP	Yes	DS3H4
98600EJ	TOUCH-UP, MEDIUM SILVER PINSTR	Yes	
98600EK	TOUCH-UP, CLEAR COAT	Yes	DS3H4
98600EU	TOUCH-UP, TEAL PINSTRIPE	Yes	DS3H4
98600EX	TOUCH-UP, CLASSIC CREME	Yes	DS3H4
98600FB	TOUCH-UP, RED PINSTRIPE	Yes	DS3H4
98600FP	LIGHT SILVR, TOUCH UP	Yes	DS3H4
98600GT	TOUCH-UP, SILVER PINSTRIPE	Yes	DS3H4
98600GY	TOUCH-UP, ARCTIC WHITE	Yes	DS3H4
98600HB	TOUCH-UP PAINT, SILVER MET, '8	Yes	DS3H4
98600HL	CANDY PLUM, TOUCH-UP	Yes	
98600HP	TOUCH-UP, MAROON PINSTRIPE	Yes	DS3H4
98600HW	FINE SILVER METALLIC, TOUCH-UP	Yes	
98600JA	TOUCH-UP, CANDY RUBY RED	Yes	DS3H4
98600JG	TOUCH-UP, BRIGHT ORANGE PINSTR	Yes	DS3H4
98600JH	TOUCH-UP, SKY BLUE PINSTRIPE	Yes	DS3H4
98600JI	TOUCH-UP, PALE GOLD PINSTRIPE	Yes	DS3H4
98600JJ	PINK METALLIC BASE COAT, TOUCH	Yes	DS3H4
98600JK	TOUCH-UP, SATIN BLACK	Yes	
98600JL	TOUCH-UP, VIVID YELLOW	Yes	DS3H4
98600JP	TOUCH-UP, WHITE PEARL TOP	Yes	DS3H4
98600JQ	TOUCH-UP, VIOLET PINSTRIPE	Yes	DS3H4
98600JZ	TOUCH-UP, TURQUOISE	Yes	DS3H4
98600KB	TOUCH-UP, SUEDE GREEN	Yes	DS3H4
98600KC	RED VOYAGE, TOUCH-UP	Yes	DS3H4
98600KG	TOUCH-UP, SILVER	Yes	DS3H4
98600KN	TOUCH-UP, VICTORY RED SUNGLO	Yes	DS3H4
98600KP	TOUCH-UP, WINEBERRY SUNGLO	Yes	DS3H4
98600KS	TOUCH-UP, MANDARIN ORANGE	Yes	DS3H4
98600KT	TOUCH-UP, CHARCOAL SATIN BRITE	Yes	DS3H4
98600KU	TOUCH-UP, BRIGHT VICTORY RED B	Yes	DS3H4
98600LZ	TOUCH-UP, SCARLET RED	Yes	DS3H4
98600ZA	TOUCH-UP, COBALT BLUE, 1999	Yes	DS3H4
98603A	QUART, PRIMER	Yes	DS1H12
98603BH	QUART, STATES BLUE PEARL	Yes	DS1H12

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 84 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



98603BJ	QUART, PATRIOT RED	Yes	DS1H12
98603BT	QUART, LAZER RED	Yes	DS1H12
98603BV	QUART, CHAMPAGNE PEARL	Yes	DS1H12
98603HW	QUART, FINE SILVER METALLIC	Yes	DS1H12
98603ZI	DIAMOND ICE, QUART, ACRYLIC LA	Yes	DS1H12
98605AX	TOUCH-UP PEN, LEATHER, BLACK	Yes	
98606A	AEROSOL, GRAY PRIMER	Yes	
98606BM	AEROSOL, MYSTIQUE GREEN	Yes	DS1H12
98606BY	AEROSOL, SILVER BEAD BLAST	Yes	DS1H12
98606FL	AEROSOL, HI-TEMP GLOSS BLACK	Yes	
98606JK	AEROSOL, SATIN BLACK	Yes	
98660-78	AEROSOL, HEAT RESISTANT SILVER	Yes	
98665-78	AEROSOL, HEAT RESISTANT BLACK	Yes	
98854-96	SPORT TRANS FLUID,CASE(12-QT)	Yes	
9890	CLIP, VALVE MTG, EVAP CANISTER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
98960-97	ANTI-SEIZE LUBRICANT 1 OZ.	Yes	
98965-99	TWIN CAM 88 LIFT ADAPTER	Yes	DS1H12
9898	TERMINAL, FLAG	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
99010-96HG	HOG-ROAD CAPT PATCH	Yes	
99011-96HG	HOG-SECT/TREA PATCH	Yes	
99012-96HG	HOG-DIRECTOR PATCH	Yes	
99013-96HG	HOG-TREA PATCH	Yes	
99014-96HG	HOG-ASSIST. DIR. PATCH	Yes	
99015-96HG	HOG-SECT. PATCH	Yes	
99016-96HG	HOG-CHAR.MEMBER PATCH	Yes	
99017-97HG	HOG TALES BINDER	Yes	
99018-96HG	HOG-ACTIVITY OFF. PTCH	Yes	
99019-96HG	HOG-EDITOR PTCH	Yes	
99020-96HG	HOG-PHOTO.PTCH	Yes	
99021-96HG	HOG-HISTORIAN PTCH	Yes	
99022-96HG	HOG-PAST OFFICER PTCH	Yes	
99023-96HG	HOG-SAFETY OFFICER PTCH	Yes	
99024-96HG	HOG-PAST DIRECT. PTCH	Yes	
9904	TERMINAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9905	TERMINAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9907	WIRE TERMINAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9908	TERMINAL	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
99080-96HG	PTCH-LIFE PTCH OVR HOG	Yes	
99080-97HG	PTCH-LIFE OVR HOG	Yes	
99081-96HG	PTCH-LIFE PTCH OVR CHAPTER	Yes	
99272-96V	LCARE-SUEDE&FABRIC CARE	Yes	
99355-83Z	CALIPER TRIM DISC, EAGLE	Yes	
99355-90Z	CAR CADDY	Yes	
99399-01B	CARABINER (BUELL LOGO ONLY)	Yes	
99415-90HG	LARGE L.O.H. PATCH	Yes	
99427-84	1966-1984 NON-CURRENT SHOVELHE	Yes	
99428-02	2002 FLHRSEI PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99430-02	2002 FXDWG3 PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99439-00A	2000 DYNA GLIDE MODELS PARTS C	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
www.twinthunder.no			oempartsoutlet.no
+47 38331111	Twin Thunder AS		Last updated: 07.08.17
post@twinthunder.no	Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway		Page 85 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



99439-03A	2003 DYNA MODELS PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99442-00R	2000 XR-750 PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99451-03A	2003 SPORTSTER MODELS PARTS CA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99451-92	1991-1992 XLH MODELS PARTS CAT	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99451-94	1993-94 SPORTSTER PARTS CATALO	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99451-98A	1998 XLH MODELS PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99455-03A	2003 SOFTAIL MODELS PARTS CATA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99455-98A	1998 SOFTAIL MODELS PARTS CATA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99455-99	1999 SOFTAIL MODELS PARTS CATA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99456-04A	2004 TOURING MODELS PARTS CATA	Yes	
99456-97A	1997 FLT MODELS PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99457-03	2003 VRSCA MODEL PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
9946	WORM DRIVE CLAMP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
99460-82	1982 FL/FX MODELS OWNER'S MANU	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99463-96A	1996 OWNER'S MANUAL (4 LANGUAG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99463-97	1997 OWNER'S MANUAL (4 LANGUAG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99463-98	1998 OWNER'S MANUAL (4 LANGUAG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99464-97	1997 PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM OWNE	Yes	
99465-01I	2001 INT'L OWNER'S MAINTENANCE	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99466-00I	2000 INT'L FLT MODELS OWNER'S	Yes	
99466-01I	2001 INT'L FLT MODELS OWNER'S	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99466-02	2002 TOURING MODELS OWNER'S MA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99466-89	1989 ALL MODELS OWNER'S MANUAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99466-90	1990 ALL MODELS OWNER'S MANUAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99466-92	1992 ALL MODELS OWNER'S MANUAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99466-94A	1994 ALL MODELS OWNER'S MANUAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99466-96A	1996 ALL MODELS OWNER'S MANUAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99466-99	1999 ALL MODELS OWNER'S MANUAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99467-00I	2000 INT'L DYNA MODELS OWNER'S	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99467-01I	2001 INT'L DYNA MODELS OWNER'S	Yes	
99467-02	2002 DYNA MODELS OWNER'S MANUA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99467-02I	2002 INT'L DYNA MODELS OWNER'S	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99468-00A	2000 XL OWNER'S MANUAL (REV-A)	Yes	
99468-00I	2000 INT'L XLH MODELS OWNER'S	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99468-02	2002 SPORTSTER MODELS OWNER'S	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99468-02I	2002 INT'L SPORTSTER MODELS OW	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99469-00A	2000 SOFTAIL OWNER'S MANUAL (R	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99469-00I	2000 INT'L SOFTAIL MODELS OWNE	Yes	
99469-02	2002 SOFTAIL MODELS OWNER'S MA	Yes	
99469-05I	2005 INT'L SOFTAIL MODELS OWNE	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99475-03YI	2003 XB9R FIREBOLT OWNER'S MAN	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99477-98Y	1998 S1/S1W OWNER'S MANUAL	Yes	
99478-00Y	2000 ALL MODELS OWNER'S MANUAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99478-01YI	2001 M2/X1 OWNER'S MANUAL (4 L	Yes	
99478-97Y	1997 M2 OWNER'S MANUAL	Yes	
99478-99YA	1999 ALL MODELS OWNER'S MANUAL	Yes	
99481-02	2002 DYNA MODELS SERVICE MANUA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99481-94	1993-1994 DYNA GLIDE SERVICE M	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99481-96I	1995-1996 ITALIAN DYNA GLIDE S	Yes	

www.twinthunder.no
+47 38331111
post@twinthunder.no

Twin Thunder AS
Sandveien 12, 4580 Lyngdal, Norway

oempartsoutlet.no
Last updated: 07.08.17
Page 86 of 88

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



99483-02	2002 TOURING MODELS SERVICE MA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99483-90SP	1990 FXRP/FLHTP SERVICE SUPPLE	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99483-94SP	1994 FXRP/FLHTP SERVICE SUPPLE	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99483-96SP	1996 FLHTP/FLHP/FLHP-I SERVICE	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99488-00	2000 FLTRSEI SERVICE MANUAL SU	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99489-01	1989-01 PAINTED PARTS BOOK	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99489-02Y	2002 S3-T SERVICE MANUAL	Yes	
99489-05	1989-2005 PAINTED PARTS CATALO	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99489-96	1989/96 PAINTED PARTS LISTS	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99489-96Y	1995-1996 S2/S2T SERVICE MANUA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99489-98Y	1997-1998 S3/S3T SERVICE MANUA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99490-02Y	2002 BUELL LIGHTNING SERVICE M	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99490-03Y	2003 BUELL LIGHTRNING SERVICE	Yes	
99490-96Y	1996 S1 SERVICE MANUAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99490-97ya	1997 S1 SERVICE MANUAL SUPPLEM	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99490-98Y	1998 S1/S1W SERVICE MANUAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99491-01Y	2001 M2/M2L SERVICE MANUAL	Yes	
99491-02Y	2002 M2/M2L SERVICE MANUAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99491-98Y	1997-1998 M2 SERVICE MANUAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99491-99Y	1999 BUELL M2 SERVICE MANUAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99493-03Y	2003 BUELL FIREBOLT MODELS SER	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99495-01	2001 ELECTRICAL DIAGNOSTIC MAN	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99495-02	2002 SPORTSTER MODELS ELECTRIC	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99496-02	2002 DYNA MODELS ELECTRICAL DI	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99497-02	2002 TOURING MODELS ELECTRICAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99498-02	2002 SOFTAIL MODELS ELECTRICAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99499-02	2002 VRSCA MODEL ELECTRICAL DI	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99500-02	2002 FLHRSEI SERVICE MANUAL SU	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99538-97	GAS CAP MEDALLION,H-D SATIN CH	Yes	BUTIKK
99544-01	2001 DYNA POLICE PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99544-02	2002 DYNA POLICE PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99545-94	1993-1994 FXRP/FLHTP MODELS PA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99545-96	1996 FLT POLICE PARTS SUPPLEME	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99545-99	1999 FLT POLICE PARTS SUPPLEME	Yes	
99570-01Y	2001 S3/S3T PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99570-02Y	2002 S3-T THUNDERBOLT PARTS CA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99570-96Y	1995-1996 S2/S2T PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99571-01Y	2000-2001 BUELL X1 PARTS CATAL	Yes	
99571-02Y	2002 BUELL X1 LIGHTNING PARTS	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99571-97YA	1996-1997 BUELL S1 PARTS CATAL	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99571-98Y	1998 BUELL S1/S1W PARTS CATALO	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99571-99Y	1999 BUELL X1 PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99572-00YA	2000 M2 PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99572-02Y	2002 M2/M2L CYCLONE PARTS CATA	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99572-99Y	1999 M2 PARTS CATALOG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99587-01D	2001 XL OWNER'S KIT(DOMEST	Yes	
9959	NUT CLIP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
99617-54	SEAL ALL	Yes	
99618-60	3M #847 ADHESIVE, 2 OZ.	Yes	

Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts for Harley-Davidson



99660-92T	CALIPER INSERT, CHROME-SM	Yes	BUTIKK
99661-92T	CALIPER INSERT,GOLD-SM	Yes	BUTIKK
99662-92T	CALIPER INSERT,CHRM-LG	Yes	BUTIKK
99663-92T	CALIPER INSERT, GOLD-LG	Yes	BUTIKK
99671-97	6 ML. 271 RED THREADLOCKER	Yes	
99673-97	BRAKE CALIPER TRIM,1-3/8, V-WI	Yes	BUTIKK
99674-97	TRIM,DISC BRAKE,CALIPER,1-3/4	Yes	BUTIKK
99684-98	BRAKE CALIPER TRIM,1-3/4, FLAM	Yes	BUTIKK
99757-89T/EU	S100 CORROSION PROTECTANT	Yes	
99775-89T/EU	S100 WHEEL CLEANER 500 ML W/SP	Yes	
99837-94T	NOVUS PLASTIC CLEANER NUMBER 1	Yes	
99841-01	WINDSHIELD WATER REPELLENT	Yes	
99849-97/EU	S100 ENGINE BRIGHTENER	Yes	
99858-97	HAND CLEANER W/PUMICE, 15 OZ	Yes	
99865-81A	CHAIN LUBE PLUS 12OZ	Yes	
99870-58A	CHAIN SPRAY, 6 OZ AEROSOL	Yes	
99872-86T	PJ1 H-D LUBE, NT WT 5OZ	Yes	
9988	CLIP	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
99891-98HG	SPONSOR DEALER PATCH	Yes	
9989A	CLIP,CIRCUIT BREAKER	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
99909-93r	FORK OIL,RACING	Yes	
9990W	CLAMP, HOSE	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
9991A	CLAMP WORM DRV #32	Yes	OS1H1/SMÅSKUFFE RO
99948-92	WIRING DIAGRAMS & ELECTRICAL T	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99948-96	WIRING DIAGRAMS & ELECTRICAL T	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99948-97	WIRING DIAGRAMS & ELECTRICAL T	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99948-98	WIRING DIAGRAMS & ELECTRICAL T	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99949-02	2002 WIRING DIAGRAM WALL CHART	Yes	
99965-89	1989 OWNER'S MANUAL (4 LANGUAG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99965-90	1990 OWNER'S MANUAL (4 LANGUAG	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
99969-84	OWNER MANUAL-FL/FX	Yes	PS1H1 (KONTOR)
9996A	CLAMP, HOSE	Yes	